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1     Ivan Denton            M45-49         1/1    16:32.01
2     Nick Purdy             M25-29         1/1    16:47.09
3     Philip Commins         M50-54         1/1    16:50.02
4     Gregory Maves          M25-29        2/38    17:09.05
5     Jeff Spott             M15-19        1/83    17:26.04
6     Taylor LeCount         F15-19       1/119    17:44.09
7     Troy Chapman           M15-19        2/83    17:53.09
8     Curtis Maves           M15-19        3/83    18:03.06
9     Forrest Long           M15-19        4/83    18:15.03
10    Sean Sullivan          M15-19        5/83    18:18.04
11    Brayden Watson         M13-14        1/85    18:20.07
12    Aaron Worley           M13-14        2/85    18:33.07
13    Michael Shores         M15-19        6/83    18:34.01
14    Robert Newman          M50-54        2/54    18:36.01
15    Jason Coelho           M25-29        3/38    18:37.04
16    Quinn Teague           M15-19        7/83    18:38.05
17    Nathan Roth            M15-19        8/83    19:15.07
18    Karsten Harshbarger    F10-12       1/385    19:16.04
19    guy taylor             M45-49       2/110    19:23.05
20    Craig Chandler         M13-14        3/85    19:31.02
21    Will Majercak          M13-14        4/85    19:42.06
22    Levi Teague            M15-19        9/83    19:44.01
23    Jack Kellison          M15-19       10/83    19:45.08
24    Luke Albright          M13-14        5/85    19:53.01
25    Thomas Fallon          M15-19       11/83    20:00.06
26    Max Eden               M15-19       12/83    20:06.09
27    Josh Hale              M35-39       1/113    20:09.07
28    Phillip Lewis          M35-39       2/113    20:20.09
29    Jim Daumeyer           M40-44       1/162    20:22.04
30    Michael Wartenberg     M15-19       13/83    20:28.01
31    Zak Keefer             M25-29        4/38    20:30.05
32    Patrick Garner         M20-24        1/15    20:30.06
33    Andrew Runion          M13-14        6/85       20:32
34    Thomas Duh             M40-44       2/162    20:35.05
35    Rod Sutherlin          M45-49       3/110    20:41.07
36    Connor O'Grady         M15-19       14/83    20:45.01
37    Cameron Raywood        M13-14        7/85    20:46.02
38    Carlos Vieira          M40-44       3/162    20:47.02
39    Ken Roth               M40-44       4/162    20:51.03
40    Dixon Tierney          M15-19       15/83    20:57.07
41    Kevin Beher            M30-34        1/56    20:58.09
42    Sunder Nix             M50-54        3/54    20:59.08
43    Grant Wilson           M10-12       1/287    21:01.08
44    Steve Creech           M40-44       5/162    21:02.06
45    Ian Schmoll            M30-34        2/56    21:05.08
46    Kati Hunt              F30-34       1/139    21:08.01
47    Josh LeCount           M15-19       16/83    21:08.06
48    Joe Bergin             M13-14        8/85    21:11.02
49    Noah Brenner           M15-19       17/83    21:13.03
50    Wilson Clark           M10-12       2/287       21:16
51    Brendan O'Hara         M25-29        5/38    21:17.04
52    Ben Lawrence           M20-24        2/15    21:21.03
53    Justin Long            M10-12       3/287    21:21.09
54    Bond Bixler            M15-19       18/83       21:22
55    Ben Grese              M13-14        9/85    21:30.03
56    Joe Young              M15-19       19/83    21:32.02
57    Timothy Jackson        M13-14       10/85       21:34
58    Matt Cridge            M40-44       6/162    21:34.01
59    Corinne O'Leary        F10-12       2/385    21:39.06
60    Lori Stark             F30-34       2/139    21:40.04
61    Bryan Gross            M55-59        1/51    21:44.04
62    Clay Davis             M50-54        4/54    21:44.08
63    Thomas Cross           M15-19       20/83    21:45.04
64    Matt Irick             M15-19       21/83    21:47.06
65    Thao Phan              M 0 and       1/42    21:51.06
66    Tim Bennett            M13-14       11/85    21:52.08
67    Tracy Garton           F 0 and       1/58    21:54.01
68    Matthew Reid           M10-12       4/287    21:58.01
69    Justin McKay           M35-39       3/113    21:58.01
70    Blake Ratliff          M10-12       5/287    21:58.07
71    Garrett Riley          M13-14       12/85    22:00.06
72    Joshua Deisler         M25-29        6/38    22:01.04
73    Angela Huffman         F35-39       1/212    22:01.06
74    Joel Elber             M25-29        7/38    22:05.01
75    Robert Geile           M30-34        3/56       22:06
76    Natalie Marquardt      F40-44       1/266    22:07.04
77    Nick Bostock           M10-12       6/287    22:08.02
78    Will Marquardt         M 1- 9       1/141    22:08.04
79    Ryan Elick             M10-12       7/287    22:10.04
80    Evert Siebert          M30-34        4/56    22:11.08
81    Ellie Chilton          F10-12       3/385    22:12.06
82    Matt King              M45-49       4/110       22:13
83    Elliott Robinson       M10-12       8/287    22:13.04
84    Zachary Grese          M20-24        3/15    22:15.01
85    Abby Nieten            F25-29       1/101    22:16.07
86    Sam Annakin            M10-12       9/287       22:17
87    Mark Nigh              M40-44       7/162    22:18.03
88    Hannah Taylor          F13-14       1/112    22:19.07
89    Spencer Roberson       M13-14       13/85    22:20.04
90    JOHN RUSCOE            M45-49       5/110    22:23.01
91    Justus Smith           M13-14       14/85    22:23.07
92    Levi Rodriguez         M10-12      10/287    22:23.09
93    Jeremy Stroebel        M25-29        8/38    22:24.01
94    AJ Brisben             M10-12      11/287    22:29.07
95    Michael Reising        M15-19       22/83    22:30.06
96    Corinne Yorkman        F10-12       4/385    22:34.04
97    Clint Knies            M30-34        5/56    22:35.03
98    Matthew Kruse          M20-24        4/15    22:35.05
99    Caroline Cross         F13-14       2/112    22:36.03
100   Chris Nichols          M15-19       23/83    22:36.08

Generated March 15, 2026 at 8:46 AM 1/33



Geist Half Marathon & 5K - 5K Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
101   Sarah Small            F35-39       2/212    22:38.01
102   Hannah Ballard         F13-14       3/112    22:38.04
103   John Kline             M35-39       4/113    22:39.07
104   Chad Moore             M30-34        6/56    22:42.07
105   Heather Gries          F30-34       3/139    22:44.01
106   Stacy Hare             F35-39       3/212    22:46.08
107   Shawn Curran           M45-49       6/110    22:48.07
108   Alex Behlmer           M10-12      12/287    22:51.07
109   Jason Robison          M40-44       8/162    22:52.03
110   Aubrey Raywood         F13-14       4/112    22:52.09
111   Bella Bucklew          F13-14       5/112    22:54.03
112   Alex Brinker           M15-19       24/83    22:54.07
113   Mickey Cobb            M13-14       15/85       22:55
114   Bennie Lumaye          M10-12      13/287    22:55.07
115   Andrew Goodman         M13-14       16/85    22:57.03
116   Zac Rafferty           M15-19       25/83    22:58.02
117   Roth Susemichel        M13-14       17/85    23:03.04
118   Gustavo Sanchez        F15-19       2/119    23:03.04
119   Natalia Turben         F13-14       6/112    23:04.08
120   Abbie Lohman           F13-14       7/112    23:04.09
121   Preston Meister        M15-19       26/83    23:07.07
122   Anna Miller            F13-14       8/112    23:08.09
123   Brian Brush            M35-39       5/113    23:18.03
124   Jackie McKinney        F35-39       4/212    23:18.05
125   Clay Bowes             M15-19       27/83    23:26.08
126   Nikhil Das Nomula      M20-24        5/15    23:27.07
127   Paul Galley            M45-49       7/110    23:27.09
128   Vincent Scheper        M13-14       18/85    23:30.05
129   Mr. Eiculer            M45-49       8/110    23:31.05
130   Ben Spurgeon           M15-19       28/83    23:33.05
131   Connor Benson          M10-12      14/287    23:37.01
132   Ron Creech             M40-44       9/162    23:38.08
133   Matt Pipkin            M30-34        7/56    23:39.01
134   Michael Mates          M10-12      15/287    23:39.06
135   Drew Conrad            M10-12      16/287    23:39.09
136   Sunderraj kannaiah     M40-44      10/162    23:42.04
137   Nathan Voelker         M10-12      17/287       23:43
138   Lulu Black             F10-12       5/385    23:43.07
139   Liz Rogers             F13-14       9/112    23:44.03
140   Jason Schiesser        M35-39       6/113    23:46.03
141   Tyler Schiesser        M 1- 9       2/141    23:46.04
142   Lindsey Keesling       F25-29       2/101    23:47.08
143   Michael McLeish        M55-59        2/51    23:47.09
144   Hannah Pugh            F10-12       6/385       23:48
145   Meric Haase            F10-12       7/385    23:49.07
146   Talease Glenn          F10-12       8/385    23:50.09
147   Mei-Li Minnich         F10-12       9/385    23:51.02
148   Anna Young             F13-14      10/112    23:51.06
149   Robert Klinestiver     M45-49       9/110    23:52.04
150   Austin Rettis          M13-14       19/85    23:52.07
151   Ryan Cockman           M15-19       29/83    23:54.04
152   Jay Bilyeu             M10-12      18/287    23:57.06
153   Gabrielle Mazero       F15-19       3/119    23:59.05
154   Allie Barnes           F15-19       4/119    23:59.07
155   Chuck Theobald         M55-59        3/51    24:00.07
156   Michelle Baker         F15-19       5/119       24:01
157   Thomas Reising         M10-12      19/287    24:01.01
158   Scott Kessler          M25-29        9/38    24:03.01
159   Nicholas Hamersly      M10-12      20/287    24:03.07
160   Zach Kellerman         M10-12      21/287    24:03.09
161   Phil Sundling          M25-29       10/38    24:05.03
162   David Kronenberger     M15-19       30/83    24:05.04
163   Christopher Huskins    M10-12      22/287    24:05.04
164   Al Kenny               M40-44      11/162    24:07.06
165   Quinten Rostron        M10-12      23/287    24:08.04
166   JT Bennett             M20-24        6/15    24:09.07
167   William Clark          M50-54        5/54    24:10.09
168   Garrett Hicks          M 1- 9       3/141    24:11.01
169   Christian Stivers      M35-39       7/113    24:11.07
170   Justin Voelker         M10-12      24/287    24:11.08
171   Jeff Brisben           M50-54        6/54    24:12.05
172   Stewart Bjorgan        M55-59        4/51    24:12.05
173   Haydn Smith            M10-12      25/287    24:12.09
174   Peyton Allen           F20-24        1/45    24:13.05
175   Brandon Lighty         M13-14       20/85    24:14.05
176   Nick Johnson           M13-14       21/85    24:14.05
177   Neil Smith             M40-44      12/162    24:15.07
178   Craig Gibson           M40-44      13/162    24:16.02
179   Rich Woehler           M40-44      14/162    24:16.08
180   Jeff Haase             M40-44      15/162    24:17.07
181   Jason Rhoades          M40-44      16/162    24:17.08
182   Gillian Cridge         F10-12      10/385       24:20
183   Chris Cloud            M45-49      10/110       24:20
184   Jack Kenny             M10-12      26/287    24:20.03
185   Zachary Holzum         M10-12      27/287    24:20.08
186   Amy Hartsock           F45-49       1/161       24:21
187   Luke Cerar             M10-12      28/287    24:21.09
188   josh handy             M30-34        8/56    24:22.07
189   Gabe Ferland           M35-39       8/113    24:22.09
190   Caileb Gillig          M10-12      29/287    24:25.04
191   Kyle White             M15-19       31/83    24:27.01
192   Rob Straka             M30-34        9/56    24:27.09
193   Jacob Fierce           M10-12      30/287       24:29
194   Olivia Rogers          F13-14      11/112       24:34
195   Sofia Alatorre         F13-14      12/112    24:34.06
196   Hannah Corey           F13-14      13/112    24:35.07
197   Catherine Hutchinson   F10-12      11/385    24:36.03
198   Jaden Corey            M 1- 9       4/141    24:37.01
199   Tisch Williams         F45-49       2/161    24:39.03
200   Brian Rappe            M35-39       9/113    24:39.08
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201   Adam Poore             M25-29       11/38    24:40.02
202   Beau Black             M10-12      31/287       24:43
203   Jack Hyatt             M10-12      32/287    24:43.09
204   Adam Jahn              M35-39      10/113    24:44.06
205   Kelly Prince           F40-44       2/266       24:45
206   Megan Lo               F15-19       6/119    24:46.02
207   bryan rector           M30-34       10/56    24:47.07
208   Greg Gastineau         M45-49      11/110    24:47.09
209   Alex Bagby             M10-12      33/287    24:47.09
210   Chris Voelker          M40-44      17/162    24:50.04
211   Rodney Bradburn        M40-44      18/162    24:51.01
212   Madison Kertin         F10-12      12/385    24:51.08
213   Isaiah Jackson         M10-12      34/287    24:52.02
214   Tony Adragna           M20-24        7/15    24:52.06
215   gavin Reetz            M13-14       22/85       24:54
216   Mike Foley             M50-54        7/54    24:54.09
217   Jared Halamka          M10-12      35/287    24:56.04
218   Katie Baker            F15-19       7/119    24:57.01
219   Harrison Kirsh         M10-12      36/287    24:57.06
220   Abigail King           F13-14      14/112    25:00.01
221   Josie McKay            F25-29       3/101    25:00.06
222   Kaitlyn Duncan         F20-24        2/45    25:00.07
223   Austin Jiang           M10-12      37/287    25:00.08
224   Connor Sohalski        M13-14       23/85    25:02.04
225   Ben Rostron            M40-44      19/162    25:02.05
226   Sawyer Osmun           F13-14      15/112    25:03.09
227   Ryan Clase             M10-12      38/287    25:04.06
228   Scott Black            M40-44      20/162    25:04.08
229   Steven Snyder          M20-24        8/15    25:05.01
230   Vu Luong               M35-39      11/113    25:05.01
231   Richard Williams       M45-49      12/110    25:05.06
232   Rich Hutchinson        M10-12      39/287       25:06
233   Paul Keffaber          M40-44      21/162    25:08.03
234   Junpel Ota             M10-12      40/287    25:09.01
235   Gary Sullivan          M50-54        8/54    25:09.09
236   Tanja Grant            F40-44       3/266    25:11.07
237   Ethan Menossi          M10-12      41/287    25:13.07
238   Collin Shelton         F10-12      13/385    25:14.09
239   Jason Reetz            M40-44      22/162    25:15.09
240   Robert Walker          M 0 and       2/42    25:16.05
241   Steven Gibson          M20-24        9/15    25:17.09
242   Darby Haase            F 1- 9       1/205    25:18.03
243   Morgan Studer          F30-34       4/139       25:19
244   Zachary Desimone       M13-14       24/85    25:19.09
245   Carly Scott            F15-19       8/119    25:21.07
246   Heather Burhenn        F40-44       4/266    25:24.02
247   Megan Baranowski       F30-34       5/139    25:24.02
248   Gage Riley             M10-12      42/287    25:24.08
249   Alexandra Frauhiger    F10-12      14/385       25:27
250   Conrad Gemmecke        M15-19       32/83    25:27.01
251   Kaitlyn Ross           F10-12      15/385    25:27.07
252   Elisabeth Betner       F13-14      16/112    25:28.08
253   Bridget Babbitt        F15-19       9/119    25:28.08
254   chris powell           M30-34       11/56    25:28.08
255   Brad Crackel           M35-39      12/113    25:30.03
256   Brian Kertin           M45-49      13/110    25:30.06
257   Billy McGrew           M10-12      43/287    25:30.07
258   Robbie Vowels          M13-14       25/85    25:30.09
259   Zachary Massey         M13-14       26/85       25:32
260   Jacob deCastro         M13-14       27/85    25:33.04
261   Milton Cobb            M40-44      23/162    25:33.07
262   Mason Miller           M13-14       28/85    25:34.08
263   Tad Lupton             M45-49      14/110    25:35.02
264   Joe Chandler           M10-12      44/287    25:35.04
265   Jackson Zimmerman      M10-12      45/287    25:35.07
266   Micah Braxton          M13-14       29/85    25:35.07
267   Adam Howard            M10-12      46/287       25:36
268   Sean Murphy            M40-44      24/162    25:36.03
269   Hadi Elgaali           M13-14       30/85    25:36.05
270   Kevin Council          M25-29       12/38    25:38.04
271   Kiera McCormack        F15-19      10/119    25:39.07
272   Robyn Clevenger        F15-19      11/119       25:40
273   Nicolas Holley         M30-34       12/56    25:40.05
274   Kennedy Fisher         F 1- 9       2/205    25:41.02
275   Tricia Powless         M13-14       31/85    25:41.08
276   Abigail Brunory        F15-19      12/119    25:42.03
277   Aly Morgan             F15-19      13/119    25:42.08
278   Jake Hillman           M10-12      47/287    25:43.04
279   Kandice Kittinger      F10-12      16/385    25:43.05
280   Michael Hall           M30-34       13/56       25:44
281   Cooper Dreiman         M10-12      48/287    25:44.02
282   Juan Rodrigues         M10-12      49/287    25:45.02
283   William Eggers         M 1- 9       5/141    25:45.06
284   Chad Siovaila          M25-29       13/38    25:45.09
285   Nick Anderson          M 1- 9       6/141    25:46.08
286   William Thomason       M35-39      13/113    25:47.09
287   Gina Johnson           F35-39       5/212    25:48.06
288   Chrsitina Nigh         F40-44       5/266    25:50.09
289   Natalie Mudd           F15-19      14/119    25:51.04
290   Erik Wilhelm           M10-12      50/287    25:51.06
291   Dylan Petriko          M15-19       33/83    25:52.05
292   Jacob Seifert          M10-12      51/287    25:52.06
293   Nick O'Connor          M15-19       34/83    25:52.07
294   Todd Seifert           M 0 and       3/42       25:53
295   Jenni Dillon           F40-44       6/266    25:53.03
296   Jason Plys             M25-29       14/38    25:53.08
297   Tripp Babbitt          M50-54        9/54    25:54.05
298   John Carrigan          M30-34       14/56    25:54.09
299   Blake Lowe             M10-12      52/287    25:55.01
300   Mark Shores            M40-44      25/162    25:55.07
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301   Scott Hamersly         M10-12      53/287       25:56
302   Andrew Bagby           M10-12      54/287       25:57
303   Elinor Carmona         F10-12      17/385       25:57
304   Angela Perry           F13-14      17/112    25:57.04
305   Mike Bingham           M35-39      14/113    25:58.02
306   Josh Hughes            M25-29       15/38    25:58.05
307   Nicole Delozier        F15-19      15/119    25:59.08
308   Brock Albright         M10-12      55/287       26:00
309   Nate Capek             M10-12      56/287    26:00.06
310   Ben Vandenbark         M10-12      57/287    26:01.07
311   Kristen Chandler       F40-44       7/266    26:02.04
312   Will Herndon           M10-12      58/287    26:03.02
313   Jessica Shelton        F 0 and       2/58    26:04.02
314   Troy Miller            M 0 and       4/42    26:05.09
315   Jessica Cantin         F10-12      18/385    26:06.03
316   Christine Lux          F30-34       6/139    26:06.05
317   Mackenzie Miller       F10-12      19/385    26:06.06
318   Lauren Kawecki         F25-29       4/101    26:06.09
319   Kevin Klepek           M40-44      26/162    26:07.02
320   john sage              M25-29       16/38    26:07.04
321   Alex Long              M13-14       32/85    26:07.07
322   Cameron Mangelson      M10-12      59/287    26:08.02
323   Scott Sutton           F25-29       5/101    26:08.03
324   Karen Delozier         F50-54        1/93    26:11.01
325   Braydon Augustinovicz  M13-14       33/85    26:12.04
326   Adriana Jackson        F35-39       6/212       26:13
327   Jeff Augustinovicz     M40-44      27/162    26:13.02
328   Nelson Rodriguez       M10-12      60/287    26:13.06
329   Bryce Robertson        M10-12      61/287    26:13.07
330   kalen patterson        M15-19       35/83    26:13.08
331   Jerome Adams           M35-39      15/113    26:13.09
332   Elijah Adams           M 1- 9       7/141    26:14.01
333   Jordan Borkowski       M13-14       34/85    26:14.02
334   Tammy Baker            F40-44       8/266    26:16.03
335   Samantha Alphin        F10-12      20/385    26:17.02
336   Ashley Baker           F 1- 9       3/205    26:18.06
337   Trace Weaver           M15-19       36/83       26:20
338   Andrew Bell            M25-29       17/38    26:20.09
339   Courtney Mudd          F15-19      16/119       26:22
340   Margaret Barnett       F10-12      21/385       26:22
341   Patrick Foersterling   M13-14       35/85    26:22.02
342   Stephen Stringfield    M10-12      62/287    26:22.05
343   Courtney Talbot        F15-19      17/119    26:22.06
344   Shannon Sherfick       F35-39       7/212    26:22.08
345   Julia Momper           F13-14      18/112    26:22.09
346   Aimee Sirois           F25-29       6/101       26:23
347   Cory Collins           M40-44      28/162    26:23.02
348   Hannah Yoo             F30-34       7/139    26:24.03
349   Kathy Pelletier        F40-44       9/266    26:24.08
350   Brooke Bilbrey         F13-14      19/112    26:25.02
351   Jeff Robeson           M40-44      29/162    26:25.06
352   Michael Carr           M55-59        5/51    26:25.07
353   Colin Prince           M10-12      63/287    26:26.01
354   Monica Sklorenko       M45-49      15/110       26:27
355   David New              M40-44      30/162    26:27.04
356   John Sklorenko         M15-19       37/83    26:27.05
357   Terri Towner           F30-34       8/139    26:27.06
358   kenneth klepek         M40-44      31/162    26:28.01
359   Robert Kirch           M15-19       38/83    26:28.03
360   George Kirch           M10-12      64/287    26:29.05
361   Xavier Semona          M13-14       36/85       26:30
362   Max Maersch            M10-12      65/287    26:33.09
363   Cameron McLenaghan     M15-19       39/83    26:34.03
364   Robert Sczepanski      M60-64        1/21       26:35
365   Brock Hightower        M10-12      66/287    26:35.02
366   Jackson Rumble         M13-14       37/85    26:35.03
367   Cori Bryd              F30-34       9/139    26:36.01
368   Emily Ratliff          F15-19      18/119       26:37
369   Mark Earnest           M30-34       15/56    26:37.04
370   Shelley Meador         F40-44      10/266    26:38.08
371   Max Ritter             M10-12      67/287    26:38.09
372   Genevieve Bates        F15-19      19/119    26:39.01
373   Ed Irick               M45-49      16/110    26:39.06
374   Drew Akers             M15-19       40/83    26:39.08
375   David Thompson         M40-44      32/162    26:39.09
376   Lindsay Gross          F25-29       7/101    26:40.07
377   Brooke Baker           F 1- 9       4/205    26:41.02
378   Grant Ritter           M25-29       18/38    26:42.04
379   Alan McLenaghan        M45-49      17/110    26:42.07
380   Keegan Maves           M15-19       41/83    26:44.06
381   Maddox Tavernier       M10-12      68/287    26:45.07
382   Trevor Strolberg       M13-14       38/85       26:46
383   Cheryl Marner          F50-54        2/93    26:47.05
384   Jameson Risser         M10-12      69/287    26:49.07
385   Joshua Miller          M10-12      70/287    26:49.09
386   Candy Lander           F55-59        1/56    26:51.07
387   Joe Van Valer          M 1- 9       8/141    26:51.08
388   Abdulrazak Kedo        M45-49      18/110    26:52.02
389   Bob Schoenling         M40-44      33/162       26:53
390   Bridget Smith          M 0 and       5/42    26:53.04
391   Colin Patrick          M10-12      71/287    26:53.07
392   Fred Dufour            M40-44      34/162    26:54.02
393   Juan Face do           M10-12      72/287    26:54.03
394   Henry Dufour           M10-12      73/287       26:55
395   Scott McGrath          M30-34       16/56    26:55.02
396   Jackson Tyler          F15-19      20/119    26:55.03
397   Cole Case              M15-19       42/83    26:55.05
398   Kiana Coria            F10-12      22/385    26:57.01
399   Maggie Lorenz          F10-12      23/385    26:57.04
400   Samuel Kapp            M15-19       43/83    26:57.07
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401   Emily Parker           F15-19      21/119    26:58.01
402   Mark Cook              M45-49      19/110    26:59.02
403   Agatha Zurawska        F25-29       8/101    27:00.05
404   Abagail Nixon          F13-14      20/112    27:01.04
405   Kevin Riley            M40-44      35/162    27:02.01
406   Molly Wilson           F30-34      10/139    27:03.04
407   Eric Watkins           M35-39      16/113    27:03.07
408   sheri kendall          F40-44      11/266    27:04.08
409   Seth Wilson            M10-12      74/287    27:06.07
410   Robert Grignon         M25-29       19/38    27:07.01
411   Kimberly Walker        F40-44      12/266    27:07.04
412   Ty Walker              M 1- 9       9/141    27:07.06
413   Lindsey Ramsey         F25-29       9/101    27:07.07
414   ryan kincer            M30-34       17/56    27:07.07
415   Stacy Koch             F35-39       8/212       27:08
416   Lissa Stranahan        F35-39       9/212       27:08
417   Ali Hashem             M13-14       39/85    27:10.07
418   MEgan Cerar            F10-12      24/385    27:12.05
419   Becca Atchley          F13-14      21/112    27:12.08
420   Fadia Hashem           F40-44      13/266    27:13.01
421   Bryan Batthauer        M35-39      17/113    27:13.06
422   Algernon Clark         M40-44      36/162    27:13.06
423   Ethan Dunn             M13-14       40/85    27:13.09
424   David Worley           M40-44      37/162    27:14.02
425   Molly Pedersen         F10-12      25/385    27:14.06
426   Eliseo Puebla          M13-14       41/85    27:15.01
427   Liam Aranda            M15-19       44/83    27:15.06
428   Sarah Meek             F10-12      26/385    27:15.07
429   Luke Benscoter         M10-12      75/287    27:16.03
430   Paul Sirois            M55-59        6/51    27:17.01
431   Jonnie Simmons         F40-44      14/266    27:17.05
432   Zack Bostock           M10-12      76/287       27:18
433   Justin Castelli        M30-34       18/56    27:18.02
434   Amy Chesterfield       F35-39      10/212    27:18.05
435   Angela Castelli        F30-34      11/139    27:18.06
436   Douglas White          M50-54       10/54    27:18.08
437   Erica Mandsager        F30-34      12/139    27:19.01
438   Chelsea Stockberger    F10-12      27/385    27:19.02
439   Michelle Bostock       F40-44      15/266    27:20.02
440   Isaiah Lockard         M10-12      77/287    27:20.06
441   Joe Olexa              M50-54       11/54    27:21.01
442   Aidan Lynch            M10-12      78/287    27:21.03
443   Nicholas Mates         M 1- 9      10/141    27:21.09
444   Aubrey Garner          F20-24        3/45    27:22.09
445   Joseph Cantrell        M15-19       45/83    27:23.07
446   Roberto Paliza         M55-59        7/51    27:23.09
447   Cooper Kane            M 1- 9      11/141    27:25.04
448   Kathy Ratliff          F40-44      16/266    27:25.06
449   Wayne Feltman          M40-44      38/162       27:26
450   Evan Meagher           M30-34       19/56    27:26.01
451   Drew Walker            M10-12      79/287    27:27.01
452   Kylie Sutherlin        F15-19      22/119    27:27.03
453   Susan Hillman          F40-44      17/266    27:27.04
454   Summer Smith           F25-29      10/101    27:27.06
455   Kyle McMillian         M15-19       46/83    27:27.06
456   Emily Howard           F15-19      23/119    27:28.02
457   Sarah Jacobs           F13-14      22/112    27:28.04
458   Eric Frash             M 0 and       6/42    27:29.07
459   Breanna Marshall       F15-19      24/119    27:29.08
460   Michael Berry          M40-44      39/162    27:30.09
461   Max Lauth              M10-12      80/287    27:30.09
462   Michael Brunt          M10-12      81/287    27:31.05
463   Shelly Brugh           F45-49       3/161    27:31.06
464   Ron Ross               M45-49      20/110       27:32
465   Nicole Block           F35-39      11/212    27:34.01
466   Brittany Shubinsky     F25-29      11/101    27:34.09
467   William Crowe          F10-12      28/385    27:35.01
468   Michael Vance          M40-44      40/162    27:36.03
469   Tim Meek               M40-44      41/162    27:39.03
470   Annagabriela Redding   F10-12      29/385    27:39.08
471   Jeffrey Fowler         M25-29       20/38    27:39.08
472   Kerri Ferber           F35-39      12/212    27:39.09
473   Adam DeKemper          M30-34       20/56    27:40.09
474   Traci Cheatham         F35-39      13/212       27:41
475   tom cheatham           M35-39      18/113    27:42.04
476   Kyle Ponsler           M 1- 9      12/141    27:42.08
477   Brandon Lowe           M30-34       21/56    27:43.06
478   Elisabeth Lesem        F20-24        4/45    27:43.06
479   Kara Robeson           F10-12      30/385    27:43.07
480   Matthew Mills          M30-34       22/56    27:43.08
481   Avery Eiculer          M10-12      82/287    27:44.06
482   Ross Bixler            M13-14       42/85       27:46
483   Lauren Wagner          F15-19      25/119    27:47.02
484   Noor Heintzelman       F13-14      23/112    27:48.03
485   Dan Lynch              M30-34       23/56    27:49.05
486   Stewart McMillan       M25-29       21/38    27:50.06
487   Sandy Theobald         F50-54        3/93    27:50.08
488   Sean Dankoski          M10-12      83/287    27:51.05
489   Antonio Leon           M10-12      84/287    27:51.08
490   NIchole Buzzard        F30-34      13/139    27:52.02
491   Pavel Svilenov         M35-39      19/113    27:53.06
492   Lori Starr             F45-49       4/161    27:53.07
493   Cole Clayton           M10-12      85/287    27:54.05
494   Kelly Kottlowski       F15-19      26/119    27:55.02
495   Gavin Clayton          M 1- 9      13/141    27:55.07
496   Elizabeth Tolle        F40-44      18/266    27:56.02
497   Chad Wilson            M30-34       24/56    27:56.03
498   Sydney Miller          F10-12      31/385       27:57
499   Julie Maxwell          F60-64        1/31    27:57.08
500   Shelly Richter         F40-44      19/266    27:58.05
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501   Haley Schultz          F10-12      32/385    27:59.03
502   Meg Lambertus          F30-34      14/139    28:00.06
503   Taylor Marden          F13-14      24/112    28:00.08
504   Sydney Knurek          F13-14      25/112    28:00.09
505   Ellie Baumgartner      F13-14      26/112    28:01.01
506   beth carson            F25-29      12/101    28:01.04
507   Aaron Johnson          M30-34       25/56    28:02.03
508   Karyn Joel             F13-14      27/112    28:02.09
509   Isaiah Boyd            M10-12      86/287    28:03.02
510   Jai-lyn Norwood        F13-14      28/112    28:03.02
511   Liana Bean             F25-29      13/101       28:04
512   Tim Hecklinski         M35-39      20/113       28:04
513   T.Fritz Conner         M10-12      87/287    28:04.01
514   Maria Duh              F25-29      14/101    28:04.03
515   Lydia Abbott           F25-29      15/101    28:05.02
516   Griffin Tull           M15-19       47/83    28:06.03
517   Lillian Leiner         F10-12      33/385    28:06.08
518   Rachel Nigh            F13-14      29/112    28:06.09
519   Sara Eber              F25-29      16/101    28:08.02
520   Eileen Raywood         F50-54        4/93    28:09.01
521   Charity Bennett        F15-19      27/119    28:09.03
522   Jennifer Paul          F45-49       5/161       28:10
523   Camille Joesten        F10-12      34/385    28:11.02
524   Joel Reagan            M35-39      21/113    28:11.06
525   Neva Carter            M10-12      88/287    28:11.08
526   Jack Davis             M10-12      89/287    28:11.09
527   Ashlynn May            F13-14      30/112    28:12.02
528   Betsy Rodriguez        F13-14      31/112    28:12.09
529   Sierra Mills           F15-19      28/119    28:13.07
530   Christina Searcy       F35-39      14/212    28:14.01
531   Katie Randall          F10-12      35/385    28:15.02
532   Dan Renckly            M50-54       12/54    28:15.04
533   thomas satrom          M55-59        8/51    28:15.06
534   Cooper Williams        M10-12      90/287    28:18.07
535   Kathleen Robeson       F40-44      20/266    28:18.09
536   Ed Brown               M 0 and       7/42       28:19
537   Laurie Valle           F50-54        5/93    28:19.01
538   Olivia Ruiz            F15-19      29/119    28:19.04
539   Joseph Williamson      M 1- 9      14/141    28:20.08
540   Hannah Miller          F15-19      30/119    28:20.09
541   Benjamin Chang         M35-39      22/113       28:22
542   STEPHANIE CONNELLY     F35-39      15/212       28:22
543   Laura Godleski         F13-14      32/112    28:22.05
544   Erin Alberda           F13-14      33/112    28:23.09
545   Natalie DeVoe          F30-34      15/139    28:24.01
546   Shaefer Krohn          M10-12      91/287    28:25.02
547   Spencer Dowd           M10-12      92/287    28:26.03
548   Lindsay Rogers         F20-24        5/45    28:27.07
549   Olivia Albertson       F10-12      36/385    28:28.07
550   Sarah Johnson          F15-19      31/119    28:29.05
551   Tim Balko              M25-29       22/38       28:30
552   Taini Hernandez        F13-14      34/112    28:31.01
553   Heather Hayes          F15-19      32/119    28:31.03
554   Rick Dowd              M45-49      21/110    28:32.03
555   Lucas Wynne            M10-12      93/287    28:33.07
556   Lynda Bell             F50-54        6/93    28:34.07
557   Charles Streeter       M10-12      94/287    28:35.03
558   Jerry Risser           M50-54       13/54    28:36.04
559   Abigail Stansberry     F13-14      35/112    28:36.07
560   Tony Ratliff           M40-44      42/162    28:36.09
561   Megan Yingling         F13-14      36/112    28:38.01
562   Douglas Talley         M45-49      22/110    28:39.06
563   karon snellenberger    F55-59        2/56    28:40.07
564   Craig Harnish          M35-39      23/113    28:41.02
565   Ben Lupton             F10-12      37/385    28:41.07
566   Terry Laughlin         M60-64        2/21    28:42.04
567   Ben Griffith           M10-12      95/287    28:42.09
568   Kelly Wikert           F50-54        7/93       28:44
569   Logan Sawyer           F10-12      38/385    28:44.09
570   Mickey Gaw             M55-59        9/51    28:45.04
571   Jena David             F30-34      16/139       28:46
572   Zoe Bruns              F 1- 9       5/205       28:46
573   Alice O'Connor         F50-54        8/93    28:46.09
574   Hannah Mosbaugh        F13-14      37/112       28:47
575   Joel Bruns             M40-44      43/162       28:47
576   Emily Sorg             F10-12      39/385    28:47.08
577   Alex Pohl              M10-12      96/287    28:47.09
578   Mervin Degamo          M35-39      24/113    28:48.05
579   Eric Strolberg         M40-44      44/162    28:49.07
580   Dylan Conner           M 1- 9      15/141    28:50.09
581   Rachel Harris          F10-12      40/385       28:51
582   Faith Robisch          F10-12      41/385    28:51.02
583   Charlie Foutty         M10-12      97/287    28:51.05
584   Jason Coutu            M 1- 9      16/141    28:51.07
585   Cerar Nicole           M13-14       43/85    28:51.08
586   Rich Coutu             M35-39      25/113    28:51.08
587   Mary Borchers          F10-12      42/385    28:52.02
588   Nikki Lynch            F30-34      17/139    28:52.03
589   Michael Borchers       M 1- 9      17/141    28:52.09
590   jake jerman            M 1- 9      18/141    28:53.04
591   Mike Borchers          M 0 and       8/42    28:53.05
592   Deisdy Rodriguez       F13-14      38/112    28:57.04
593   Gentry Hudson          M15-19       48/83    28:57.07
594   Angeline Larimer       F35-39      16/212       28:58
595   Steve Hormann          M55-59       10/51    28:58.04
596   Jonathan Staab         M10-12      98/287    28:58.08
597   Thomas Foersterling    M15-19       49/83    28:58.08
598   Dave Rinas             M60-64        3/21    28:58.08
599   Aryona Fairrow         F10-12      43/385    28:59.03
600   Kaitlin Talley         F10-12      44/385    29:00.02
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601   Jessica Richmond       F30-34      18/139    29:00.04
602   Mike Wilson            M35-39      26/113    29:00.07
603   Peyton Books           M10-12      99/287    29:01.01
604   Ryan Jung              M40-44      45/162    29:01.01
605   Jody Hollis            F45-49       6/161    29:02.08
606   Lindsay Wink           F35-39      17/212    29:04.05
607   Bryan Jarman           M45-49      23/110    29:05.02
608   Benjamin Mazzei        M40-44      46/162    29:05.03
609   Kimberly Curtis        F15-19      33/119    29:05.03
610   Joel Greenfield        M10-12     100/287    29:05.04
611   Meghan Thomas          F20-24        6/45    29:05.07
612   Courtney Wisher        F20-24        7/45       29:06
613   Kiana Dundore          F15-19      34/119    29:06.01
614   Jack Neu               M10-12     101/287    29:06.02
615   Erik Messmer           M 1- 9      19/141    29:06.06
616   Andrew Messmer         M10-12     102/287    29:06.08
617   Risa Hudson            F13-14      39/112    29:06.09
618   Kristofer Fedje        M 1- 9      20/141       29:07
619   Danielle Morrison      F25-29      17/101    29:07.02
620   Ethan Cahoon           M10-12     103/287    29:07.08
621   Melanie Gray           F55-59        3/56    29:08.05
622   Medappa Chottera       F 1- 9       6/205    29:09.04
623   Chantel Sidara         F20-24        8/45    29:09.09
624   Kari McArthur          F25-29      18/101       29:10
625   John O'Dell            M20-24       10/15    29:10.03
626   Sophie Forrow          F10-12      45/385    29:11.03
627   Dawn Molchan           F30-34      19/139    29:12.01
628   John Nigh              M10-12     104/287    29:12.05
629   Melanie Brant          F40-44      21/266    29:13.08
630   Jayne Marek            F55-59        4/56    29:13.09
631   Mary Carson            F45-49       7/161    29:14.04
632   Lauren Fosler          F10-12      46/385    29:15.08
633   Hitomi Takeda          F50-54        9/93    29:16.02
634   Gabe McFadden          M15-19       50/83       29:20
635   Kevin Raywood          M50-54       14/54    29:20.04
636   Niles Medley           M10-12     105/287    29:20.05
637   Shawn Crawford         M40-44      47/162    29:21.06
638   John O'Dell            M50-54       15/54    29:21.07
639   Amy Beard              F45-49       8/161    29:21.09
640   Allan Browning         M45-49      24/110    29:22.02
641   Jacob Dumbaulf         M15-19       51/83    29:22.07
642   Patrick Sterrett Jr    M10-12     106/287    29:22.08
643   Beth Browning          F45-49       9/161       29:23
644   Donna Ton is           F 0 and       3/58    29:23.01
645   Deborah Goodman        F60-64        2/31    29:23.06
646   Emma Vatnsdal          F 1- 9       7/205    29:24.05
647   Amol Dalvi             F 0 and       4/58    29:24.07
648   Laasya Mamidipalli     F10-12      47/385    29:25.01
649   Alexandra Osmun        F13-14      40/112    29:25.09
650   Mick Mates             M40-44      48/162    29:26.04
651   Zach Wrightsman        M15-19       52/83    29:26.09
652   Morgan Frash           F10-12      48/385    29:27.04
653   Jaedon Ball            M10-12     107/287    29:27.08
654   misty pendergraft      F40-44      22/266    29:28.03
655   Macoy Riley            M13-14       44/85    29:29.01
656   Katie Tarvin           F25-29      19/101    29:29.06
657   Heather McFarren       F30-34      20/139    29:30.07
658   Sarah Coates           F10-12      49/385    29:30.07
659   Katie Kleinhelter      F10-12      50/385    29:31.04
660   Kelly Hrinowich        F13-14      41/112    29:31.05
661   Rosa Aguilera          F13-14      42/112    29:31.06
662   Jonathan Leibacher     M10-12     108/287    29:31.09
663   Emily Pulos            F10-12      51/385       29:32
664   ALan Elick             M45-49      25/110    29:32.05
665   William White          M10-12     109/287    29:33.05
666   Nadine Hashem          F15-19      35/119    29:33.09
667   Rick Richter           M45-49      26/110    29:34.08
668   John Gause             M40-44      49/162    29:35.04
669   Emma McCord            F13-14      43/112    29:36.01
670   Bobby Manchir          M13-14       45/85    29:36.02
671   Tyler Strantz          M10-12     110/287    29:36.04
672   Matthew Parker         M10-12     111/287    29:36.04
673   Ellie Gaffin           F10-12      52/385    29:36.05
674   Kimberly Creech        F55-59        5/56    29:36.05
675   Ryan Strantz           M10-12     112/287    29:36.07
676   Ted Vatnsdal           M 0 and       9/42    29:37.01
677   Kathryn Mohr           F40-44      23/266    29:37.02
678   Laura Brisben          F40-44      24/266    29:37.03
679   Caleb Olsen            M10-12     113/287    29:37.03
680   Luke Janke             M 1- 9      21/141    29:37.09
681   Noah Mazzei            M10-12     114/287    29:38.07
682   Tammy Craig            F50-54       10/93    29:39.02
683   Grant Jackson          M10-12     115/287    29:39.05
684   Brad Clayton           M35-39      27/113    29:39.08
685   Unknown Partic. 4605   M 0 and      10/42    29:40.06
686   Tom Janke              M40-44      50/162    29:41.02
687   Jonah Maple            M 1- 9      22/141       29:43
688   Ted Maple              M35-39      28/113    29:43.04
689   Becky Seybert          F40-44      25/266    29:43.09
690   Janice Brown           F50-54       11/93    29:44.08
691   Brooke Pulliam         F25-29      20/101    29:44.08
692   Daniel Huff            M35-39      29/113    29:44.09
693   Greg Brand             M 0 and      11/42    29:45.01
694   Barry Lux              M35-39      30/113    29:45.08
695   Susan Tibbs            F50-54       12/93    29:47.02
696   Chesney Tebbe          F 1- 9       8/205    29:47.04
697   Elizabeth Price        F30-34      21/139    29:47.04
698   Adam Pemberton         M10-12     116/287    29:47.09
699   Laura Mates            F40-44      26/266    29:48.06
700   Rick Hefley            M25-29       23/38    29:48.07
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701   Katerina Blondet       F15-19      36/119    29:49.02
702   Jaden Price            M10-12     117/287    29:49.04
703   Ashley Baldwin         F10-12      53/385    29:49.05
704   Lori Tebbe             F40-44      27/266    29:49.06
705   Ben Taylor             M15-19       53/83    29:49.07
706   Chris Baldwin          M40-44      51/162    29:50.01
707   Kami Tester            F35-39      18/212    29:50.04
708   Kristen Filer          F35-39      19/212    29:50.09
709   Madelyn Filer          F10-12      54/385    29:51.01
710   jessica lytle          F20-24        9/45    29:51.01
711   Emma Rees              F13-14      44/112    29:51.01
712   caleb kazmierczak      M 1- 9      23/141    29:51.03
713   Lauren Crimm           F10-12      55/385    29:51.03
714   Jennifer Olsen         F40-44      28/266    29:51.06
715   Kyla Srncik            F10-12      56/385    29:51.08
716   Ingrid Pemberton       F40-44      29/266    29:52.01
717   Casey Creakbaum        F30-34      22/139    29:52.09
718   Eddie Creakbaum        M30-34       26/56    29:53.02
719   Christopher Econs      M10-12     118/287    29:53.04
720   Sara Spieth            F13-14      45/112       29:54
721   Maxwell Arney          M13-14       46/85    29:54.02
722   Susan Peterson         F45-49      10/161    29:54.05
723   Laura Moss-Hollister   F40-44      30/266    29:54.08
724   Nicole Burks           F30-34      23/139    29:54.09
725   Chase Williamson       M13-14       47/85    29:55.01
726   Chloe Helmreich        F10-12      57/385    29:55.04
727   Amy Drzemala           F20-24       10/45    29:55.06
728   Caroline Shumaker      F10-12      58/385    29:57.03
729   Abygail Dravis         F10-12      59/385    29:57.06
730   Luke Cox               F15-19      37/119    29:57.09
731   Hattie Hynes           F15-19      38/119    29:57.09
732   Michael Econs          M55-59       11/51       29:58
733   Kayla Manns            F13-14      46/112    29:58.01
734   William Hynes          M45-49      27/110    29:58.03
735   George Miller          M55-59       12/51    29:58.08
736   Will Vernon            M13-14       48/85    29:58.09
737   Jodie Whitaker         F45-49      11/161    29:59.05
738   Aidan Murphy           M10-12     119/287    29:59.06
739   Paige DeFord           F10-12      60/385    30:00.07
740   Demi Vigren            F15-19      39/119    30:00.09
741   Kelly Frash            F10-12      61/385    30:01.03
742   Sherri Leiner          F45-49      12/161    30:01.07
743   Jordan St. Clair       F10-12      62/385    30:02.02
744   Amanda Vernon          F35-39      20/212    30:02.05
745   Cecilia Vigren         F10-12      63/385    30:02.08
746   Sara Proffitt          F25-29      21/101    30:02.09
747   Aaron Coats            M10-12     120/287    30:03.04
748   Anthony Cook           M15-19       54/83    30:04.03
749   Elizabeth Carlton      F30-34      24/139    30:04.05
750   Kennedy Walker         F 1- 9       9/205    30:05.02
751   Tim Pulliam            M25-29       24/38       30:06
752   Tony LeCount           M40-44      52/162    30:06.04
753   Katie Hill             F25-29      22/101    30:06.05
754   Allison Poore          F25-29      23/101    30:06.06
755   Amanda Naatz           F30-34      25/139    30:06.06
756   Ben Greenfield         M35-39      31/113    30:07.01
757   Jennifer Ginther       F30-34      26/139    30:07.02
758   Stephen Hill           M50-54       16/54    30:07.03
759   Stacy Daughtery        F35-39      21/212    30:07.08
760   Allie Lauth            F13-14      47/112    30:08.03
761   Carter Crimm           M40-44      53/162    30:08.07
762   Nefertiti Reed         F30-34      27/139       30:09
763   Rohan Golla            M 1- 9      24/141    30:09.02
764   Elise Klinestiver      F10-12      64/385    30:09.03
765   Julianne Garcia        F15-19      40/119    30:10.02
766   Aryn Miller            F20-24       11/45    30:10.03
767   Charlie Gregory        M10-12     121/287    30:10.06
768   Gregory Allen          M55-59       13/51    30:10.07
769   Elaine Kemna           F 0 and       5/58    30:10.08
770   Talon Ewing            M10-12     122/287       30:11
771   Jenny Strantz          F40-44      31/266    30:11.01
772   Jessica Fierce         F10-12      65/385    30:11.08
773   Kathy Oneacre          F40-44      32/266    30:12.03
774   Brooke Ratliff         F 1- 9      10/205    30:12.03
775   Colm Oneacre           M 1- 9      25/141    30:12.03
776   Aathreya Murthy        F10-12      66/385    30:12.05
777   Scott Chapman          M45-49      28/110    30:12.09
778   Brittney Bohlman       F10-12      67/385    30:14.07
779   chalise rodgers        F35-39      22/212    30:15.01
780   Quincey Wallace        M 0 and      12/42    30:15.01
781   Brian Rodgers          M35-39      32/113    30:15.02
782   Calla Wittman          F10-12      68/385    30:15.07
783   Megan Lugar            F13-14      48/112    30:15.07
784   Nela Salguero          F40-44      33/266    30:15.08
785   Phoebe Garrett         F15-19      41/119    30:15.09
786   Kelly Drew             F30-34      28/139    30:16.04
787   Kylie Price            F10-12      69/385    30:16.06
788   Olivia Costes          F 1- 9      11/205    30:17.07
789   Cathy Brownson         F45-49      13/161    30:18.04
790   Gretchen Tull          F10-12      70/385    30:19.03
791   Michael Johnson        M 0 and      13/42    30:19.07
792   Rachel Greenfield      F35-39      23/212    30:21.01
793   Kendall Smith          F 0 and       6/58    30:21.02
794   Brandon Brunelli       M15-19       55/83    30:21.04
795   Shelley Rye            F30-34      29/139    30:21.05
796   Tom Gutzwiller         M40-44      54/162    30:23.06
797   Leah costes            F40-44      34/266    30:23.06
798   Dan Brier              M35-39      33/113    30:24.02
799   Sheridan Gutzwiller    F10-12      71/385    30:24.03
800   Oliver Shailes         M 1- 9      26/141    30:24.06
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801   Mahmood Kedo           M15-19       56/83    30:24.07
802   Robert Shailes         F40-44      35/266    30:24.07
803   Colin Brier            M 1- 9      27/141    30:24.08
804   Austin Holzum          M13-14       49/85    30:25.04
805   Dillinger Porter       M 1- 9      28/141    30:25.07
806   Grace Newton           F 1- 9      12/205    30:25.08
807   Kathleen Spears        F20-24       12/45       30:26
808   Shawn Wiers            M35-39      34/113    30:26.02
809   Rob Newton             M40-44      55/162    30:26.05
810   Conner Babcock         M 1- 9      29/141    30:27.01
811   Jake Cerar             M 1- 9      30/141    30:27.05
812   PEte Cerar             M45-49      29/110       30:28
813   Liz Cox                F50-54       13/93    30:28.02
814   Alex Tarr              M15-19       57/83    30:28.06
815   Mary Driskell          F35-39      24/212    30:29.05
816   Grace Freund           F10-12      72/385       30:30
817   Diane Hyatt            F40-44      36/266    30:31.03
818   Rick Zimmerman         M45-49      30/110    30:31.06
819   cindy hinds            F45-49      14/161       30:32
820   London Osmun           F13-14      49/112    30:33.07
821   Madison Carlson        F10-12      73/385    30:33.09
822   Scott Fudge            M50-54       17/54       30:34
823   Jun Xu                 M40-44      56/162    30:35.06
824   Tim Hamen              M35-39      35/113    30:35.06
825   Hope Vigren            F15-19      42/119    30:36.01
826   Tom Frank              M35-39      36/113    30:36.02
827   Kaitlyn Smith          F15-19      43/119    30:37.04
828   Blessed Sellers        F10-12      74/385    30:37.06
829   Greg Fullhart          M45-49      31/110    30:37.08
830   Ashley Berna           F30-34      30/139    30:38.06
831   Tori Schuh             F35-39      25/212    30:38.09
832   Bailie Pelletier       F15-19      44/119    30:39.01
833   Angela Fernandez       F35-39      26/212    30:39.02
834   Lorelei Porter         F10-12      75/385    30:39.05
835   Omar Ahmed             M 1- 9      31/141    30:39.06
836   Amber Botts            F30-34      31/139    30:39.08
837   Marcia Vigren          F 0 and       7/58    30:39.09
838   Jamie Zimmerman        F10-12      76/385       30:41
839   Madeline Weaver        F10-12      77/385    30:41.05
840   Abbey Willmann         F10-12      78/385    30:41.05
841   Jayme Litz             F30-34      32/139    30:41.07
842   Jordyn Wade            F13-14      50/112    30:42.02
843   Carrie Klein Tidwell   F40-44      37/266    30:42.03
844   James Harvey           M50-54       18/54    30:43.05
845   Kevin Bailey           M30-34       27/56    30:43.06
846   Bill Woodring          M35-39      37/113    30:43.07
847   Aiden McMonagle        M10-12     123/287    30:44.03
848   D'Waun Gardner         M15-19       58/83    30:44.09
849   Kiana Siefert          F 1- 9      13/205    30:45.07
850   Molly Harbron          F35-39      27/212    30:45.08
851   Paul Harbron           M40-44      57/162    30:45.09
852   Angie Brattain         F30-34      33/139    30:46.07
853   Danny Bruce            M40-44      58/162    30:46.09
854   Mike Weaver            M45-49      32/110    30:47.01
855   Jackson Bruce          M10-12     124/287    30:47.02
856   Tommy Woodring         M10-12     125/287    30:47.05
857   Sara Siefert           F40-44      38/266    30:47.06
858   Todd Shupperd          M45-49      33/110    30:47.07
859   Chad Hightower         M40-44      59/162    30:48.03
860   Maureen Ryan           F25-29      24/101    30:49.06
861   Brian Beattie          M35-39      38/113    30:49.07
862   chris Bailey           M13-14       50/85    30:50.01
863   Emily Miller           F30-34      34/139    30:50.03
864   Nick Bailey            M10-12     126/287    30:50.05
865   Jen Miller             F25-29      25/101    30:50.06
866   Katie Denien           F10-12      79/385    30:50.08
867   Carolyn Hauger         F45-49      15/161    30:51.05
868   Keri Kornelsen         F35-39      28/212    30:51.09
869   Pablo McClintock       M10-12     127/287       30:52
870   Kathryn Rohan          F25-29      26/101       30:52
871   Kathy Larch            F45-49      16/161    30:53.01
872   Jackson Philhower      M 1- 9      32/141    30:53.08
873   Ethan Y Yoder          M10-12     128/287    30:55.09
874   Audrey Young           F 1- 9      14/205    30:56.04
875   Mariah Callon          F15-19      45/119       30:57
876   Chayden Johnson        F10-12      80/385    30:57.08
877   Arianna Tanksley       F 1- 9      15/205       30:58
878   Joe Koorsen            M35-39      39/113    30:58.03
879   J.T. Koorsen           M 1- 9      33/141    30:58.04
880   Richard Fox            M50-54       19/54    30:58.04
881   Jennifer Evanseck      F45-49      17/161    30:58.05
882   Ashley Howell          F25-29      27/101    30:58.05
883   Melissa Buddendeck     F50-54       14/93    30:58.06
884   Nicholas Borchers      M 1- 9      34/141    30:59.02
885   Jim Rose               M45-49      34/110    30:59.04
886   Ali Drew               F35-39      29/212    30:59.04
887   Nicole Liotta          F25-29      28/101    30:59.05
888   Jessica Hammons        F 0 and       8/58    30:59.09
889   Amy Borchers           F35-39      30/212    30:59.09
890   Sammi May              F13-14      51/112    31:01.05
891   Jennifer LeCount       F40-44      39/266    31:01.05
892   Maura Dankoski         F13-14      52/112    31:02.06
893   Wayne Howell           M55-59       14/51    31:03.01
894   Mae Joubert            F35-39      31/212    31:03.02
895   Emma Maple             F 1- 9      16/205    31:03.03
896   Jessica Ibsen          F30-34      35/139    31:03.09
897   Carter Barricklow      M13-14       51/85    31:04.03
898   Mike Brown             M25-29       25/38    31:04.03
899   Kelly St. Clair        F 0 and       9/58    31:04.05
900   Jill Coutu             F35-39      32/212    31:04.07
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901   Carwyn Loeffel         F10-12      81/385    31:04.09
902   Jack Frank             M10-12     129/287    31:04.09
903   Elizabeth Sheldon      F10-12      82/385    31:05.01
904   Joseph Loeffel         M40-44      60/162    31:06.04
905   Eve Robertson          F30-34      36/139    31:07.02
906   Matthew Netherton      M15-19       59/83    31:08.03
907   Douglas Brooks         M45-49      35/110    31:08.05
908   Mya Shelton            F10-12      83/385    31:08.08
909   Yaugen kanekin         F15-19      46/119    31:09.07
910   Jim Baker              M50-54       20/54    31:10.09
911   Samuel Carter          M10-12     130/287    31:11.03
912   Andrew Kirchoff        M35-39      40/113    31:12.03
913   Lexi Allen             M10-12     131/287    31:12.09
914   Laura Maves            F50-54       15/93    31:13.01
915   Michael Terry          M50-54       21/54    31:15.02
916   Sravan Patharla        M35-39      41/113    31:15.04
917   Audrey Andritsch       F10-12      84/385    31:16.05
918   Joanne Streeter        F45-49      18/161       31:17
919   Marielle Foersterling  F10-12      85/385    31:18.02
920   Kali O'Dell            F25-29      29/101    31:18.04
921   Timothy Stockberger    M13-14       52/85    31:19.03
922   Stephanie Davenport    F25-29      30/101    31:19.04
923   Quincy Grace           M10-12     132/287    31:20.03
924   Ryan Grace             M35-39      42/113    31:21.02
925   Meri Carnahan          F35-39      33/212    31:21.09
926   Zachary Rogers         M 1- 9      35/141    31:22.04
927   April Spangle          F30-34      37/139    31:22.06
928   Lisa Smith             F40-44      40/266    31:22.06
929   Malik Stewart          F10-12      86/385    31:22.08
930   Lynn Russell           F40-44      41/266    31:23.01
931   Aaron McIntyre         M15-19       60/83    31:23.03
932   Teeda Sottong          F30-34      38/139    31:23.03
933   Frezewd Kazmierczak    F50-54       16/93    31:23.03
934   Jeff Van Valer         M45-49      36/110    31:23.08
935   Caitlyn Russell        F10-12      87/385    31:24.01
936   Tracy Williamson       M13-14       53/85    31:24.06
937   Bradford Lancaster     M25-29       26/38    31:24.07
938   Maximiliano Rogers     M10-12     133/287    31:25.02
939   Gina Maple             F40-44      42/266    31:25.05
940   Anna Partridge         F10-12      88/385    31:25.07
941   Hilary Meek            F 1- 9      17/205    31:25.07
942   Lori Partridge         F35-39      34/212    31:25.08
943   Maggie Guindon         F10-12      89/385    31:25.09
944   Katie Meek             F13-14      53/112    31:26.05
945   Madaline Volsic        F15-19      47/119    31:27.01
946   Robert Wittkamp        M40-44      61/162    31:27.04
947   David Clegg            M35-39      43/113    31:27.09
948   Nickolas Hogan         M25-29       27/38       31:28
949   Tara Robisch           F40-44      43/266    31:28.05
950   Patrick Loftus         M10-12     134/287    31:28.08
951   Alisha Dalvi           F10-12      90/385    31:29.07
952   Claire Wittkamper      F 1- 9      18/205    31:29.09
953   LeAne Richardson       F40-44      44/266    31:30.03
954   Ryan Basore            M30-34       28/56    31:30.08
955   Alexandra Matchett     F20-24       13/45    31:30.08
956   Brenden Mickelsen      M10-12     135/287       31:31
957   Julie Wright           F40-44      45/266    31:31.05
958   Rachel McManus         F 1- 9      19/205    31:31.05
959   Javier Garcia          M 1- 9      36/141    31:31.07
960   James Fox              M25-29       28/38    31:32.02
961   Allison Hanselman      F30-34      39/139    31:32.05
962   Bart Caylor            M40-44      62/162    31:32.09
963   Mary Hudson            F45-49      19/161    31:33.07
964   Emily Horn             F25-29      31/101    31:34.01
965   Ty Spisak              F25-29      32/101    31:34.02
966   Terry Gemmecke         M60-64        4/21    31:35.06
967   Brandi Hollingsworth   F30-34      40/139       31:36
968   Gabe Gillig            M10-12     136/287    31:36.02
969   Alan Jarvis            M50-54       22/54    31:36.03
970   Jack Paddock           M13-14       54/85    31:36.06
971   Brad Williamson        M40-44      63/162    31:37.07
972   Oscar Kirch            M 1- 9      37/141    31:37.08
973   Erika Pemberton        F10-12      91/385    31:38.05
974   Rachael Kenny          F10-12      92/385    31:38.06
975   Craig Pemberton        F45-49      20/161    31:38.09
976   Jennifer Brown         F35-39      35/212    31:38.09
977   Bob Kirch              M40-44      64/162    31:39.01
978   Allison Kloss          F 1- 9      20/205    31:40.02
979   Jessie Brewer          F15-19      48/119    31:41.06
980   John Kleinschmidt      M30-34       29/56    31:41.07
981   Anuja Aroskar          F40-44      46/266    31:41.09
982   Nolan Miller           M10-12     137/287    31:41.09
983   Ben Prout              M15-19       61/83    31:42.02
984   Dan Kloss              M45-49      37/110    31:42.02
985   Maalik Houston         M10-12     138/287    31:42.05
986   Jennifer Kail          F30-34      41/139    31:42.05
987   Lindsay Waterman       F30-34      42/139    31:43.01
988   Sam Maple              M10-12     139/287    31:43.02
989   janet higbie           F70-74         1/4    31:43.05
990   Erin Cleary            F30-34      43/139    31:43.05
991   Unknown Partic. 7345   M 0 and      14/42    31:44.02
992   Sabrina Gray-Eaton     F40-44      47/266    31:44.07
993   Brodie Rimmert         M10-12     140/287    31:45.02
994   Cathy Paschen          F45-49      21/161    31:45.05
995   Brooke Beuoy           F10-12      93/385    31:45.06
996   Maggie Lamberjack      F15-19      49/119       31:46
997   Stuart Eden            M45-49      38/110    31:46.06
998   Anne Cox               F30-34      44/139       31:47
999   Claire Fletchall       F13-14      54/112    31:47.03
1000  Randy Keeling          M55-59       15/51    31:47.06
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1001  shannon benedict       F40-44      48/266       31:48
1002  Caroline Thomas        F15-19      50/119    31:48.06
1003  Ellie Martin           F13-14      55/112    31:48.07
1004  Ryan Fetters           M35-39      44/113       31:49
1005  Kay Fetters            F35-39      36/212    31:49.04
1006  David Starr            M45-49      39/110    31:50.08
1007  Nathan Rues            M30-34       30/56    31:51.05
1008  Lydia Griffith         F 1- 9      21/205    31:51.06
1009  Morgan Reigeluth       F10-12      94/385    31:51.07
1010  Emily Maersch          F10-12      95/385    31:51.08
1011  Kristen Johnson        F10-12      96/385       31:52
1012  Jennifer Reigeluth     F35-39      37/212    31:52.04
1013  Bryan Walters          M10-12     141/287    31:52.05
1014  Jeni Rider             F35-39      38/212    31:52.06
1015  Meredith Ward          F 1- 9      22/205    31:52.06
1016  Jonathan Ward          M30-34       31/56    31:53.03
1017  Braxton Lugar          M10-12     142/287    31:53.07
1018  Jesse Britt            M13-14       55/85    31:53.07
1019  STEPHEN OSTWINKLE      M55-59       16/51       31:54
1020  Gretchen Ferland       F13-14      56/112    31:54.02
1021  Landon McMonagle       M10-12     143/287    31:54.05
1022  David Van Jelgerhuis   M35-39      45/113    31:55.06
1023  Denise Andrikowich     F50-54       17/93    31:55.09
1024  Colin Ryan             M 1- 9      38/141    31:56.04
1025  Erin Ryan              M35-39      46/113    31:56.06
1026  Luke Van Jelgerhuis    M10-12     144/287       31:57
1027  Jessica Olds           F25-29      33/101    31:57.01
1028  Warren Waggener        M40-44      65/162    31:57.05
1029  Melissa Thomas         F20-24       14/45    31:57.08
1030  Katelin Wittkamper     F13-14      57/112    31:59.02
1031  Nathan Smalley         M13-14       56/85    31:59.08
1032  Micah Gowan            F15-19      51/119    31:59.08
1033  Cameron Crouch         M10-12     145/287    31:59.09
1034  KANCHANA SUNDERRAJ     F40-44      49/266       32:01
1035  Katie Collins          F10-12      97/385       32:01
1036  Kelli Collins          F40-44      50/266    32:01.02
1037  David Gowan            M45-49      40/110    32:01.03
1038  Amy Lewis              F30-34      45/139    32:01.05
1039  Brayden Crouch         M10-12     146/287    32:01.09
1040  Denise Huston          F 0 and      10/58       32:02
1041  Buffy Newman           F 0 and      11/58    32:02.04
1042  Nicole Bean            F30-34      46/139    32:03.02
1043  Tiffany Ehret          F25-29      34/101    32:03.05
1044  Courtney Fella         F10-12      98/385    32:03.05
1045  Ryan Morrolf           M 1- 9      39/141    32:04.04
1046  Ryan Hartig            M 1- 9      40/141    32:04.07
1047  Sarah Morrolf          F10-12      99/385    32:04.07
1048  Gary Morrolf           M50-54       23/54       32:05
1049  Matt Boulton           M40-44      66/162    32:06.05
1050  William Boulton        M 1- 9      41/141    32:07.02
1051  Regan Newman           F10-12     100/385    32:08.02
1052  Jeff Fisher            M 0 and      15/42    32:08.03
1053  Connor Livingston      M15-19       62/83    32:08.04
1054  Erin Fisher            F 0 and      12/58    32:08.08
1055  Alesia Hicks           F35-39      39/212    32:10.02
1056  Stephanie Hamilton     F25-29      35/101    32:10.04
1057  Kira Thomas            F 1- 9      23/205    32:11.01
1058  Kelly Ponsler          F35-39      40/212    32:11.08
1059  Nathan Miller          M35-39      47/113    32:12.04
1060  Bennett Brantman       M10-12     147/287    32:13.05
1061  Kevin Beadle           M30-34       32/56    32:13.09
1062  Gabby Lewton           F10-12     101/385       32:14
1063  Michael Vander Sande   M 0 and      16/42    32:14.07
1064  Cooper Miller          M 1- 9      42/141    32:14.08
1065  Eyobel Sereke          M10-12     148/287    32:15.04
1066  Ryan Robinson          M25-29       29/38    32:15.09
1067  Emma Thomas            F13-14      58/112    32:15.09
1068  Lisa Spelich           F35-39      41/212    32:16.04
1069  Rick Santee            M60-64        5/21    32:16.07
1070  Kelsey Colvin          F35-39      42/212    32:16.08
1071  Kelsey Youngcourt      F10-12     102/385    32:17.01
1072  David Youngcourt       M50-54       24/54    32:17.02
1073  Libby Stroud           F10-12     103/385    32:18.04
1074  Christie Trent         F 0 and      13/58    32:19.07
1075  Donald Morgan          M55-59       17/51    32:19.08
1076  Madison Costes         F10-12     104/385    32:19.08
1077  Abigail Trent          F10-12     105/385    32:20.04
1078  Sara Hecklinski        F30-34      47/139    32:21.03
1079  Michael Popovic        M35-39      48/113    32:21.07
1080  Sarah Aubrey           F35-39      43/212    32:22.02
1081  Danielle Tolan         F35-39      44/212    32:22.03
1082  Kelsey Lawrence        F20-24       15/45    32:22.04
1083  Paige Long             F15-19      52/119    32:22.07
1084  Brynn Patrick          F10-12     106/385    32:23.03
1085  Noor Abdullah          F10-12     107/385    32:23.05
1086  Melissa Duffy          F40-44      51/266    32:23.05
1087  Carly deCastro         F 1- 9      24/205    32:24.02
1088  Christy Lynch          F40-44      52/266    32:24.05
1089  sheri jones            F40-44      53/266    32:24.07
1090  Thomas O'Grady         M45-49      41/110    32:24.08
1091  Karen Cain             F45-49      22/161    32:25.01
1092  Michael Kaufman        M30-34       33/56    32:26.07
1093  Nicholas King          M10-12     149/287    32:26.07
1094  Lauren Reising         F10-12     108/385    32:26.09
1095  Paige Yasukochi        F 1- 9      25/205    32:27.02
1096  Molly Harris           F10-12     109/385    32:27.05
1097  Kevin Russell          M40-44      67/162    32:27.08
1098  Brandon Wulff          M 1- 9      43/141    32:28.04
1099  Noah Oliver            M 1- 9      44/141    32:28.07
1100  Sedona Watson          F10-12     110/385    32:29.07
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1101  Jessica Renner         F30-34      48/139    32:29.09
1102  Jeremy Herrmann        M35-39      49/113    32:29.09
1103  Mayson Moore           F10-12     111/385    32:30.02
1104  Andrea Moore           F35-39      45/212    32:30.02
1105  Liesel Miller          F15-19      53/119    32:30.07
1106  Hailee Carter          F25-29      36/101    32:31.01
1107  Sophia Chaille         F13-14      59/112    32:32.05
1108  Audrey Werner          F30-34      49/139       32:33
1109  Dawn Lewis             F40-44      54/266       32:33
1110  Sara Curran            F40-44      55/266    32:33.02
1111  Aly Hoover             M13-14       57/85    32:33.02
1112  Hannah Hart            F13-14      60/112    32:33.04
1113  Beth Oyler             F30-34      50/139    32:33.09
1114  Kendra Curless         F25-29      37/101    32:34.05
1115  Bennett Fain           M 1- 9      45/141    32:34.08
1116  Emily Russell          F10-12     112/385    32:35.03
1117  Masayo Iwase           F45-49      23/161    32:35.05
1118  Riley Shockey          F10-12     113/385    32:36.07
1119  Jennifer Kelly         F45-49      24/161    32:36.09
1120  Sara Kelly             F 1- 9      26/205    32:37.06
1121  Lauren Kenny           F13-14      61/112    32:38.03
1122  Monica Kaufman         F35-39      46/212    32:39.01
1123  natalie mcclintic      F45-49      25/161    32:39.03
1124  Hunter Craig           M10-12     150/287    32:40.02
1125  Jeanne Helmreich       F35-39      47/212    32:40.03
1126  Lori Craig             F40-44      56/266    32:40.05
1127  Amanda Roberts         F25-29      38/101       32:43
1128  Ella Webb              F50-54       18/93    32:43.05
1129  Chris Stein            M10-12     151/287    32:43.08
1130  Rock Ritter            M55-59       18/51       32:44
1131  Rocio Puebla           M15-19       63/83    32:44.03
1132  Meggan Findley         F35-39      48/212    32:44.05
1133  Craig Doyle            M60-64        6/21    32:44.06
1134  Christopher Newgent    M30-34       34/56       32:45
1135  Brittany Newgent       F25-29      39/101    32:45.01
1136  Nicholas Keeling       M15-19       64/83    32:45.09
1137  Bri Saple              F10-12     114/385    32:47.03
1138  Troy Hicks             M40-44      68/162    32:47.05
1139  Zachary Kantz          F10-12     115/385    32:48.05
1140  Bob Hartig             M45-49      42/110    32:49.07
1141  Miranda Greenlee       F35-39      49/212    32:49.07
1142  Marnie Cole            F40-44      57/266    32:49.08
1143  Katie Hartig           F10-12     116/385    32:49.08
1144  Cody Smith             M15-19       65/83    32:49.09
1145  Antonio Jefferson      M10-12     152/287       32:50
1146  Christina Keaton       F40-44      58/266       32:50
1147  Jon Roemke             M35-39      50/113    32:52.08
1148  Kry Ok                 M60-64        7/21       32:53
1149  scott stein            M40-44      69/162    32:53.01
1150  Lucy Neely             F45-49      26/161    32:53.08
1151  Trisha Hall            F25-29      40/101       32:54
1152  Bailey Ratliff         F 1- 9      27/205    32:54.02
1153  Brianna Baker          F10-12     117/385    32:54.07
1154  Trace Cole             M 1- 9      46/141    32:54.07
1155  Jennifer Thomas        M30-34       35/56    32:54.09
1156  Courtney Neely         F15-19      54/119    32:55.01
1157  Kyle Stein             M15-19       66/83       32:56
1158  Mary Mastrian          F 1- 9      28/205    32:56.04
1159  Spencer Lotz           M 1- 9      47/141    32:56.07
1160  Colleen Kilberg        F35-39      50/212    32:56.08
1161  Kurt Kleinhelter       M45-49      43/110    32:57.04
1162  Tonia Lotz             F40-44      59/266    32:57.06
1163  Cheryl Vowels          F45-49      27/161    32:58.02
1164  Kelley Minnaugh        F30-34      51/139    32:58.04
1165  Devin Vowels           F10-12     118/385       32:59
1166  Rich Joubert           M40-44      70/162    32:59.02
1167  Alyssa Sander          F20-24       16/45    33:00.01
1168  Eva Lutz               F40-44      60/266    33:00.04
1169  Kevin Eggers           M45-49      44/110    33:00.09
1170  Jason Berry            M40-44      71/162    33:00.09
1171  Michelle Eggers        F40-44      61/266    33:01.01
1172  Amber Silva            F20-24       17/45    33:01.02
1173  Riley Pratt            F10-12     119/385    33:01.03
1174  Michael Eggers         M10-12     153/287    33:01.04
1175  Noel Phillips          F10-12     120/385    33:02.01
1176  Sarah Fowler           F25-29      41/101    33:02.02
1177  Jackie Lind            F40-44      62/266    33:02.04
1178  Michael Potter         M35-39      51/113    33:02.07
1179  Jordan Potter          F 1- 9      29/205    33:02.08
1180  Blythe Rogers          F30-34      52/139    33:03.01
1181  Olivia Shotts          F10-12     121/385    33:03.03
1182  Nicholas Shotts        M35-39      52/113    33:03.05
1183  Michelle Shine         F35-39      51/212    33:03.07
1184  Suzanna Annakin        F40-44      63/266    33:03.09
1185  Brendan Baldazo        M 1- 9      48/141    33:04.04
1186  Olivia Cain            F13-14      62/112    33:04.06
1187  Lauren O'Grady         F13-14      63/112    33:04.08
1188  Ryan Barnett           M25-29       30/38    33:04.08
1189  Ashley McGlynn         F10-12     122/385    33:04.09
1190  Dylan O'Donnell        M10-12     154/287       33:05
1191  Westin Bishop          M10-12     155/287       33:06
1192  Alivia Alton           F 1- 9      30/205    33:06.01
1193  Ty Crawmer             M10-12     156/287    33:06.04
1194  lynn guidnon           F40-44      64/266    33:06.05
1195  Justin Noelle          M25-29       31/38    33:06.05
1196  James Alton            M45-49      45/110    33:06.08
1197  Marina Gray            F10-12     123/385       33:07
1198  Cody Crawmer           M 1- 9      49/141       33:07
1199  Bill Cole              M40-44      72/162       33:07
1200  Jessi Clark            F15-19      55/119    33:07.04
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1201  Jalen Perkins          M10-12     157/287    33:07.04
1202  Kelly Babbitt          F50-54       19/93    33:07.06
1203  Veronica Hargrave      F 1- 9      31/205    33:07.06
1204  Lauren Hanawalt        F10-12     124/385    33:07.09
1205  Cameron Hicks          M10-12     158/287    33:07.09
1206  Dominic Martin         M 1- 9      50/141       33:09
1207  Grace Willmann         F10-12     125/385    33:09.03
1208  Lara Wilson            F15-19      56/119    33:09.06
1209  Courtney Albers        F20-24       18/45    33:09.06
1210  Xavier Milton          M10-12     159/287    33:10.03
1211  Doug Henry             M35-39      53/113    33:10.08
1212  MARY A LIVOVICH        F35-39      52/212    33:10.08
1213  Linda Rosas            F20-24       19/45    33:10.09
1214  Jessica Koulabouth     F20-24       20/45    33:11.01
1215  Shelly Wagner          F40-44      65/266    33:11.04
1216  Genalyn Forrend        F25-29      42/101    33:11.05
1217  Mallory Herron         F20-24       21/45    33:11.06
1218  Damon Houston          M40-44      73/162    33:11.08
1219  Bailey Osler           F15-19      57/119    33:11.09
1220  Ellen Duckwall         F20-24       22/45       33:12
1221  Sophie Ruprecht        F10-12     126/385    33:14.06
1222  jeff gantz             M40-44      74/162    33:15.03
1223  Justin Riemer          M30-34       36/56    33:16.07
1224  Jon Hudson             M45-49      46/110    33:17.07
1225  Clark Powless          M10-12     160/287    33:18.02
1226  Shad Schultz           M40-44      75/162    33:18.07
1227  Tim Barnett            M40-44      76/162    33:19.01
1228  Luke Slaven            M 1- 9      51/141    33:19.08
1229  Karly Vernon           F35-39      53/212       33:20
1230  Bill Vernon            M40-44      77/162    33:21.03
1231  Ajaypratap Singh       M 1- 9      52/141    33:22.03
1232  Charlie Woodring       M 1- 9      53/141    33:22.06
1233  Jo Biggers             F45-49      28/161    33:22.09
1234  Amanda Martin          F25-29      43/101    33:24.09
1235  Kisa Sthankiya         F25-29      44/101       33:25
1236  Jennifer Brooks        F40-44      66/266    33:25.01
1237  Lorenzo Literal        M10-12     161/287    33:25.06
1238  Alexis Shults          F10-12     127/385    33:26.05
1239  Nancy Barbee           F45-49      29/161    33:26.06
1240  Pratish Sthankiya      M25-29       32/38    33:26.06
1241  kayla kendall          F10-12     128/385    33:26.06
1242  Luke Davidson          M10-12     162/287       33:27
1243  Liz Bennett            F20-24       23/45    33:27.02
1244  SARAH BENNETT          F13-14      64/112    33:27.03
1245  Mark Sexton            M35-39      54/113    33:29.01
1246  Lorenzo Cooper         M10-12     163/287    33:30.06
1247  Cindy Lawrence         F50-54       20/93       33:31
1248  Polly Craig            F40-44      67/266    33:31.09
1249  Xiomara Agullera       F10-12     129/385    33:31.09
1250  Denise Rush            F40-44      68/266    33:33.01
1251  Ian Stroud             M 0 and      17/42    33:33.08
1252  Lisa Finch             F45-49      30/161    33:33.09
1253  kimberly klepek        F35-39      54/212    33:34.01
1254  Casey Arqawi           F25-29      45/101    33:34.06
1255  Adam Fullhart          M10-12     164/287    33:35.05
1256  Allison McGlynn        F10-12     130/385    33:35.08
1257  Cathy Seibert          F60-64        3/31       33:36
1258  Jess Matchett          F25-29      46/101    33:37.01
1259  Sydney Green           F10-12     131/385    33:37.01
1260  Jillian Berry          F35-39      55/212    33:37.03
1261  Gavin Berry            M 1- 9      54/141    33:37.07
1262  Brian Devers           M35-39      55/113    33:38.06
1263  Shannyn Miller         F 0 and      14/58    33:38.07
1264  Abby Kyle              F10-12     132/385       33:39
1265  Sonya Ready            F35-39      56/212    33:39.02
1266  Carmen Sullivan        F10-12     133/385    33:39.05
1267  Jackson Ready          M 1- 9      55/141    33:39.05
1268  Tommy Hochstetler      M10-12     165/287    33:39.08
1269  Charlie Lux            M10-12     166/287    33:40.01
1270  Roger Miller           M35-39      56/113    33:40.05
1271  Adia Glaser            F10-12     134/385    33:40.07
1272  Jamie Glaser           F 0 and      15/58    33:40.07
1273  Alaina Clark           F13-14      65/112    33:40.09
1274  Evan Gonzalez          M10-12     167/287       33:41
1275  Sahar Shaath           F30-34      53/139       33:42
1276  Elaine Thurgood        F55-59        6/56    33:42.01
1277  Kameron Catt           M10-12     168/287    33:42.07
1278  Luann Moberg           F55-59        7/56    33:42.08
1279  Gracie Jarrett         F 1- 9      32/205       33:44
1280  Unknown Partic. 8154   M 0 and      18/42    33:45.06
1281  Shelby Ford            F13-14      66/112    33:45.07
1282  Grayson Smith          F10-12     135/385    33:46.05
1283  Belle Eden             F15-19      58/119    33:46.06
1284  Renee Seats            F35-39      57/212    33:48.03
1285  Tim Seats              M40-44      78/162    33:48.06
1286  Brandy VanderVeen      F35-39      58/212    33:49.07
1287  Fred Sprague           M70-74         1/5    33:50.01
1288  Bill Kurtz             M60-64        8/21    33:50.09
1289  Sherri Cerar           F40-44      69/266    33:51.04
1290  Carson Livingston      M10-12     169/287    33:52.01
1291  Philip Young           M20-24       11/15    33:52.04
1292  George Wu              M10-12     170/287    33:52.09
1293  Tommy Cantin           M10-12     171/287       33:53
1294  Zach Schulz            M10-12     172/287    33:53.01
1295  Julia Gonzalez         F40-44      70/266    33:53.08
1296  Julie Fosler           F40-44      71/266    33:55.04
1297  Mara Rockey            F25-29      47/101    33:56.08
1298  Charlize Turner        F10-12     136/385    33:59.01
1299  Anne Kleinrichert      F13-14      67/112    33:59.01
1300  James Delgado          M40-44      79/162    33:59.03
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1301  Savannah Louderback    F15-19      59/119    33:59.07
1302  Carter Tallman         M10-12     173/287    34:00.05
1303  Ellie Dassow           F13-14      68/112    34:00.06
1304  Ming Lowe              F40-44      72/266    34:01.02
1305  Courtney Cox           F10-12     137/385    34:01.04
1306  Jordan Grimes          M10-12     174/287    34:01.07
1307  Lori Lowe              F 0 and      16/58    34:01.08
1308  Kim Brown              F 0 and      17/58    34:01.09
1309  Robert Williams        M55-59       19/51    34:03.03
1310  Retha Swain            F45-49      31/161    34:03.06
1311  Griffin Semona         M10-12     175/287    34:04.04
1312  Dan Lind               M50-54       25/54    34:04.06
1313  Nick Hatfield          M10-12     176/287    34:05.02
1314  Jacob Hendricks        M10-12     177/287    34:06.02
1315  Dania Saltagi          F15-19      60/119    34:06.05
1316  Joshua Doherty         M10-12     178/287    34:06.06
1317  Jake Robeson           M10-12     179/287    34:06.08
1318  Yesenia Guijosa        F10-12     138/385    34:07.01
1319  Jeremy Tallman         M40-44      80/162    34:07.02
1320  Nicole Arnold          F35-39      59/212    34:07.07
1321  Taylor Prince          F10-12     139/385    34:08.07
1322  Rich Prince            M40-44      81/162    34:09.02
1323  Sarah Arnold           F13-14      69/112    34:09.03
1324  Jill DeVoe             F40-44      73/266    34:09.04
1325  Maddie Orstead         F10-12     140/385    34:09.06
1326  Jessica Lewis          F40-44      74/266    34:09.07
1327  Wendy Rogers           F 0 and      18/58    34:10.01
1328  Jordan Prince          M 1- 9      56/141    34:10.05
1329  Dave Anderson          M35-39      57/113    34:10.09
1330  April Crouse           F30-34      54/139       34:11
1331  Heather Srncik         F35-39      60/212    34:11.03
1332  Mary Beth Rudolph      F35-39      61/212    34:11.03
1333  Shalyn Husse           F 1- 9      33/205    34:12.02
1334  Jake Conner            M10-12     180/287       34:13
1335  Zach Marden            M10-12     181/287    34:13.06
1336  Olivia Palmer          F10-12     141/385    34:13.07
1337  Sophia McGrath         F10-12     142/385    34:14.03
1338  Andre Golden           M10-12     182/287    34:14.06
1339  Katie Arnold           F10-12     143/385    34:15.04
1340  Elizabeth Moore        F30-34      55/139    34:15.04
1341  Ashlynn Green          F10-12     144/385    34:15.07
1342  Allison Van Meter      F15-19      61/119    34:15.08
1343  Hayley McInrue         F30-34      56/139    34:17.03
1344  Adria Reed             F35-39      62/212    34:17.04
1345  Susan Van Hoosen       F40-44      75/266    34:17.09
1346  Linsey Simpson         F10-12     145/385    34:18.03
1347  Joanne Palmer          F65-69        1/13    34:19.01
1348  Jim O'Donnell          M40-44      82/162    34:19.02
1349  Erin Carpenter         F40-44      76/266    34:19.09
1350  Jessica Sauer          F15-19      62/119       34:20
1351  Ethan Carpenter        M10-12     183/287    34:20.01
1352  Troy Simpson           M45-49      47/110    34:20.06
1353  Emma Ross              F10-12     146/385    34:20.08
1354  Krista Hays            F35-39      63/212    34:21.03
1355  Phil Belcher           M30-34       37/56    34:21.05
1356  Rachel Boehm           F10-12     147/385    34:21.09
1357  Sam Hutchison          M10-12     184/287    34:22.05
1358  Eugene Tandukar        M15-19       67/83    34:22.09
1359  Kayla Denien           F13-14      70/112    34:22.09
1360  Jose Alvarado          M10-12     185/287    34:25.08
1361  Jim Ittenbach          M60-64        9/21    34:25.09
1362  Katie Simmermon        F25-29      48/101    34:26.03
1363  Mandy Wine             F30-34      57/139    34:27.01
1364  Emily Wood             F 1- 9      34/205    34:27.06
1365  Chip Wood              M45-49      48/110    34:27.08
1366  Nicole Beattie         F30-34      58/139    34:29.01
1367  Jenn Ahearn            M30-34       38/56    34:30.08
1368  Unknown Partic. 4087   M 0 and      19/42       34:31
1369  Patti Witte            F40-44      77/266    34:31.03
1370  Michael Lancaster      M15-19       68/83    34:31.04
1371  Jodie Adams            F35-39      64/212    34:31.06
1372  Landon Ahearn          F10-12     148/385    34:32.01
1373  Dan Winters            M30-34       39/56    34:32.07
1374  Cory Worzala           F35-39      65/212    34:33.01
1375  Ben Dostalek           M 1- 9      57/141    34:33.06
1376  Jennifer Barrett       F35-39      66/212    34:34.01
1377  Shelly Maersch         F40-44      78/266    34:34.03
1378  Heather Slaven         F40-44      79/266    34:34.06
1379  Patricia White         F45-49      32/161    34:34.07
1380  Elizabeth Barrett      F 1- 9      35/205    34:34.09
1381  Lauren Clark           F 1- 9      36/205    34:34.09
1382  Alexandria Miller      F13-14      71/112    34:34.09
1383  Unknown Partic. 3080   M 0 and      20/42    34:35.03
1384  Jeff Gayle             M45-49      49/110    34:35.03
1385  Jessica Crowe          F30-34      59/139    34:35.09
1386  Katy Hazard            F30-34      60/139    34:36.04
1387  Brad Spencer           M35-39      58/113    34:37.03
1388  Jackson Warman         M10-12     186/287       34:39
1389  Jean Miller            F60-64        4/31    34:39.05
1390  Lauren Rainbolt        F 1- 9      37/205    34:39.06
1391  Allie Latta            F 1- 9      38/205    34:39.09
1392  Randy Warman           M50-54       26/54    34:40.01
1393  Robin Snyder           F45-49      33/161       34:42
1394  John Bergin            M50-54       27/54    34:42.07
1395  Tiffany Knies          F25-29      49/101    34:43.04
1396  Madison Maves          F25-29      50/101    34:43.08
1397  Jack Denien            M 1- 9      58/141    34:44.02
1398  Tori Harvey            F35-39      67/212    34:44.06
1399  Yara Merei             F15-19      63/119    34:44.08
1400  Genevieve Johnson      F25-29      51/101    34:45.01
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1401  Lauren Billet          F 1- 9      39/205    34:45.07
1402  Eric Hernandez         M10-12     187/287    34:46.05
1403  Myrta McQueen          F50-54       21/93    34:47.05
1404  Jody Evans             F50-54       22/93    34:47.06
1405  Claire Snyder          F10-12     149/385    34:47.06
1406  Brian Wulff            M35-39      59/113    34:48.03
1407  Aubrienne Boyd         F10-12     150/385    34:48.07
1408  Rebecca Rhodes         F10-12     151/385    34:49.02
1409  Gabriella Manner       F10-12     152/385    34:50.02
1410  Michael Ivory          M10-12     188/287    34:50.07
1411  Naiya Shaw             F10-12     153/385    34:51.03
1412  Anthony Smith          M10-12     189/287    34:51.05
1413  Olympia Dombrowski     F55-59        8/56    34:51.05
1414  Clara Hays             F13-14      72/112    34:51.09
1415  Mike Kethcam           M40-44      83/162    34:52.01
1416  Ellie Ketcham          F 1- 9      40/205    34:52.08
1417  Justin Latta           M35-39      60/113       34:53
1418  Raveendran Dudhlur     M40-44      84/162    34:53.01
1419  Alex Leighton          M13-14       58/85    34:53.04
1420  Carmelo Deogracias     M50-54       28/54    34:53.05
1421  Greg Eaton             M45-49      50/110       34:54
1422  Amy Rainbolt           F40-44      80/266    34:54.01
1423  Kat Valle              F15-19      64/119    34:54.06
1424  Darius Taylor          M10-12     190/287    34:55.06
1425  Lexi Donald            F30-34      61/139    34:55.06
1426  Addie Blanner          F10-12     154/385    34:56.04
1427  Eric Buchtenkirch      M40-44      85/162    34:58.02
1428  Keith Hays             M40-44      86/162    34:59.03
1429  Katie Earnest          F30-34      62/139    34:59.07
1430  Andrea Francis         F40-44      81/266    35:00.03
1431  Bianca Cureton         F13-14      73/112    35:00.07
1432  Beth Shorter           M 0 and      21/42    35:01.09
1433  Lauren Heer            F13-14      74/112    35:02.08
1434  joe jerman             M40-44      87/162    35:02.09
1435  Amira Nafiseh          F15-19      65/119    35:03.06
1436  Jonathan West          M55-59       20/51    35:03.09
1437  Carla Cureton          F45-49      34/161    35:04.05
1438  Kaylynn Crawmer        F10-12     155/385    35:04.07
1439  Charlotte Gaffin       F 1- 9      41/205    35:05.02
1440  Jenae Bishop           F35-39      68/212    35:05.06
1441  Addison Shorter        F10-12     156/385    35:05.09
1442  Eric Smathers          M40-44      88/162    35:06.06
1443  Samuel Kleingartner    M 1- 9      59/141       35:07
1444  Crystal Kottlowski     F40-44      82/266    35:07.02
1445  charles fisk           M55-59       21/51    35:07.08
1446  Sullivan Albright      M10-12     191/287       35:08
1447  Rebecca Allison        F15-19      66/119       35:08
1448  Anne Winkelmann        F15-19      67/119    35:08.02
1449  Peggy Brewer           F45-49      35/161    35:08.04
1450  Bill Shomaker          M40-44      89/162    35:08.05
1451  Lauren Sellers         F10-12     157/385    35:08.09
1452  Brad Sellers           M45-49      51/110       35:10
1453  Logan Shomaker         M10-12     192/287    35:10.03
1454  Dawn Thomas            F40-44      83/266    35:10.05
1455  Ja'won Davis           M10-12     193/287    35:10.08
1456  Lilly Patrick          F10-12     158/385    35:10.08
1457  Tricia Long            F 0 and      19/58    35:12.02
1458  Harold Fisk            M60-64       10/21    35:13.01
1459  Drew Smith             M25-29       33/38       35:14
1460  Grace Connor           F10-12     159/385    35:15.03
1461  John Connor            M60-64       11/21    35:15.05
1462  Eric Farny             M30-34       40/56    35:16.01
1463  Brandon Harmon         M10-12     194/287    35:16.06
1464  Justin Coutu           M13-14       59/85    35:16.07
1465  Quincy Williamson      M10-12     195/287    35:16.08
1466  Jadin Jensen           M10-12     196/287    35:17.06
1467  Jennifer Harmon        F35-39      69/212    35:17.06
1468  Daniel King            M13-14       60/85    35:17.07
1469  Ross Raifsnider        M45-49      52/110    35:18.02
1470  Jacob Raifsnider       M13-14       61/85    35:18.02
1471  Jace Luke              M10-12     197/287    35:19.01
1472  Jennifer Pearce Fultz  F30-34      63/139    35:20.01
1473  Sabryna Bowman         F15-19      68/119    35:20.08
1474  Unknown Partic. 7343   M 0 and      22/42    35:21.03
1475  Manju Achappa          F 0 and      20/58    35:22.07
1476  Avery Fussell          F10-12     160/385    35:24.03
1477  Daniel Walker          M45-49      53/110    35:24.04
1478  Sue Fussell            F40-44      84/266    35:24.07
1479  Scott Fussell          M40-44      90/162    35:24.07
1480  Michael Eaton          M35-39      61/113    35:26.04
1481  Tammy Eaton            F35-39      70/212    35:26.09
1482  Betty Klein            F50-54       23/93    35:27.06
1483  Carol Bailey           F45-49      36/161    35:27.06
1484  Amy Haithcoat          F35-39      71/212       35:28
1485  Abigail Heneisen       F10-12     161/385       35:29
1486  Alexa Susemichel       F15-19      69/119    35:29.01
1487  Sam Murray             M 1- 9      60/141    35:29.06
1488  Ethan Marasco          M10-12     198/287       35:30
1489  Paris McClendon        F10-12     162/385       35:30
1490  Rob Murray             M35-39      62/113    35:30.02
1491  Alex Fullhart          M 1- 9      61/141    35:30.05
1492  Patrick McNamee        M45-49      54/110    35:30.07
1493  Braxton Ford           M 1- 9      62/141       35:31
1494  Gabriel McNamee        M 1- 9      63/141    35:31.03
1495  Kelly Walters          F45-49      37/161    35:31.06
1496  Bere Ridener           F25-29      52/101       35:32
1497  Nishara Johnson        F10-12     163/385       35:32
1498  Sarah Schultz          F10-12     164/385    35:32.02
1499  Sydney Sloan           F13-14      75/112    35:32.02
1500  REBECCA BOOKER         F13-14      76/112    35:32.02
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1501  Shelby Conrad          M55-59       22/51    35:32.06
1502  Cameron Doll           M10-12     199/287    35:32.06
1503  Tina Scoble            F40-44      85/266    35:32.09
1504  Natalie Newman         F40-44      86/266    35:32.09
1505  Michelle Forslund      F40-44      87/266    35:33.02
1506  Megan Conrad           F15-19      70/119    35:33.02
1507  Bart Scoble            M45-49      55/110    35:33.05
1508  Christian Geary        M 1- 9      64/141    35:33.05
1509  Jennifer Hanna Wittkam F40-44      88/266    35:33.06
1510  Susan Zeni             F35-39      72/212    35:34.03
1511  Jackson Stahl          M 1- 9      65/141    35:34.06
1512  Todd Saxton            M45-49      56/110    35:35.03
1513  Lydia Hodes            F10-12     165/385    35:35.05
1514  Bentley Kane           M10-12     200/287    35:35.09
1515  Cindy Verbarg          M55-59       23/51    35:36.03
1516  Tracie Books           F45-49      38/161    35:36.03
1517  Connor Maves           M13-14       62/85    35:36.04
1518  Linda Uselding         F60-64        5/31    35:36.06
1519  Leah Sheldon           F10-12     166/385    35:37.01
1520  erin fentress          F30-34      64/139    35:37.02
1521  Patrick Clarey         M45-49      57/110    35:37.08
1522  Don Phillips           M30-34       41/56       35:38
1523  Cara Geary             F40-44      89/266    35:38.01
1524  Christina Christley-Kr F10-12     167/385    35:38.03
1525  Alyson Bradtmiller     F10-12     168/385    35:38.04
1526  Kendall Jones          F 1- 9      42/205    35:38.05
1527  Jake Gates             M 1- 9      66/141    35:38.06
1528  Sarah Williams         F35-39      73/212    35:39.02
1529  Mike Buker             M55-59       24/51    35:40.03
1530  Angela Lehman          F30-34      65/139    35:40.07
1531  Joyce Woodson          F50-54       24/93    35:40.08
1532  Bill Wells             M65-69        1/12    35:42.06
1533  Greg Duncan            M40-44      91/162    35:42.06
1534  Sydney Lehman          F 1- 9      43/205    35:43.05
1535  Donna Blackwell        F45-49      39/161    35:43.07
1536  Casey Lehman           F30-34      66/139    35:43.08
1537  Raegan Duncan          F 1- 9      44/205    35:44.09
1538  Christina Hess         F10-12     169/385    35:46.09
1539  Debbie Parker          F40-44      90/266    35:47.02
1540  Laura Getz             F40-44      91/266    35:47.04
1541  Paula Gates            F35-39      74/212    35:47.09
1542  Gwen McVeigh           F40-44      92/266    35:48.02
1543  Matt Stahl             M35-39      63/113    35:48.03
1544  Warner Alcantara       M35-39      64/113    35:49.07
1545  Kristen Distler        F30-34      67/139    35:49.09
1546  Lincoln Poynter        M10-12     201/287    35:50.04
1547  David Alcantara        M 1- 9      67/141    35:50.05
1548  Jewel Emery            F10-12     170/385    35:51.03
1549  Jan Clements           F40-44      93/266    35:51.09
1550  Amanda McGinity        F30-34      68/139    35:52.02
1551  Kelly Foster           F25-29      53/101    35:52.03
1552  Alan Clements          M35-39      65/113    35:52.09
1553  Claire Davis           F13-14      77/112    35:53.04
1554  Jarak Gutierrez        M10-12     202/287    35:53.07
1555  Sara Ferris            F35-39      75/212    35:54.03
1556  Daniel Johns           M45-49      58/110    35:54.07
1557  Chelsey Minnich        F25-29      54/101    35:55.01
1558  Ryan Pyle              M40-44      92/162    35:56.04
1559  Stephanie Sego         F35-39      76/212    35:56.06
1560  Ryan Bakx              M 1- 9      68/141    35:56.08
1561  Mike Flockenhaus       M 0 and      23/42    35:57.03
1562  Brooklyn Sexton        F10-12     171/385    35:57.05
1563  Dominique Canada       F45-49      40/161    35:57.06
1564  Jennifer Underwood     F40-44      94/266    35:57.08
1565  Brian Askins           M40-44      93/162    35:57.09
1566  Kobe Bethea            M10-12     203/287    35:58.03
1567  Logan Askins           M 1- 9      69/141    35:59.04
1568  Alex Keys              M 1- 9      70/141    35:59.04
1569  Ethan Perry            M10-12     204/287    35:59.09
1570  Caleb Hanania          M13-14       63/85    36:00.04
1571  Mary Pat Young         F50-54       25/93    36:00.06
1572  Abby Betz              F20-24       24/45    36:01.08
1573  Betsy Kurtz            F25-29      55/101    36:02.05
1574  Vickie Kurtz           F55-59        9/56    36:02.09
1575  Drew Schoenling        M10-12     205/287       36:03
1576  Jerri Wodarz           F40-44      95/266    36:05.08
1577  Ashley Sutton          F25-29      56/101    36:05.09
1578  Jerry Gassen           M60-64       12/21    36:06.03
1579  Jacob Phillips         M 1- 9      71/141    36:06.07
1580  Jamie Yates            F30-34      69/139    36:09.03
1581  Taylor Behlmer         F10-12     172/385    36:09.03
1582  Amy Obermeyer          F25-29      57/101    36:09.04
1583  Melissa Jump           F30-34      70/139    36:09.08
1584  Evan Lantz             M10-12     206/287    36:10.07
1585  Jenifer Shults         F30-34      71/139    36:11.05
1586  Meg Brugh              F25-29      58/101    36:11.06
1587  Keara Shelton          F13-14      78/112    36:11.07
1588  Amy Phillips           M40-44      94/162    36:11.08
1589  Joseph Bowsher         M10-12     207/287    36:12.03
1590  Riley Gearhart         F 1- 9      45/205    36:13.06
1591  Chuck Gearhart         M35-39      66/113    36:13.08
1592  Abena Sackey           F30-34      72/139    36:14.09
1593  Alex Conway            M13-14       64/85    36:16.07
1594  Isabella Billingsley   F 1- 9      46/205    36:16.08
1595  Gina Winks             F25-29      59/101    36:16.08
1596  Rileigh McKivigan      F10-12     173/385    36:16.09
1597  Manvir Nagra           M10-12     208/287       36:17
1598  Olivia Klingenmeier    F30-34      73/139    36:17.02
1599  Cindy Gross            F55-59       10/56    36:17.02
1600  Riley Newton           F10-12     174/385    36:17.08

Generated March 15, 2026 at 8:46 AM 16/33



Geist Half Marathon & 5K - 5K Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
1601  Jack Patrick           M10-12     209/287    36:18.04
1602  Carl Meyer             M10-12     210/287    36:18.09
1603  Joe Vaal               M55-59       25/51    36:20.07
1604  David Vazquez          M13-14       65/85    36:21.09
1605  Amy Newton             F40-44      96/266    36:23.01
1606  Brianna Hall-Purnell   F13-14      79/112    36:23.03
1607  Tara Jarvis            F35-39      77/212    36:23.06
1608  Rebecca Kopka          F35-39      78/212       36:25
1609  Hillary Johnson        F10-12     175/385    36:26.05
1610  Ella Collesano         F 1- 9      47/205    36:27.02
1611  Sabrina Helterbrand    F30-34      74/139    36:27.02
1612  Lauren Kopka           F 1- 9      48/205    36:27.04
1613  Lindsay Siovaila       F25-29      60/101    36:28.08
1614  Elle Webster           F 1- 9      49/205    36:29.05
1615  Chrissy Pogue          F35-39      79/212    36:29.06
1616  Laine Webster          F10-12     176/385    36:29.07
1617  Greg Reasner           M50-54       29/54    36:29.08
1618  Samith Musthyala       M35-39      67/113    36:30.06
1619  ROBERT KNIGHT          M55-59       26/51    36:30.09
1620  Logan Atkins           M 1- 9      72/141    36:31.01
1621  Rob McIntyre           M45-49      59/110    36:31.09
1622  Roberta Nixon          F45-49      41/161       36:32
1623  wilbur mcvay           M40-44      95/162    36:32.08
1624  Ashley McIntyre        F15-19      71/119    36:33.02
1625  Isabelle deCastro      F10-12     177/385       36:34
1626  Jacob Weaver           M10-12     211/287    36:34.04
1627  Brian Totton           M40-44      96/162    36:34.05
1628  Gary deCastro          M40-44      97/162    36:35.01
1629  Michelle Orstead       F40-44      97/266    36:35.03
1630  Alaina Totton          F13-14      80/112    36:35.03
1631  Freda Hoyle            F40-44      98/266    36:35.04
1632  Julie Mauser           F40-44      99/266    36:35.05
1633  Heather Butler         F40-44     100/266    36:36.04
1634  Keith Thompson         M45-49      60/110       36:37
1635  Lily Thompson          F10-12     178/385       36:37
1636  jeffra jones           F50-54       26/93    36:38.01
1637  Miranda Scully         F30-34      75/139    36:38.06
1638  Claire Tighe           F15-19      72/119    36:38.09
1639  Kim Tighe              F45-49      42/161    36:39.02
1640  Charlie McVay          M10-12     212/287    36:39.06
1641  Sue Cooper             F50-54       27/93    36:39.09
1642  William Kronenberger   M45-49      61/110    36:39.09
1643  Meghan Barry           F20-24       25/45       36:40
1644  Heidi Donaldson        F55-59       11/56    36:40.06
1645  Caroline Cameron       F 1- 9      50/205    36:41.01
1646  Kelsie Hardy           F10-12     179/385    36:41.01
1647  Meetu Golla            F35-39      80/212    36:42.02
1648  Milissa Cameron        F40-44     101/266    36:43.03
1649  Lindsey Baker          F30-34      76/139    36:44.02
1650  Unknown Partic. 6124   M 0 and      24/42    36:45.09
1651  Tina Caylor            F35-39      81/212    36:46.08
1652  Gary Hamilton          M30-34       42/56    36:46.09
1653  Jennifer Bakx          F40-44     102/266    36:47.02
1654  Rachael Litwiler       F15-19      73/119    36:47.04
1655  Greg kearns            M55-59       27/51    36:47.06
1656  Lauren Freeman         F15-19      74/119    36:48.01
1657  Blair Borrmann         M55-59       28/51    36:48.04
1658  brenda Fernandes       F45-49      43/161    36:48.09
1659  Pat Carlini-Miller     F45-49      44/161    36:49.06
1660  Angela Somers          F40-44     103/266    36:49.08
1661  John Vittori           M45-49      62/110    36:50.09
1662  Curt Cutforth          M45-49      63/110    36:51.02
1663  megan johnson          F20-24       26/45    36:51.09
1664  Leo Leighton           M35-39      68/113    36:53.02
1665  Fares Fallouh          M10-12     213/287    36:53.06
1666  Susan Bilbrey          F40-44     104/266    36:54.04
1667  Amy Bauer              F 0 and      21/58    36:54.07
1668  Vivienne Faulk         F 1- 9      51/205    36:54.08
1669  Scott Bauer            M 0 and      25/42    36:54.08
1670  Danny Messmer          M 1- 9      73/141    36:54.09
1671  Michele Messmer        F40-44     105/266    36:55.07
1672  Cindy Billingsley      F40-44     106/266    36:55.07
1673  Dawson Updike          M10-12     214/287    36:56.02
1674  Joel Vittori           M10-12     215/287    36:56.05
1675  Jill McManus           F40-44     107/266    36:56.07
1676  Cassie Hale            F35-39      82/212    36:57.02
1677  Monica Rhodes          F30-34      77/139    36:57.03
1678  kathryn holmstrom      F 1- 9      52/205    36:57.07
1679  Lori Cobb              F50-54       28/93    36:57.08
1680  Jolie Leonard          F10-12     180/385    36:57.09
1681  Hunter Schultz         M13-14       66/85    36:57.09
1682  Stacy Feltner          F40-44     108/266       36:58
1683  Scott Holmstrom        M35-39      69/113    36:58.01
1684  Thomas Lister          M10-12     216/287    36:58.01
1685  Jonathan Rhodes        M30-34       43/56    36:58.02
1686  Megan Feltner          F 1- 9      53/205    36:58.03
1687  JEFF SMITH             M40-44      98/162    36:58.05
1688  Sam Nierste            M10-12     217/287    36:59.05
1689  Emily Damson           F35-39      83/212    36:59.08
1690  Sherri Nierste         F45-49      45/161    37:00.02
1691  Deondrey Vaughn        M35-39      70/113    37:00.02
1692  Grace Johnson          F13-14      81/112    37:00.05
1693  Hayley Rice            F10-12     181/385    37:00.08
1694  Becky Allen            F45-49      46/161       37:02
1695  Mary Voesten           F45-49      47/161       37:02
1696  Colin Short            M35-39      71/113    37:02.05
1697  Annalise Janke         F10-12     182/385    37:02.07
1698  Monica Tarr            F 0 and      22/58    37:02.07
1699  Melanie Dunkin         F30-34      78/139    37:02.09
1700  Rachel Behrens         F10-12     183/385       37:03
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1701  David Tarr             M 0 and      26/42       37:03
1702  Suzanne Janke          F40-44     109/266    37:03.04
1703  Mary Baxter            F45-49      48/161    37:04.04
1704  David Jr.              M 0 and      27/42    37:05.02
1705  andrew jones           M10-12     218/287    37:05.03
1706  Melissa Donahue        F40-44     110/266    37:08.03
1707  Gwen Martin            F35-39      84/212    37:08.07
1708  Justin Wiers           M 1- 9      74/141    37:09.02
1709  Sarah VanBuskirk       F13-14      82/112    37:10.06
1710  Lisa Allen             F50-54       29/93    37:11.02
1711  Sydney Bowman          F10-12     184/385    37:11.02
1712  Matt Franklin          M50-54       30/54    37:11.03
1713  Megan Merryman         F10-12     185/385    37:11.05
1714  Mylee Franklin         F10-12     186/385    37:11.08
1715  Diane Houston          F30-34      79/139    37:12.05
1716  Chad Wilde             M35-39      72/113    37:13.04
1717  Brooke Deram           F30-34      80/139    37:13.06
1718  Coleton Vondersaar     M 1- 9      75/141    37:13.09
1719  Danielle Thomas        F35-39      85/212    37:13.09
1720  Maria Gaston           F45-49      49/161    37:14.02
1721  Stephanie Vondersaar   F35-39      86/212    37:14.04
1722  Sydney Merryman        F13-14      83/112    37:14.05
1723  Erica Leath            F40-44     111/266    37:14.05
1724  Anne Crowe             F45-49      50/161    37:14.05
1725  Darrell Cross          M55-59       29/51    37:14.09
1726  Angie Commorato        F30-34      81/139    37:15.07
1727  Shamay Theobald        F35-39      87/212       37:16
1728  Sarah Alderton         F10-12     187/385       37:18
1729  Rex Ledbetter          M40-44      99/162    37:18.03
1730  Monte Costes           M40-44     100/162    37:18.07
1731  Michele Howser         F45-49      51/161    37:20.09
1732  JOHN LAURIE            M50-54       31/54    37:20.09
1733  Tyler Schmadeke        M10-12     219/287    37:22.02
1734  Robert Shouse          M25-29       34/38    37:22.03
1735  Mark Gray              M55-59       30/51    37:22.06
1736  Stefanie Hulen         F40-44     112/266    37:22.09
1737  Audrey Gerdts          F 1- 9      54/205    37:24.09
1738  Carol Heneisen         F45-49      52/161       37:25
1739  JIGNASHA PATEL         F45-49      53/161    37:25.07
1740  Jaylen Ryle            F10-12     188/385    37:27.02
1741  Mario Garcia           M40-44     101/162    37:27.05
1742  Qeyon Scott            F10-12     189/385    37:28.03
1743  Jerimiah Maxie         M10-12     220/287    37:28.03
1744  Ryan Berry             M35-39      73/113    37:30.08
1745  Logan Carmack          M13-14       67/85    37:31.02
1746  Anthony Hilb           M25-29       35/38    37:31.05
1747  Ivette Barbosa         F40-44     113/266    37:31.08
1748  Paityn Zito            F 1- 9      55/205    37:32.07
1749  Samantha Plessinger    F10-12     190/385    37:33.07
1750  Lisa Welch             F35-39      88/212    37:34.04
1751  Kelly Kirch            F40-44     114/266    37:36.03
1752  Nina Kirch             F10-12     191/385    37:36.06
1753  Shelley Jackson        F35-39      89/212    37:37.04
1754  Natalie Menke          F30-34      82/139    37:37.05
1755  Jaelyn Menke           F 1- 9      56/205    37:37.07
1756  Andrew Berry           M 1- 9      76/141    37:37.08
1757  Clay Cantrell          M 1- 9      77/141       37:38
1758  Lyndsey Plessinger     F35-39      90/212    37:38.01
1759  Kimberly Ziegler       F30-34      83/139    37:39.05
1760  Anthony Ziegler        M30-34       44/56    37:39.09
1761  Nikolas McTush         M10-12     221/287    37:40.05
1762  Brookly Miner          F 1- 9      57/205    37:40.06
1763  Heather Miner          F40-44     115/266    37:41.02
1764  Jessica Moore          F 0 and      23/58    37:42.02
1765  Kayla Rizzotte         F10-12     192/385    37:42.03
1766  Scott Alderton         M45-49      64/110    37:42.05
1767  Andrew Schwarz         F10-12     193/385    37:42.09
1768  Nancy Hormann          F50-54       30/93    37:42.09
1769  Ryan Vandenbark        M10-12     222/287    37:43.01
1770  Luke Andritsch         M 1- 9      78/141    37:45.02
1771  kathleen mcvay         F40-44     116/266    37:46.09
1772  Sheryl Lesem           F50-54       31/93    37:47.05
1773  Owen Carmack           M10-12     223/287    37:47.07
1774  Ethan Tucker           M 1- 9      79/141    37:47.09
1775  Breanna Rockmon        F10-12     194/385    37:48.01
1776  Jeff Tucker            M35-39      74/113    37:48.05
1777  Michele McGraw         F35-39      91/212    37:48.06
1778  Sarah Stanley          F30-34      84/139    37:48.09
1779  Kailyn Dickerson       F10-12     195/385    37:49.04
1780  Shelli Patrick         F40-44     117/266    37:49.07
1781  Amy Tucker             F35-39      92/212    37:49.09
1782  Miles Tudor            M10-12     224/287    37:50.04
1783  Claire Theobald        F 1- 9      58/205    37:51.03
1784  Laura Behlmer          F45-49      54/161    37:52.08
1785  Kyler Lopez            M10-12     225/287    37:53.01
1786  Nicholas Langham       M 1- 9      80/141    37:53.03
1787  Peyton McVeigh         F10-12     196/385    37:53.09
1788  Joseph Cluff           M13-14       68/85    37:54.08
1789  Kunal Tipnis           M30-34       45/56    37:55.04
1790  Laura Lackey           F10-12     197/385    37:56.02
1791  Gabby Frampton         F10-12     198/385    37:56.07
1792  Wanda Henderson        F45-49      55/161    37:57.03
1793  Ian Haithcoat          M10-12     226/287    37:57.09
1794  Hannah Wikert          F25-29      61/101    37:59.02
1795  Chelsea Salay          F15-19      75/119    37:59.02
1796  christine bowen        F40-44     118/266    38:00.02
1797  Cara Swinefurth        F35-39      93/212    38:00.06
1798  Maureen Meek           F40-44     119/266       38:02
1799  Sandra deCastro        F40-44     120/266    38:02.02
1800  Neil Reeves            M30-34       46/56    38:02.05
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1801  Eloise Taylor          F 1- 9      59/205    38:02.09
1802  Melinda Reeves         F30-34      85/139    38:03.08
1803  Marcia Maple           F55-59       12/56    38:03.09
1804  Bill Taylor            M45-49      65/110    38:04.07
1805  Kristen Trenhaile      F25-29      62/101    38:05.02
1806  Ryan Campbell          M30-34       47/56    38:05.07
1807  Hope McCord            F13-14      84/112    38:07.08
1808  Stacy Lutz-Schultz     F40-44     121/266    38:09.03
1809  Nikolas Stout          M10-12     227/287    38:10.01
1810  Travis Smith           M30-34       48/56    38:10.02
1811  Lilly McVay            F 1- 9      60/205    38:10.02
1812  lisa smith             F45-49      56/161    38:11.05
1813  Stephanie Fortune      F25-29      63/101    38:11.06
1814  Alie Lobdell           F10-12     199/385    38:11.07
1815  Meredith Carmack       F35-39      94/212       38:12
1816  Hannah Baer            F10-12     200/385    38:12.02
1817  Erin Gorman            F30-34      86/139    38:12.02
1818  Amie Lieurance         F30-34      87/139    38:12.04
1819  Sandra Hanke           F60-64        6/31    38:12.09
1820  jaime harvey           F35-39      95/212    38:12.09
1821  amy park               F35-39      96/212    38:13.07
1822  Megan Hertenstein      F25-29      64/101       38:14
1823  hailee park            F 1- 9      61/205       38:14
1824  samantha hertenstein   F20-24       27/45    38:14.01
1825  Cooper Huot            M10-12     228/287    38:14.04
1826  Oscar Gonzalez         M10-12     229/287    38:14.06
1827  jarrett kahl           M35-39      75/113    38:15.07
1828  Ben Richey             M10-12     230/287       38:16
1829  Joe Baer               M35-39      76/113    38:16.01
1830  Karla Graves           F40-44     122/266    38:16.07
1831  Joyce Thurman          F45-49      57/161    38:16.09
1832  Marcie Roberts         F20-24       28/45    38:17.02
1833  Javon Timmerberg       M10-12     231/287    38:17.02
1834  Sara Baer              F35-39      97/212    38:17.03
1835  Jennifer Miller        F35-39      98/212    38:17.05
1836  Rob McCord             M40-44     102/162    38:20.05
1837  Amelia Anderson        F10-12     201/385    38:20.07
1838  Rachel Cook            F10-12     202/385    38:21.02
1839  Andrew Ellenwood       M35-39      77/113    38:22.09
1840  Reilly Ellenwood       F 1- 9      62/205    38:23.05
1841  Sydney Miller          F10-12     203/385    38:23.07
1842  Nadia Stepp            F10-12     204/385    38:24.02
1843  Paula Monroy           F30-34      88/139    38:24.04
1844  Elizabeth Jordan       F10-12     205/385    38:24.06
1845  Paul Jordan            M40-44     103/162    38:24.06
1846  Julia Stringfield      F13-14      85/112    38:25.06
1847  Destiny Hatcher        F10-12     206/385    38:26.05
1848  Erica Hunckler         F 1- 9      63/205    38:26.06
1849  Lydia Council          F25-29      65/101    38:26.08
1850  Shelby Lynch           F10-12     207/385    38:27.07
1851  Molly Fletchall        F15-19      76/119    38:27.08
1852  Sam Brodt              M10-12     232/287    38:27.09
1853  Diane Bell             F55-59       13/56    38:28.01
1854  Miah Rhoads            F13-14      86/112    38:29.01
1855  Luke Aguiar            M10-12     233/287    38:30.03
1856  Mackenzie Miller       F 1- 9      64/205    38:30.06
1857  Brandi Miller          F45-49      58/161    38:30.07
1858  Sydney Smith           F10-12     208/385    38:30.07
1859  Samantha Ball          F 1- 9      65/205    38:30.09
1860  Dana Ball              F30-34      89/139    38:31.06
1861  lucy hahn              F 1- 9      66/205    38:31.08
1862  Colby Vigren           M 1- 9      81/141    38:31.08
1863  Mark Vigren            M 0 and      28/42    38:32.01
1864  Katie Hartnett         F 1- 9      67/205    38:32.03
1865  Brendan Hartnett       M35-39      78/113       38:33
1866  Jessica Keckhaver      F25-29      66/101    38:33.09
1867  Toby Smith             M 0 and      29/42    38:34.03
1868  John Koontz            M45-49      66/110       38:35
1869  DeCrystal Anderson     F10-12     209/385       38:35
1870  Tammy Donley           F40-44     123/266    38:35.02
1871  Teresa Dankoski        F 1- 9      68/205    38:36.04
1872  Scott Armstrong        M30-34       49/56    38:36.05
1873  ANNA BENNETT           F10-12     210/385    38:36.06
1874  Nathan Lind            M10-12     234/287       38:37
1875  MICHAEL BENNETT        M45-49      67/110    38:37.02
1876  Devan Armstrong        F30-34      90/139    38:37.02
1877  Michael Duffy          M10-12     235/287    38:37.06
1878  Alison Palmer          F40-44     124/266    38:38.02
1879  Brooklyn Jenkins       F13-14      87/112       38:40
1880  JOY HUGHES             F45-49      59/161    38:40.02
1881  Amy Christiansen       F40-44     125/266    38:40.03
1882  Owen Vandenbark        M 1- 9      82/141    38:40.05
1883  Elaine Ostendorf       F10-12     211/385    38:40.05
1884  Tammi Daugherty        F45-49      60/161    38:40.08
1885  Olivia Rubick          F10-12     212/385    38:40.09
1886  Julie Vandenbark       F40-44     126/266    38:40.09
1887  Jennifer Acosta        F10-12     213/385    38:41.08
1888  Marco Coria            M10-12     236/287    38:41.08
1889  Melinda Spreitzer      F35-39      99/212    38:42.05
1890  Kayla Miller           F25-29      67/101    38:43.08
1891  Kaity Leighton         F15-19      77/119    38:43.08
1892  Trai Majors            M45-49      68/110    38:44.02
1893  Kara Davis             F15-19      78/119    38:45.01
1894  Dylan Yoder            M10-12     237/287    38:45.06
1895  Nevaeh Starr           F10-12     214/385    38:46.02
1896  John McGlynn           M45-49      69/110    38:47.01
1897  Joshua Zimmerman       M10-12     238/287       38:49
1898  Melissa McGlynn        F40-44     127/266    38:49.02
1899  Gabe Moran             M30-34       50/56    38:49.08
1900  Riley Shorter          F10-12     215/385    38:50.04
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1901  Ann Dickinson          F40-44     128/266    38:50.09
1902  Brian Shorter          M 0 and      30/42    38:51.08
1903  Anthony Dunn           M10-12     239/287    38:53.06
1904  Zane Kelley            M10-12     240/287    38:53.09
1905  Todd Ellis             M35-39      79/113    38:54.02
1906  Maggie Hunckler        F40-44     129/266    38:54.05
1907  Conner Ellis           M13-14       69/85    38:54.08
1908  Elissa Reese           F40-44     130/266    38:55.01
1909  Lori Hubbell           F35-39     100/212    38:56.08
1910  Maggie Ledbetter       F10-12     216/385    38:57.01
1911  jennifer springer      F40-44     131/266    38:57.02
1912  Sarah Berry            F25-29      68/101    38:57.09
1913  Jennifer Marshall      F30-34      91/139    38:58.02
1914  Tori Elliot            F10-12     217/385    38:59.07
1915  Laura Justice          F35-39     101/212    38:59.09
1916  Amanda Dunn            F35-39     102/212    38:59.09
1917  Hannah Justice         F 1- 9      69/205    39:00.02
1918  samantha springer      F 1- 9      70/205    39:01.06
1919  Kyle Riggs             M30-34       51/56       39:02
1920  Ella Hubbell           F 1- 9      71/205    39:02.01
1921  Alejandro Martinez     M13-14       70/85    39:02.04
1922  Alexis Allen           F10-12     218/385    39:02.09
1923  Jerrica Riggs          F25-29      69/101    39:03.01
1924  Bryan Elliott          M45-49      70/110    39:04.07
1925  Christine Kincaid      F20-24       29/45    39:05.02
1926  Carrie Cummings        F35-39     103/212    39:05.09
1927  Tessa Cummings         F 1- 9      72/205    39:06.01
1928  Katie Ratcliff         F30-34      92/139    39:06.04
1929  Steve Reising          M40-44     104/162    39:06.04
1930  Gregory Jenkins        M10-12     241/287    39:06.06
1931  David Ratcliff         M30-34       52/56    39:07.03
1932  Claire Foley           F 0 and      24/58    39:07.05
1933  Brrokelyn Pfleging     F13-14      88/112    39:08.09
1934  Donya Collins          F10-12     219/385    39:09.01
1935  Samantha Perdue        F 1- 9      73/205    39:09.01
1936  Maddie Overy           F10-12     220/385    39:09.02
1937  Laura Erli             F30-34      93/139    39:09.03
1938  SPENCER ERLI           M30-34       53/56    39:09.07
1939  Tonya Majors           F40-44     132/266    39:10.01
1940  Melissa Perdue         F40-44     133/266    39:10.01
1941  Ryan Perdue            M40-44     105/162    39:10.03
1942  Parker Perdue          M 1- 9      83/141    39:10.08
1943  Laura Murphy           F10-12     221/385    39:12.07
1944  Stephanie Stein        F13-14      89/112    39:12.08
1945  Elizabeth Henson       F 1- 9      74/205    39:12.09
1946  brad orris             M35-39      80/113    39:13.04
1947  cindy orris            F35-39     104/212       39:14
1948  Audrey Lash            F25-29      70/101    39:14.02
1949  Holly VanTreese        F25-29      71/101    39:15.09
1950  Rhonda Babcock         F40-44     134/266       39:17
1951  Bekah Kottlowski       F20-24       30/45    39:17.01
1952  Kurt Clemenz           M45-49      71/110    39:17.06
1953  Sam Uliczny            M10-12     242/287    39:19.06
1954  Jack Overy             M45-49      72/110       39:20
1955  Anna DelPrince         F13-14      90/112    39:20.02
1956  Maya Raymond           F10-12     222/385    39:21.04
1957  Kevin Price            M45-49      73/110    39:22.05
1958  David Shinn            M45-49      74/110    39:22.05
1959  Jeanette Walsh         F 0 and      25/58    39:23.09
1960  Jean Ford              F60-64        7/31    39:24.04
1961  Abigail Halstead       F 1- 9      75/205    39:25.01
1962  Debbie Bopp            F45-49      61/161    39:26.04
1963  Khaila Adkins          F13-14      91/112    39:26.07
1964  Shelby Huston          F10-12     223/385    39:26.07
1965  Erika Hayes            F10-12     224/385    39:27.04
1966  Syna Patel             F10-12     225/385    39:28.02
1967  Priti Patel            F 0 and      26/58    39:28.05
1968  Hope Wheeler           F10-12     226/385    39:29.06
1969  Alyssa Holmstrom       F 1- 9      76/205    39:29.07
1970  Jack Pyle              M 1- 9      84/141    39:33.01
1971  Evan Gricius           M 1- 9      85/141    39:33.04
1972  Sarah Swank            F10-12     227/385    39:33.06
1973  Abby Heilman           F10-12     228/385       39:34
1974  Heather Moore          F35-39     105/212    39:34.03
1975  Manuel Garcia          M40-44     106/162    39:34.03
1976  Maddie Moore           F10-12     229/385    39:34.06
1977  Ryan Yoder             M 1- 9      86/141    39:35.04
1978  Jill Snyder            F10-12     230/385    39:35.04
1979  Olivia Endington       F 1- 9      77/205    39:35.09
1980  Todd Yoder             M40-44     107/162    39:36.01
1981  Elle Herzog            F 1- 9      78/205    39:36.01
1982  Jonel Yap              M35-39      81/113    39:36.08
1983  Kylie Carr             F20-24       31/45    39:36.09
1984  Tim Snyder             M50-54       32/54    39:38.02
1985  Joe Mabee              M55-59       31/51    39:38.03
1986  Heather Raymond        F40-44     135/266    39:39.01
1987  John Zellers           M45-49      75/110    39:39.02
1988  Ava Zellers            F10-12     231/385    39:39.03
1989  Sylvia Manner          F40-44     136/266    39:41.04
1990  Mackenna Lieske        F 1- 9      79/205    39:41.08
1991  Debbie Lieske          F35-39     106/212    39:41.09
1992  colleen holmstrom      F35-39     107/212       39:42
1993  Claudia Lowe           F 1- 9      80/205    39:42.04
1994  Bryan Dravis           M 0 and      31/42    39:42.05
1995  Charlotte Halstead     F 1- 9      81/205    39:42.07
1996  Bart Halstead          M40-44     108/162    39:43.03
1997  Jenna Pyle             F10-12     232/385    39:43.04
1998  Kim Pyle               F40-44     137/266    39:43.09
1999  Emily VanDeKeere       F10-12     233/385    39:45.03
2000  Kaitlin Allen          F10-12     234/385    39:45.06
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2001  Emily Gillon           F30-34      94/139       39:46
2002  McKenzie Bennett       F10-12     235/385    39:46.09
2003  Claudia Eichenauer     F 1- 9      82/205    39:47.07
2004  Jennifer Eichenauer    F40-44     138/266    39:47.09
2005  Christina Cassiere     F15-19      79/119    39:48.06
2006  Sam Peterson           M35-39      82/113    39:53.07
2007  Paul Palmer            M40-44     109/162    39:54.05
2008  Grace Peterson         F 1- 9      83/205    39:54.08
2009  Randy Holdeman         M45-49      76/110    39:55.07
2010  Charlie Holdeman       M 1- 9      87/141    39:55.09
2011  Olivia Holdeman        F 1- 9      84/205    39:56.04
2012  Sam Holdeman           M 1- 9      88/141       39:57
2013  Antone Hayden          M13-14       71/85    39:57.04
2014  Andy Pedersen          M45-49      77/110    39:59.06
2015  Elizabeth Martinez     F 1- 9      85/205    39:59.08
2016  Hector Martinez        M35-39      83/113    40:00.01
2017  Angi Barnett           F40-44     139/266    40:00.02
2018  Kelly Potter           F40-44     140/266    40:00.06
2019  Mimi Brodt             F45-49      62/161       40:01
2020  Stormie Clear          F 1- 9      86/205    40:01.09
2021  Bill Schmadeke         M40-44     110/162    40:02.01
2022  Bradley Lister         M 1- 9      89/141    40:02.09
2023  Amy Lister             F35-39     108/212       40:03
2024  Brandon Betz           M30-34       54/56    40:03.07
2025  Frank Casale           M55-59       32/51    40:03.07
2026  Jenna Betz             F30-34      95/139    40:04.07
2027  Teri Matsuoka          F35-39     109/212    40:05.07
2028  Molly Belling          F35-39     110/212    40:05.09
2029  Lisa Markland          F50-54       32/93    40:06.03
2030  Matthew Billet         M 1- 9      90/141    40:06.06
2031  Charles Heintzelman    M45-49      78/110    40:07.01
2032  Nicole Billet          F40-44     141/266    40:07.02
2033  Geralyn Neu            F 0 and      27/58    40:09.03
2034  Janet Chen             F10-12     236/385    40:10.02
2035  Alyssa Kirkland        F10-12     237/385    40:10.02
2036  Maya Gopal             F 1- 9      87/205    40:10.03
2037  Savannah Horchner      F 1- 9      88/205    40:14.01
2038  Karen Miller           F50-54       33/93    40:14.03
2039  Cindy Horchner         F40-44     142/266    40:14.06
2040  Kennedy Cobb           F10-12     238/385    40:14.09
2041  Alison Cobb            F35-39     111/212    40:15.03
2042  Kyle Schaefer          M13-14       72/85    40:15.06
2043  Madeline Lonis         F13-14      92/112    40:15.09
2044  Betty Lonis            F45-49      63/161    40:16.04
2045  Jacob Kleingartner     M10-12     243/287    40:16.05
2046  Greisha Bermudez       F13-14      93/112    40:17.08
2047  Jacob Hall             M 1- 9      91/141    40:17.09
2048  Kassie Schaefer        F45-49      64/161    40:18.07
2049  Olga Murray            F55-59       14/56    40:19.01
2050  Leanne Seland          F30-34      96/139    40:19.08
2051  Gia Maxwell            F 1- 9      89/205       40:20
2052  Aspen Villas           F10-12     239/385    40:20.01
2053  Ashley Davis           F 1- 9      90/205    40:20.09
2054  Hector Murray          M60-64       13/21    40:22.02
2055  Sonia Hart             F13-14      94/112    40:22.06
2056  Julia Gordon           F13-14      95/112    40:22.07
2057  Katherine Nilles       F35-39     112/212       40:23
2058  Jeremy Davis           M35-39      84/113       40:24
2059  Teresa Doyle           F15-19      80/119    40:24.03
2060  Kari Carter            F30-34      97/139    40:25.08
2061  Kathryn Doyle          F20-24       32/45    40:26.06
2062  Orlando Orduno         M15-19       69/83    40:27.05
2063  Beth Herzog            F40-44     143/266       40:28
2064  Denise Tull            F45-49      65/161    40:28.05
2065  Chris Tull             M45-49      79/110    40:28.06
2066  Amy Goodpaster         F35-39     113/212    40:28.09
2067  Diane Kasten           F25-29      72/101    40:29.02
2068  Jordan Soetenga        F15-19      81/119    40:29.08
2069  Kyle Sylvester         M35-39      85/113    40:30.01
2070  stephen lynas          M55-59       33/51    40:30.06
2071  Neira Dall             F35-39     114/212    40:30.06
2072  Alexander Thomason     M 1- 9      92/141    40:34.03
2073  Amanda Conklin         F30-34      98/139    40:35.08
2074  Sandra Dalton          F55-59       15/56       40:36
2075  Jean Yasukochi         F45-49      66/161    40:37.06
2076  Timothy Smith          M45-49      80/110    40:37.07
2077  Gary Laukhuff          M55-59       34/51    40:38.01
2078  michelle lawrence      F30-34      99/139    40:38.02
2079  Ellen Bennett          F10-12     240/385    40:38.04
2080  Angela Phillips        F10-12     241/385    40:38.07
2081  Eric Middleton         M40-44     111/162    40:38.08
2082  Brooke Thomason        F10-12     242/385    40:40.05
2083  Dylan Cooper           M35-39      86/113    40:41.08
2084  Emily Mitchell         F30-34     100/139    40:41.09
2085  Clint Cushman          M45-49      81/110    40:42.01
2086  Brian Allen            M40-44     112/162    40:42.01
2087  Julie Cooper           F40-44     144/266       40:44
2088  Madison Moore          F10-12     243/385    40:44.02
2089  Emma Bui               F 1- 9      91/205    40:44.02
2090  Lori Cushman           F 0 and      28/58    40:44.02
2091  Ella Bui               F 1- 9      92/205    40:44.03
2092  Shari Hunt             F50-54       34/93    40:44.06
2093  Annie Cushman          F10-12     244/385    40:44.06
2094  Kim Bui                F40-44     145/266    40:44.07
2095  Hai Bui                M40-44     113/162    40:44.07
2096  Carol Swaffar          F55-59       16/56    40:44.08
2097  Holly Lewton           F45-49      67/161    40:45.08
2098  Kelly Laukhuff         F25-29      73/101       40:47
2099  Michele Stephens       F40-44     146/266    40:49.03
2100  Melody Brantman        F40-44     147/266    40:50.07

Generated March 15, 2026 at 8:46 AM 21/33



Geist Half Marathon & 5K - 5K Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
2101  Tony Sinn              M35-39      87/113    40:50.07
2102  Hilary Jarvis          F20-24       33/45    40:50.07
2103  Ella Sinn              F 1- 9      93/205       40:51
2104  Paula Stansberry       F45-49      68/161    40:51.02
2105  Brenda Snider          F40-44     148/266    40:52.05
2106  Brenda Slone           F45-49      69/161    40:52.05
2107  Sonya Fentz            F45-49      70/161    40:52.09
2108  Mitzi Koontz           F40-44     149/266       40:53
2109  Steve Sanders          M50-54       33/54    40:53.02
2110  Adrianna Johnson       F10-12     245/385    40:53.06
2111  Emma Fentz             F10-12     246/385    40:53.07
2112  Shannon Hoover Adams   F35-39     115/212    40:53.09
2113  Bill Marquardt         M40-44     114/162    40:54.05
2114  Claire Campassi        F55-59       17/56    40:54.07
2115  Janet Bailey           F55-59       18/56    40:54.09
2116  Lisa Coots             F40-44     150/266    40:55.07
2117  Janee Hurlow           F10-12     247/385    40:55.07
2118  Masey Coots            F10-12     248/385    40:56.01
2119  Colin Kopka            M 1- 9      93/141    40:56.09
2120  Phil Kopka             M35-39      88/113    40:57.03
2121  Tyra Lee               F10-12     249/385    40:57.05
2122  Connor Crimm           M10-12     244/287    40:58.07
2123  Danine Leeper          F35-39     116/212    40:59.02
2124  Jill Crimm             F40-44     151/266    40:59.05
2125  Lauren Leeper          F10-12     250/385    40:59.06
2126  Molly Uliczny          F35-39     117/212    41:00.03
2127  Jonathan Carter        M35-39      89/113    41:01.07
2128  Gordon Kilcoyne        M10-12     245/287    41:02.01
2129  Angela Gasa            F30-34     101/139    41:02.05
2130  Gabrielle Grider       F10-12     251/385    41:02.06
2131  Madison Schwarz        F13-14      96/112    41:04.03
2132  Connor Wilson          M10-12     246/287    41:04.08
2133  Linda Kern             F45-49      71/161    41:05.03
2134  Alaina Kerpsack        F10-12     252/385    41:05.05
2135  Jill Schwarz           F40-44     152/266    41:06.08
2136  Sue Flockenhaus        F 0 and      29/58    41:08.09
2137  Jordyn Hyre            F10-12     253/385    41:09.05
2138  Angie Foreman          F 0 and      30/58    41:09.05
2139  Ella Foreman           F10-12     254/385    41:09.06
2140  Tara Kerpsack          F35-39     118/212    41:10.01
2141  Katie Caulfield        F 1- 9      94/205    41:10.06
2142  Nicholas Caulfield     M15-19       70/83       41:11
2143  Jackson Fain           M 1- 9      94/141    41:11.07
2144  Nathan Albin           M 1- 9      95/141    41:11.07
2145  Brynna Rice            F 1- 9      95/205    41:12.07
2146  Natasha Oakes          F30-34     102/139       41:13
2147  Caroline Lancaster     F10-12     255/385    41:13.07
2148  Meredith Larson        F10-12     256/385    41:14.03
2149  Lee Wood               F45-49      72/161    41:15.05
2150  Will Fella             M 1- 9      96/141    41:15.09
2151  Colleen Lancaster      F 0 and      31/58    41:17.08
2152  Molly Watkins          F50-54       35/93    41:18.03
2153  Cindy Sanders          F35-39     119/212    41:18.05
2154  Lisa Medley            F40-44     153/266    41:18.09
2155  Tammy Hefley           F25-29      74/101    41:20.05
2156  Mary Cuautle           F10-12     257/385    41:21.01
2157  Olivia Klein           F15-19      82/119    41:22.08
2158  Pat McKinnis           M70-74         2/5    41:24.05
2159  Carla Williams         F40-44     154/266    41:25.04
2160  Katie Quesenberry      F40-44     155/266    41:26.09
2161  Lara Ozkan             F 1- 9      96/205    41:27.01
2162  Suzan Ozkan            F40-44     156/266    41:27.03
2163  Heather Bennett        F35-39     120/212    41:27.04
2164  Elizabeth Walmoth      F55-59       19/56    41:29.01
2165  STACIE CROPPER-THOMPSO F30-34     103/139    41:29.07
2166  Georgia hahn           F10-12     258/385    41:30.01
2167  matt Hahn              M40-44     115/162    41:30.04
2168  Samuel Crowe           M 1- 9      97/141    41:31.02
2169  Travis Kantz           M10-12     247/287    41:31.05
2170  SONYA CROPPER          F35-39     121/212    41:31.08
2171  claire crowe           F 1- 9      97/205    41:32.03
2172  daniel crowe           M45-49      82/110    41:32.07
2173  Benjamin Crowe         M 1- 9      98/141       41:33
2174  Unknown Partic. 8745   M 0 and      32/42       41:33
2175  Joe Cox                M40-44     116/162       41:33
2176  Deborah Mastronicola   F50-54       36/93       41:33
2177  Hailey Longardner      F10-12     259/385    41:33.02
2178  Kerrie Donoho          F45-49      73/161    41:33.07
2179  Abigail Cox            F10-12     260/385       41:34
2180  Sam Butler             M 1- 9      99/141    41:34.06
2181  Wendy Osmun            F 0 and      32/58    41:35.03
2182  Cayden Cobb            M10-12     248/287    41:35.08
2183  Lena Middleton         F35-39     122/212    41:35.08
2184  Nicole Richardson      F35-39     123/212    41:37.04
2185  Kenneth Moreland       M60-64       14/21    41:37.09
2186  Sarah Moreland         F20-24       34/45       41:38
2187  Kerri McClintic        F45-49      74/161    41:38.07
2188  Aubree Hall            F10-12     261/385    41:38.07
2189  Sue Gayle              F45-49      75/161       41:39
2190  Gracie Ledbetter       F10-12     262/385    41:39.01
2191  Drew Turner            M10-12     249/287    41:39.02
2192  Alan Kane              M35-39      90/113    41:39.05
2193  Austin Redner          M10-12     250/287    41:40.01
2194  Anna Zaun              F10-12     263/385    41:40.06
2195  Carrie Zito            F35-39     124/212    41:42.03
2196  Janaye Howatt          F25-29      75/101    41:43.01
2197  Jaida Zito             F 1- 9      98/205    41:43.03
2198  Nicolette Seward       F45-49      76/161    41:43.04
2199  Mayana Cork            F13-14      97/112    41:43.07
2200  Sophie Reed            F13-14      98/112    41:44.01
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2201  Miranda Stovall        F10-12     264/385    41:44.02
2202  Zionne McKnight        F10-12     265/385    41:44.09
2203  Anthony Gerardot       M35-39      91/113       41:45
2204  Reasner Malott         M15-19       71/83    41:45.02
2205  Janel Gerardot         F 1- 9      99/205    41:45.04
2206  Taylor Gerardot        F 1- 9     100/205    41:45.09
2207  Sydney Stephens        F10-12     266/385    41:46.02
2208  Mary Cain              F35-39     125/212    41:48.02
2209  Bayla Graham           F10-12     267/385    41:49.03
2210  Lynn Ledbetter         F40-44     157/266    41:49.04
2211  Katelyn Kertin         F 1- 9     101/205    41:49.09
2212  Philip Dankoski        M40-44     117/162    41:50.08
2213  Abigail Thomason       F13-14      99/112    41:51.03
2214  Adison Viars           F 1- 9     102/205    41:51.03
2215  Carlie Bronk           F 1- 9     103/205    41:51.08
2216  Kylee Redmond          F35-39     126/212    41:51.08
2217  Brian Bronk            M40-44     118/162    41:51.09
2218  Rebecca Meier          F45-49      77/161    41:52.02
2219  Kellie Miller          F50-54       37/93    41:54.03
2220  Isabelle Crum          F10-12     268/385    41:54.09
2221  Shireesha Vuppalanchi  F40-44     158/266    41:55.08
2222  Melissa Philhower      F40-44     159/266    41:56.03
2223  Laura Crum             F 0 and      33/58    41:56.05
2224  Gretchen Wettschurack  F35-39     127/212    41:56.07
2225  Ella Wettschurack      F 1- 9     104/205    41:57.02
2226  Laura Graham           F40-44     160/266    41:57.09
2227  Kristen Thomason       F35-39     128/212       41:58
2228  Althea Graham          F 1- 9     105/205       41:58
2229  Hudson Fain            M 1- 9     100/141    41:58.08
2230  Dawn Huston            F50-54       38/93       41:59
2231  Kiersten Bobson        F10-12     269/385    41:59.07
2232  Kristi Kertin          F40-44     161/266    42:00.04
2233  Heather Fain           F40-44     162/266    42:00.09
2234  Chloe Pfleging         F10-12     270/385    42:01.02
2235  Quinn Dixon            M 1- 9     101/141    42:02.01
2236  Vincent Lirteral       M40-44     119/162    42:02.05
2237  Phil Dixon             M35-39      92/113    42:02.06
2238  Phillip Brooks         M15-19       72/83    42:03.08
2239  Nate Hart              M10-12     251/287    42:06.01
2240  stephanie loane        F35-39     129/212    42:06.09
2241  Daja Reynolds          F10-12     271/385    42:07.01
2242  Cameron Neal           M 0 and      33/42    42:07.03
2243  Hayden Grace           M10-12     252/287    42:07.05
2244  Jade Retic             F10-12     272/385    42:07.08
2245  Cassidy Moore          F15-19      83/119    42:09.02
2246  Annette Cassiere       F45-49      78/161    42:09.07
2247  Chris Moore            F45-49      79/161    42:09.07
2248  Mairin Wasson          F10-12     273/385       42:11
2249  Eric Wasson            M40-44     120/162    42:11.04
2250  Nate Lumaye            M 1- 9     102/141    42:13.04
2251  lisa cranston          F50-54       39/93    42:15.05
2252  Julie Kenny            F45-49      80/161    42:15.06
2253  Kevin McFerrin         M35-39      93/113    42:15.08
2254  Patrick Keeling        M13-14       73/85    42:16.04
2255  Nicola Booth           F35-39     130/212    42:16.05
2256  Zac Gerdts             M35-39      94/113    42:16.08
2257  Andrew Gerdts          M 1- 9     103/141    42:17.03
2258  Jessie Miller          F10-12     274/385    42:17.03
2259  Kim Hatchett           F40-44     163/266    42:17.05
2260  Kate Booth             F 1- 9     106/205    42:17.09
2261  Audrey Blanner         F 1- 9     107/205       42:18
2262  Thea Blanner           F40-44     164/266    42:18.03
2263  Julie Gayes            F35-39     131/212    42:18.05
2264  Aletha Dunston         F30-34     104/139    42:18.06
2265  Tamia McCoy            F10-12     275/385    42:18.07
2266  Beverly Monts          F55-59       20/56    42:18.07
2267  Emerson Gayes          F 1- 9     108/205    42:18.07
2268  Donavan Yarnall        M35-39      95/113    42:19.06
2269  Pam Young              F55-59       21/56    42:19.09
2270  Kayla Brooks           F10-12     276/385    42:20.04
2271  Tracey Nix             F45-49      81/161    42:20.07
2272  Rachel Yarnall         F35-39     132/212    42:20.07
2273  Molly Bickle           F10-12     277/385    42:20.08
2274  Ella Hiple             F 1- 9     109/205    42:21.04
2275  Evan Hiple             M35-39      96/113    42:22.02
2276  Suzy Gottschlich       F45-49      82/161    42:23.03
2277  Kelli Lumaye           F35-39     133/212    42:24.03
2278  Leslie Osborne         F50-54       40/93    42:24.04
2279  Crystal Kucic          F55-59       22/56    42:25.04
2280  Nicole Kirchoff        F35-39     134/212    42:25.07
2281  Rolanda Denney         M35-39      97/113    42:26.03
2282  Sarah Sylvester        F35-39     135/212    42:26.03
2283  Vani Koduru            F40-44     165/266       42:27
2284  Cate Searcy            F10-12     278/385    42:27.04
2285  Thomas Searcy          M45-49      83/110    42:27.05
2286  Jennifer Searcy        F40-44     166/266    42:28.01
2287  Michael Kneebone       M40-44     121/162    42:28.03
2288  Paul Bickle            M40-44     122/162    42:28.09
2289  Marquita Bowles        F40-44     167/266       42:29
2290  Mia Bowles             F 1- 9     110/205    42:29.01
2291  Kali Kutcher           F30-34     105/139    42:29.02
2292  Charlie Kneebone       M 1- 9     104/141    42:29.03
2293  Debbie Saple           F40-44     168/266    42:30.03
2294  Mary Reasner           F10-12     279/385    42:30.06
2295  Rita Keeling           F45-49      83/161    42:32.09
2296  gerald mccalister      M65-69        2/12    42:33.01
2297  Erin Ellenwood         F35-39     136/212    42:33.02
2298  Lourdes Legaspi        F10-12     280/385    42:33.04
2299  lisa mccalister        F50-54       41/93    42:33.06
2300  Ava Marquardt          F10-12     281/385    42:33.07
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2301  Evelyn Hernandez       F15-19      84/119    42:35.08
2302  Danae Woods            F10-12     282/385    42:36.05
2303  Claire Blake           F10-12     283/385    42:36.07
2304  Tom Linkmeyer          M50-54       34/54    42:37.03
2305  Cathy Syra             F55-59       23/56    42:38.01
2306  Aaron Daughtery        M10-12     253/287    42:39.04
2307  Michelle Duncan        F35-39     137/212    42:40.04
2308  Reece Duncan           F 1- 9     111/205    42:41.03
2309  Amy Manchir            F35-39     138/212    42:41.04
2310  Zoe Lanier             F15-19      85/119    42:41.08
2311  Rhonda Blake           F35-39     139/212    42:42.01
2312  Claire Padron          F 1- 9     112/205    42:42.02
2313  Megan Davis            F10-12     284/385    42:42.06
2314  Monique Robinson       F15-19      86/119    42:44.06
2315  Ryan Eckler            M15-19       73/83    42:45.02
2316  Lauren Snider          F 1- 9     113/205    42:47.01
2317  Kayla Sutcliffe        F15-19      87/119    42:48.02
2318  Reagan Smalley         F10-12     285/385    42:48.06
2319  Chelsea Owens          F25-29      76/101    42:48.09
2320  bryanna gall           F15-19      88/119    42:49.03
2321  Judy Gemmecke          F50-54       42/93    42:51.01
2322  Noah Schoenling        M15-19       74/83    42:51.03
2323  Gabrielle Gerdts       F 1- 9     114/205    42:51.03
2324  Ella Gerdts            F 1- 9     115/205    42:51.07
2325  Alec Tew               M10-12     254/287    42:51.08
2326  Connie Bruce           F25-29      77/101    42:52.02
2327  Lydia Gerdts           F35-39     140/212    42:52.04
2328  Greg Gastineau         M45-49      84/110    42:52.08
2329  Caroline Kohls         F20-24       35/45    42:53.05
2330  Hannah Pletcher        F13-14     100/112    42:53.05
2331  Paige Mathys           F10-12     286/385    42:54.04
2332  Ariana Turner          F10-12     287/385    42:54.05
2333  Baylee Bishop          F 1- 9     116/205    42:55.02
2334  Melissa Rakestraw      F25-29      78/101    42:55.06
2335  Janet Cross            F50-54       43/93    42:55.08
2336  Cathy Martin           F40-44     169/266    42:55.08
2337  Doug Cross             M55-59       35/51    42:56.02
2338  John Lancaster         M 0 and      34/42    42:56.02
2339  karen gall             F40-44     170/266    42:56.03
2340  Ny'Jah Lawrence        M10-12     255/287    42:58.04
2341  Jeanne Holland         F35-39     141/212    42:59.01
2342  Wes Nicholson          M50-54       35/54    42:59.09
2343  Carrie Sutton          F35-39     142/212    43:00.09
2344  Marissa Spreitzer      F 1- 9     117/205    43:01.08
2345  Lauren Shanks          F 1- 9     118/205    43:02.02
2346  Kate Shanks            F35-39     143/212    43:02.07
2347  Dory Ferland           F35-39     144/212    43:04.09
2348  Rosalie Jarvis         F60-64        8/31    43:08.04
2349  Nicole Mills           F 0 and      34/58    43:08.05
2350  Magdalena Rider        F10-12     288/385    43:09.03
2351  Fred Lang              M 0 and      35/42    43:09.08
2352  Patrick Ruprecht       M50-54       36/54       43:12
2353  Karla Banks-Cazares    F45-49      84/161    43:13.06
2354  David Nicholson        M55-59       36/51    43:14.06
2355  Nikki Mitchell         F30-34     106/139    43:14.06
2356  Amy Vega               F10-12     289/385    43:14.07
2357  Matt Washburn          M35-39      98/113    43:14.07
2358  Christina Riemer       F25-29      79/101    43:14.09
2359  Elizabeth Barnes       F25-29      80/101    43:15.02
2360  Ethan Hicks            M10-12     256/287    43:15.04
2361  Catherine Rowe         F45-49      85/161    43:15.04
2362  Kaitlin Casavan        F 1- 9     119/205       43:16
2363  Samuel Johnson         M13-14       74/85    43:16.04
2364  Jonah Herrmann         M10-12     257/287    43:16.04
2365  Oscar Casiano          M25-29       36/38    43:17.05
2366  Amanda Johnson         F40-44     171/266    43:17.06
2367  Mary Casiano           F10-12     290/385    43:18.02
2368  Chrissy Vasquez        F30-34     107/139       43:19
2369  Meredith Nordmann      F15-19      89/119    43:20.09
2370  Nicolas Keaton         M10-12     258/287    43:22.04
2371  Jill Fella             F40-44     172/266    43:25.06
2372  Maddie Washburn        F10-12     291/385    43:26.01
2373  John Fornuto           M55-59       37/51    43:26.02
2374  Janet Fornuto          F50-54       44/93    43:26.03
2375  Jeffery Allbright      M15-19       75/83    43:26.05
2376  Lizzie Collins         F 1- 9     120/205    43:27.07
2377  Derek Collins          M40-44     123/162    43:27.08
2378  Emily Torrance         F25-29      81/101    43:28.01
2379  Matt Cobb              M15-19       76/83    43:29.01
2380  Sherri O'Keefe         F45-49      86/161    43:30.03
2381  Braelyn Walton         F10-12     292/385    43:31.02
2382  Kaitlin Misbach        F20-24       36/45    43:31.04
2383  Justin Patten          M30-34       55/56       43:32
2384  Lisa Russell           F40-44     173/266    43:34.08
2385  Bernice Bonwell        F45-49      87/161    43:36.05
2386  tonya isaacs           F45-49      88/161    43:36.06
2387  DeDe O'Connor          F50-54       45/93    43:38.09
2388  Sally McAndrews        F55-59       24/56    43:39.06
2389  Courtney Shomaker      F35-39     145/212       43:40
2390  BOB MISKELL            M45-49      85/110    43:40.04
2391  Mason Shomaker         M 1- 9     105/141       43:41
2392  Patrick Downey         M10-12     259/287       43:45
2393  Kristen Cobb           F20-24       37/45    43:45.07
2394  Tracey Odenwelder      F40-44     174/266    43:46.05
2395  Joy Blagburn           F40-44     175/266    43:46.07
2396  Scott Beard            M50-54       37/54    43:47.07
2397  Anne Williams          F45-49      89/161    43:49.05
2398  Owen Howell            M10-12     260/287    43:49.06
2399  Ashley Patty           F 1- 9     121/205    43:49.09
2400  Tammy Gray             F45-49      90/161    43:50.04
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2401  Chris McComas          M50-54       38/54    43:51.01
2402  Joe Patty              M35-39      99/113    43:52.06
2403  Maureen Barry          F50-54       46/93       43:53
2404  Adam Hipsky            M 1- 9     106/141    43:53.01
2405  Jennifer Downey        F40-44     176/266    43:53.02
2406  Alexis Rodriguez       F10-12     293/385    43:53.03
2407  Kent Becker            M50-54       39/54    43:53.06
2408  Jamarion Davis         M 1- 9     107/141    43:54.09
2409  Kristin Glazner        F35-39     146/212    43:55.01
2410  Craig Cureton          M45-49      86/110    43:55.03
2411  Kaitlyn Beshea         F10-12     294/385    43:55.04
2412  David Albright         M45-49      87/110    43:56.07
2413  Beth Santee            F60-64        9/31    43:57.01
2414  Nicholas Carlson       M10-12     261/287    43:57.01
2415  mary carlson           F 0 and      35/58    43:57.03
2416  Susan Fox              F40-44     177/266    43:58.01
2417  Aidan Smalley          M 1- 9     108/141    43:58.06
2418  Lana Harves            F45-49      91/161       43:59
2419  Nick Hanania           M13-14       75/85    44:02.01
2420  Ethan Shamsaie         M 1- 9     109/141       44:04
2421  Tammy Bersel           F35-39     147/212    44:04.06
2422  Tiffany Friend         F35-39     148/212    44:05.04
2423  Macy Halterman         F 1- 9     122/205    44:06.05
2424  Taylor Davis           M 0 and      36/42    44:07.07
2425  Aynsley Haugk          F10-12     295/385    44:08.03
2426  Matt Haugk             M40-44     124/162    44:08.08
2427  Carri Wetherald        F35-39     149/212    44:10.02
2428  Susan Dreher           F50-54       47/93    44:10.03
2429  lori jones             F40-44     178/266    44:11.08
2430  Aly Strapulos          F25-29      82/101       44:12
2431  Shadman Shamsaie       M50-54       40/54    44:13.05
2432  Kristin Bowman         F 0 and      36/58       44:14
2433  Kristi Livingston      F45-49      92/161    44:14.01
2434  Carol VanBuskirk       F 0 and      37/58       44:15
2435  Kris Spott             F40-44     179/266    44:15.03
2436  Jennifer Mendiola      F10-12     296/385    44:15.05
2437  Bobbi Cravens          F45-49      93/161    44:15.09
2438  Ana Luiza Bastos       F15-19      90/119    44:16.04
2439  Chris Atkins           M40-44     125/162    44:17.03
2440  Lindsey Tew            F10-12     297/385    44:18.08
2441  Craig Crosser          M50-54       41/54    44:19.09
2442  Dafne Lopez            F 1- 9     123/205    44:20.09
2443  Jon Butler             M45-49      88/110    44:23.07
2444  Mary Jarman            F35-39     150/212    44:24.05
2445  Karen Wilson           F45-49      94/161    44:28.02
2446  Jenna Kingma           F 1- 9     124/205       44:30
2447  Cole Starnes           M 1- 9     110/141    44:30.01
2448  Casie Starnes          F35-39     151/212    44:30.01
2449  Maria Vander Sande     F 0 and      38/58    44:31.01
2450  Mariah Patton          F15-19      91/119    44:32.01
2451  Maurionna Mahoney      F10-12     298/385    44:32.01
2452  Elaina Williams        F10-12     299/385    44:32.09
2453  Shiela Irick           F45-49      95/161    44:33.03
2454  Kelly Merryman         F 0 and      39/58    44:34.03
2455  Kelly Barbour          F40-44     180/266       44:35
2456  Grace Vander Sande     F 1- 9     125/205    44:35.03
2457  Marlexis Wilson        M10-12     262/287    44:35.07
2458  Anne Ganovsky          F30-34     108/139    44:37.06
2459  Nicole Lyng            F35-39     152/212       44:38
2460  Anna Pohl              F10-12     300/385    44:38.05
2461  Janene Davis           F55-59       25/56    44:39.02
2462  Tori Collins           F10-12     301/385    44:41.02
2463  Julie Tropp            F30-34     109/139    44:41.06
2464  Chris Pohl             M40-44     126/162    44:41.08
2465  Jacob Gillig           M 1- 9     111/141    44:43.05
2466  Tylan Gaines           M10-12     263/287       44:45
2467  Greg Howell            M35-39     100/113    44:45.01
2468  Gail Roseburgh         F45-49      96/161    44:45.04
2469  Dy'Nae Green           F10-12     302/385    44:45.07
2470  Kanesha Gaspard        F20-24       38/45    44:45.08
2471  Christa Stevenson      F45-49      97/161    44:45.08
2472  Jeraca Parker          F10-12     303/385    44:47.01
2473  Barb Kingma            F40-44     181/266    44:47.03
2474  Kathy Gillig           F40-44     182/266    44:47.04
2475  Abigail Ximeyo         F10-12     304/385    44:48.02
2476  Shelley Edwards        F35-39     153/212    44:51.06
2477  Mike springer          M40-44     127/162    44:51.08
2478  kate springer          F 1- 9     126/205    44:52.01
2479  Anil Sharma            M40-44     128/162    44:52.04
2480  Victoria Kirsch        F 1- 9     127/205    44:52.06
2481  Patricia Fredenburgh   F50-54       48/93    44:52.06
2482  Rhea Sharma            F10-12     305/385    44:52.07
2483  Robert Walker          M 1- 9     112/141    44:53.08
2484  Trisha Turner          F 0 and      40/58    44:53.09
2485  Leanne Wenck           F 0 and      41/58    44:54.04
2486  Alan DeLaunay          M50-54       42/54       44:55
2487  Michelle Clark         F10-12     306/385    44:55.05
2488  Jennifer Lincoln       F35-39     154/212    44:56.08
2489  Harish Byrisetty       M35-39     101/113    44:56.08
2490  Noah Garcia            M10-12     264/287    44:57.01
2491  Wayne Smith            M35-39     102/113    44:58.05
2492  Tish Reed              F35-39     155/212    44:59.05
2493  Amanda Harris          F35-39     156/212    44:59.06
2494  Taylyn Brown           F10-12     307/385    44:59.09
2495  Renzo Hart             M10-12     265/287    45:00.05
2496  Aidan Kerpsack         M 1- 9     113/141    45:00.09
2497  Jim Kerpsack           M40-44     129/162    45:00.09
2498  Vivian Evans           F10-12     308/385    45:01.06
2499  Mark Robinson          M45-49      89/110    45:02.03
2500  Kristin Valentine      F20-24       39/45    45:02.04
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2501  Sydney Willis          F10-12     309/385    45:02.07
2502  Brianna Miranda        F10-12     310/385    45:02.07
2503  Amy Robinson           F30-34     110/139    45:02.09
2504  Kristen Sims           F25-29      83/101    45:03.01
2505  Janet Valentine        F45-49      98/161    45:03.06
2506  Hannah Bulisig         F13-14     101/112    45:03.09
2507  Brian Fedje            M30-34       56/56    45:05.01
2508  Dominique Brantley     F50-54       49/93    45:05.03
2509  Ann Manring            F50-54       50/93    45:05.08
2510  Randall Brantley       M60-64       15/21    45:06.06
2511  Nate Sanders           M 1- 9     114/141    45:06.07
2512  Michelle Turner        F45-49      99/161    45:07.01
2513  Jake German            M 1- 9     115/141    45:07.03
2514  Mike Ante              M55-59       38/51    45:07.07
2515  Beth Meyerson          F45-49     100/161    45:08.06
2516  Jill German            F45-49     101/161    45:08.06
2517  Amanda Good            F13-14     102/112    45:09.05
2518  Ben Sanders            M 1- 9     116/141    45:10.02
2519  Tonya Pilkey           F35-39     157/212    45:10.03
2520  Brooke Pilkey          F 1- 9     128/205    45:10.03
2521  Mary Conway            F55-59       26/56    45:10.06
2522  Liz Lamberson          F30-34     111/139    45:10.09
2523  Melanie Farris         F35-39     158/212    45:11.05
2524  Helen Hochstetler      F40-44     183/266    45:12.01
2525  John Hochstetler       M45-49      90/110    45:12.04
2526  Dan Tudor              M40-44     130/162    45:12.05
2527  Tammy Snyder           F40-44     184/266    45:12.08
2528  Kailey Walker          F 1- 9     129/205       45:15
2529  Julie Loshaw           F65-69        2/13    45:15.04
2530  Wade Walker            M35-39     103/113    45:15.06
2531  Tony Burchett          M60-64       16/21       45:19
2532  Wendi Loshaw           F45-49     102/161    45:19.04
2533  Samantha Gard          F25-29      84/101    45:19.06
2534  Alonzo Smiley          M15-19       77/83    45:19.09
2535  Leodimer Reynolds      F30-34     112/139    45:20.02
2536  Bernadeth Majesky      F30-34     113/139    45:20.09
2537  Jeff Frey              M45-49      91/110    45:23.04
2538  Braeden Chester        M 1- 9     117/141    45:23.08
2539  Ella Chester           F 1- 9     130/205    45:23.08
2540  Betty Orban            F60-64       10/31    45:23.09
2541  Tiffany Chester        F35-39     159/212    45:23.09
2542  Susan Zivich           F60-64       11/31       45:24
2543  Adina Hargrave         F10-12     311/385    45:26.02
2544  Harper Grace           F 1- 9     131/205    45:27.02
2545  Bill Lyng              M40-44     131/162       45:28
2546  Kahla Grace            F35-39     160/212    45:28.02
2547  Kennedy Willis         F10-12     312/385    45:28.03
2548  Angela Minglin         F45-49     103/161    45:31.01
2549  Gloria Jensen          F45-49     104/161    45:31.03
2550  Deven Willis           F40-44     185/266    45:34.08
2551  Andrew Beaverson       M10-12     266/287    45:35.01
2552  Sarah Bonham           F25-29      85/101    45:36.07
2553  Lauren Cazares         F10-12     313/385    45:37.02
2554  Savannah Wilson        F10-12     314/385    45:38.01
2555  Kathryn Springman      F55-59       27/56    45:38.04
2556  Elgin Reese            M10-12     267/287    45:38.06
2557  Channon Jordan         F30-34     114/139       45:39
2558  Paige Jordan           F 1- 9     132/205    45:39.04
2559  Hannah Coates          F10-12     315/385    45:40.01
2560  Cindy Cook             F45-49     105/161    45:40.07
2561  Brenda Hargraves       F45-49     106/161    45:41.03
2562  Tracy Chandler         M55-59       39/51    45:41.07
2563  Carly Chandler         F10-12     316/385    45:41.09
2564  Allison Gibson         F15-19      92/119    45:42.03
2565  Taylor Shockey         F13-14     103/112    45:42.09
2566  Phil Sheingold         M50-54       43/54    45:43.05
2567  Lori Haines            F40-44     186/266    45:44.02
2568  Mike Gunnels           M45-49      92/110    45:44.07
2569  Tina Coates            F40-44     187/266    45:45.06
2570  Elizabeth Gunnels      F10-12     317/385    45:45.09
2571  Christopher Svilenov   M 1- 9     118/141    45:46.09
2572  Gage Haase             M 1- 9     119/141       45:47
2573  Brian Huckabee         M 0 and      37/42    45:47.05
2574  Dietra Long            F35-39     161/212    45:48.01
2575  Richard Kramer         M55-59       40/51    45:48.01
2576  Ashanti Ordone         F40-44     188/266    45:48.02
2577  Alexis Green           F 1- 9     133/205       45:49
2578  Julie Jilg             F50-54       51/93    45:49.02
2579  Patricia Martin        F70-74         2/4    45:49.08
2580  Paul Wynne             M45-49      93/110    45:50.07
2581  Crystal Vaughn         F35-39     162/212    45:51.08
2582  Sean Lehman            M40-44     132/162    45:53.06
2583  Megan Lehman           F10-12     318/385    45:54.01
2584  Katherine Bowsher      F 1- 9     134/205    45:55.04
2585  Elizabeth Melton       F55-59       28/56       45:56
2586  Kim DelPrince          F40-44     189/266    45:58.04
2587  Christian Chambers     M10-12     268/287    45:59.03
2588  Camryn Livingston      M13-14       76/85    45:59.03
2589  Dale Bowsher           M35-39     104/113    45:59.04
2590  Rayven Martin          F10-12     319/385    45:59.05
2591  Shan Haase             F40-44     190/266    45:59.09
2592  Julie Mennel           F20-24       40/45       46:01
2593  Jonathan Holzinger     M35-39     105/113    46:01.07
2594  Megan Basore           F25-29      86/101       46:02
2595  David Mennel           M55-59       41/51    46:02.02
2596  Kirt Maxey             M45-49      94/110    46:03.07
2597  Debbie Musgrave        F40-44     191/266    46:04.03
2598  Kaye Schoenling        F40-44     192/266    46:05.04
2599  Jodi Weber             F35-39     163/212    46:06.03
2600  Christopher Walthers   M40-44     133/162       46:07
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2601  Cheryl Schoeman        F30-34     115/139    46:07.02
2602  Michelle Edwards       F40-44     193/266    46:07.06
2603  Naomi Hansen           F70-74         3/4    46:10.03
2604  Allie Bowes            F15-19      93/119       46:11
2605  Alexandra Moore        F 0 and      42/58    46:11.02
2606  Julie Bowes            F50-54       52/93    46:11.08
2607  Kassandra Moore        F 0 and      43/58    46:11.09
2608  Laura Story            F15-19      94/119    46:12.03
2609  Diane Story            F50-54       53/93    46:12.04
2610  Sydney Burts           F13-14     104/112    46:13.07
2611  Alex Wrightsman        M13-14       77/85    46:13.08
2612  Demetrice Smith        F30-34     116/139    46:15.06
2613  Audrey Lo              F13-14     105/112    46:17.01
2614  Robin Marks            F60-64       12/31    46:17.02
2615  Claire Marks           F15-19      95/119    46:17.03
2616  David Evers            M40-44     134/162    46:18.01
2617  Makel Montgomery       F10-12     320/385    46:18.04
2618  Robin Kucinsky         F40-44     194/266    46:21.03
2619  Olivia Yott            F10-12     321/385    46:21.07
2620  Stephanie Yott         F50-54       54/93    46:21.09
2621  Cathy Syra             F55-59       29/56    46:24.01
2622  Kim McDonald           F50-54       55/93    46:24.02
2623  Patricia Doyle         F20-24       41/45    46:25.02
2624  Laura Bickle           F40-44     195/266    46:26.04
2625  John Bickle            M13-14       78/85    46:28.04
2626  Mary Bickle            F13-14     106/112    46:30.01
2627  Dorry Ante             F55-59       30/56    46:30.03
2628  Cathy Bickle           F60-64       13/31    46:30.09
2629  Paige Feyock           F13-14     107/112    46:32.07
2630  Greg Finch             M55-59       42/51    46:35.01
2631  Karlie Wittkamper      F10-12     322/385    46:39.04
2632  Alisha Wittkamper      F35-39     164/212    46:40.08
2633  Ellie Moreland         F 1- 9     135/205    46:41.01
2634  Kelly Brummett         F30-34     117/139    46:41.03
2635  Tabitha Wright         F25-29      87/101    46:42.01
2636  Jessica Eads           F25-29      88/101    46:42.01
2637  Stuart Davis           M55-59       43/51       46:43
2638  Jennifer Cianelli      F40-44     196/266    46:45.07
2639  Carla Atkinson         F45-49     107/161       46:46
2640  Isabelle Arney         F10-12     323/385    46:46.08
2641  Toni Waymire           F55-59       31/56    46:47.01
2642  Tracy Arney            F45-49     108/161    46:48.03
2643  Brynn Oros             F10-12     324/385    46:49.05
2644  Andrea Oros            F40-44     197/266    46:49.07
2645  Isabella Waymire       F10-12     325/385    46:50.08
2646  Sreemala Murthy        F 0 and      44/58    46:51.08
2647  Janyiah Martin         F10-12     326/385    46:52.05
2648  Ryan Zapf              M10-12     269/287    46:52.07
2649  Marc Hipsky            M45-49      95/110    46:54.09
2650  Daniela Dall           F 1- 9     136/205    46:55.08
2651  Kayla Terry            F 1- 9     137/205       46:57
2652  Jennifer Terry         F25-29      89/101    46:57.03
2653  Skylar Heckman         F 1- 9     138/205       46:58
2654  Ella Hatfield          F 1- 9     139/205    46:59.07
2655  Robyne Harris          F45-49     109/161    46:59.07
2656  Kami Harris            F 1- 9     140/205    46:59.08
2657  Julia McNamee          F10-12     327/385    46:59.08
2658  Gregg Henry            M50-54       44/54    47:00.01
2659  Jennifer Pearlman      F35-39     165/212    47:00.03
2660  Allison Pence          F15-19      96/119    47:00.04
2661  Hyde Heckman           F35-39     166/212    47:01.01
2662  Kristy McNamee         F35-39     167/212    47:01.03
2663  Jo Ann Keatts          F60-64       14/31    47:03.09
2664  Christel Wagner        F 0 and      45/58       47:05
2665  Holly Taylor           F30-34     118/139    47:05.01
2666  teresa lynas           F50-54       56/93    47:05.02
2667  Pat Walker             F65-69        3/13    47:05.05
2668  Amanda Hardwick        F25-29      90/101    47:05.09
2669  Diane Boehm            F45-49     110/161    47:06.03
2670  Andria Ray             F30-34     119/139    47:06.09
2671  Katie Tulledge         F25-29      91/101    47:07.01
2672  Kelly Feyock           F45-49     111/161    47:08.01
2673  Allison Green          F40-44     198/266    47:08.06
2674  brooke harvey          F40-44     199/266       47:09
2675  Kim Hicks              F45-49     112/161    47:10.01
2676  Jacob Marks            M10-12     270/287    47:12.05
2677  Melissa Lange          F25-29      92/101    47:12.05
2678  Karen Colglazier       F60-64       15/31    47:24.08
2679  Laurie Manns           F45-49     113/161    47:25.05
2680  Sophia Feyock          F10-12     328/385    47:26.09
2681  Michael Green          M20-24       12/15    47:27.06
2682  Donovan Wilson         M10-12     271/287    47:27.08
2683  Kathleen Holton        F60-64       16/31    47:28.04
2684  Tim Husk               M 0 and      38/42    47:28.06
2685  Ann Kinney             F55-59       32/56    47:28.07
2686  Jessica Hogue          F15-19      97/119    47:28.09
2687  Eric Green             M45-49      96/110    47:28.09
2688  Leah Thomas            F20-24       42/45    47:28.09
2689  Dick McKinnis          M70-74         3/5    47:29.07
2690  Kelly McCartney        F40-44     200/266    47:31.04
2691  peggy kessler          F55-59       33/56    47:32.02
2692  Brianna Wright         F 1- 9     141/205    47:33.07
2693  Donna Wright           F45-49     114/161    47:33.08
2694  Chloe Feyock           F15-19      98/119    47:37.05
2695  Jaiden Galford         M10-12     272/287    47:41.02
2696  Michael Webster        M40-44     135/162       47:44
2697  Diana Flamino          F60-64       17/31    47:44.03
2698  Aerin Hubbell          F 1- 9     142/205    47:44.04
2699  Jon Hubbell            M40-44     136/162       47:45
2700  Stephanie Baker        F30-34     120/139    47:45.06
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2701  Melissa Schmadeke      F35-39     168/212    47:46.01
2702  Nathan Schmadeke       M 1- 9     120/141    47:47.08
2703  Margaret Moore         F65-69        4/13       47:48
2704  Michael Clemmer        M65-69        3/12    47:48.03
2705  Nancy Clemmer          F65-69        5/13    47:49.04
2706  jackie gantz           F10-12     329/385    47:50.05
2707  Susan Delafield        F45-49     115/161    47:51.01
2708  Zaida Monell           F50-54       57/93    47:51.08
2709  Annette Freeman        F55-59       34/56       47:59
2710  Joan Mossbarger        F40-44     201/266    48:00.03
2711  Elaine Beaty           F45-49     116/161    48:00.09
2712  Glynis Thomas          F45-49     117/161    48:01.04
2713  Ann Marie Patrick      F30-34     121/139    48:01.09
2714  Mary Lee               F45-49     118/161    48:02.08
2715  Tim Smith              M70-74         4/5    48:02.08
2716  Cheryl Statzer         F55-59       35/56    48:04.06
2717  Marvin Jones           M 1- 9     121/141    48:05.01
2718  Owen Savage            M 1- 9     122/141    48:06.04
2719  Carrie Robertson       F45-49     119/161       48:07
2720  Jennifer Buchtman      F35-39     169/212    48:08.01
2721  Marilyn Widner         F30-34     122/139    48:08.01
2722  HEIDI BENNETT          F45-49     120/161    48:08.03
2723  Kristin Pitzer         F30-34     123/139    48:09.03
2724  Olivia Lux             F10-12     330/385    48:10.02
2725  Kiersten Riedford      F 1- 9     143/205    48:10.05
2726  Olivia Buchtenkirch    F10-12     331/385    48:10.05
2727  Tahaa Munir            F 1- 9     144/205    48:10.07
2728  Tracy Tew              F40-44     202/266    48:12.05
2729  Reese Koontz           F 1- 9     145/205       48:13
2730  Michael Beaverson      M10-12     273/287    48:13.06
2731  Julie Williamson       F40-44     203/266    48:14.09
2732  Jackie Pall            F30-34     124/139    48:14.09
2733  Alexandra Bates        F10-12     332/385       48:15
2734  Dorothy Riedford       F40-44     204/266    48:15.01
2735  Laura McMahon          F40-44     205/266    48:15.08
2736  Sheri Benscoter        F45-49     121/161       48:16
2737  David Day              M45-49      97/110    48:16.05
2738  Keanan Riedford        M 1- 9     123/141       48:17
2739  dianne fletcher        F40-44     206/266    48:17.01
2740  Pat Smith              F65-69        6/13    48:17.07
2741  Wayne Polston          M50-54       45/54    48:23.01
2742  Lillian Polston        F50-54       58/93    48:23.02
2743  Lisa Torrance          F45-49     122/161    48:24.02
2744  Divinity Pope          F10-12     333/385    48:24.06
2745  Chris Reid             M45-49      98/110       48:25
2746  Riley Russell          F10-12     334/385    48:26.02
2747  Leslie Reid            F40-44     207/266    48:27.05
2748  Andrea Kilgore         F35-39     170/212    48:27.05
2749  Stephanie Pope         F35-39     171/212    48:27.08
2750  Adison Webster         F 1- 9     146/205    48:27.09
2751  Katy Reid              F10-12     335/385    48:30.09
2752  Andrea Webster         F35-39     172/212    48:31.09
2753  Spencer Reid           M 1- 9     124/141    48:32.04
2754  Natalie Lux            F 1- 9     147/205    48:32.07
2755  Margie Lux             F35-39     173/212    48:32.09
2756  Bella Bardach          F10-12     336/385    48:34.09
2757  Vishu Kaur             M10-12     274/287       48:35
2758  Sahana Golla           F 1- 9     148/205       48:35
2759  Nikki Willis           F40-44     208/266    48:35.07
2760  Phoebe Gero            F 1- 9     149/205    48:39.04
2761  Tom Gero               M60-64       17/21    48:39.07
2762  Kim Gross              F55-59       36/56    48:39.09
2763  Alan Riedford          M40-44     137/162    48:43.08
2764  Paula Pletcher         F45-49     123/161    48:44.03
2765  Chelsea Darwin         F15-19      99/119    48:46.01
2766  Gaberiel Martinez      F10-12     337/385    48:46.03
2767  Kate Seiler            F 1- 9     150/205       48:47
2768  Kevin Seiler           M45-49      99/110    48:47.04
2769  Carrie Dostalek        F35-39     174/212    48:47.05
2770  Jennifer Darwin        F40-44     209/266    48:48.02
2771  Aiden Frauhiger        M 1- 9     125/141    48:48.04
2772  Stephen Darwin         M55-59       44/51    48:48.09
2773  William Ellenwood      M 1- 9     126/141    48:50.03
2774  Laura Ivory            F45-49     124/161    48:52.01
2775  Marti DeFord           F45-49     125/161    48:52.09
2776  Jenna Stahl            F 1- 9     151/205    48:53.08
2777  Lowell Frame           M65-69        4/12    48:55.02
2778  Terry Zoubul           F75-79         1/1    48:55.02
2779  Alison Stahl           F35-39     175/212    48:56.02
2780  Sheri Frame            F60-64       18/31    48:56.04
2781  Marcia Young           F60-64       19/31    48:57.05
2782  Crystal Williams       F40-44     210/266    48:57.07
2783  Heather Crouch         F40-44     211/266    48:58.02
2784  Ryan Vaden             M10-12     275/287    48:58.02
2785  Sheila Lothery         F55-59       37/56    48:59.01
2786  Derrian Lee            M10-12     276/287    48:59.02
2787  Andrea Carter          F35-39     176/212    48:59.02
2788  Virginia Gamble        F55-59       38/56    48:59.03
2789  Bev Kruetzman-Gray     F60-64       20/31    49:00.02
2790  Audrey Clark           F55-59       39/56    49:00.03
2791  Bailey German          F10-12     338/385    49:01.06
2792  Kylan Fedje            M10-12     277/287    49:01.07
2793  Hannah Smith           F10-12     339/385    49:01.09
2794  Bobbi DeLaunay         F50-54       59/93    49:02.03
2795  Yvonne Edison          F45-49     126/161    49:02.03
2796  George Gray            M65-69        5/12    49:03.09
2797  Susan Leffler          F60-64       21/31    49:05.01
2798  Erin Lehman            F 1- 9     152/205    49:10.02
2799  Jill Lehman            F40-44     212/266    49:10.04
2800  Cynthia Springer       F55-59       40/56    49:15.04
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2801  Majenica Springer      F25-29      93/101    49:16.04
2802  Telecia Coleman        F15-19     100/119    49:18.07
2803  Sophia Wellbaum        F 1- 9     153/205    49:20.07
2804  Lindon Somers          M65-69        6/12    49:20.07
2805  Bill Martin            M40-44     138/162    49:21.03
2806  Annarose Martin        F 1- 9     154/205    49:21.03
2807  Abby Vernon            F10-12     340/385    49:21.04
2808  Elizabeth Martin       F60-64       22/31    49:22.01
2809  Megan Rhoads           F10-12     341/385    49:23.06
2810  Jennifer Keller        F35-39     177/212    49:24.08
2811  Marcia Walton          F55-59       41/56       49:25
2812  Madison Keller         F10-12     342/385       49:25
2813  Andrea Jenkins         F40-44     213/266    49:25.03
2814  Becky Proctor          F45-49     127/161    49:26.01
2815  Antonella Polito       F40-44     214/266    49:27.03
2816  Miriam Gonzalez        F10-12     343/385    49:27.04
2817  Zaira Gonzalez         F15-19     101/119    49:27.05
2818  Pam Kuklish            F50-54       60/93    49:27.09
2819  margie shaw            F50-54       61/93    49:28.02
2820  nancy Leslie           F45-49     128/161    49:28.03
2821  Autumn McClintic       F15-19     102/119    49:32.08
2822  Stacy Hall             F35-39     178/212    49:33.03
2823  Mackenzie Frayman      F10-12     344/385    49:33.09
2824  Lynn Bates             F45-49     129/161    49:34.08
2825  Julie Hipsky           F45-49     130/161    49:36.02
2826  Randy Boon             M50-54       46/54    49:36.09
2827  LaSeptra Campbell      F15-19     103/119       49:37
2828  Emily Boon             F10-12     345/385    49:37.02
2829  Nyla Hawkins           F 1- 9     155/205    49:37.07
2830  Laura Klinestiver      F40-44     215/266    49:38.02
2831  Janet Winget           F55-59       42/56    49:38.05
2832  Devon Hensel           F35-39     179/212    49:39.03
2833  Kim Brewster           F50-54       62/93    49:39.08
2834  Rose Hawkins           F35-39     180/212    49:39.09
2835  Lauren Bronson         F 1- 9     156/205       49:40
2836  Sherrie Stafford       F50-54       63/93    49:40.05
2837  Becky Clevenger        F60-64       23/31    49:42.04
2838  Daja Goodnight         F10-12     346/385    49:42.05
2839  Denisa Hanania         F10-12     347/385    49:44.04
2840  Lisa Wilson            F45-49     131/161    49:47.03
2841  Kathi Vitale           F40-44     216/266    49:47.04
2842  Tommy Hanania          M13-14       79/85    49:47.06
2843  Mara Wilson            F10-12     348/385       49:48
2844  Adam Gardner           M10-12     278/287       49:48
2845  Kelly McNairy          F35-39     181/212    49:48.02
2846  Eric Volsic            M35-39     106/113    49:50.07
2847  Nicholle Petroff       F25-29      94/101       49:51
2848  Jenna Petroff          F25-29      95/101    49:51.05
2849  Camryn Allen           F10-12     349/385    49:55.01
2850  Shayla Jones           F10-12     350/385    49:57.01
2851  Vicky Chen             F10-12     351/385    49:57.02
2852  Jonah Thompson         M10-12     279/287    49:57.02
2853  Jon Smith              F10-12     352/385    49:57.03
2854  Christina Kerns        F30-34     125/139    49:57.07
2855  Wendy Shaffer          F50-54       64/93    49:57.09
2856  Irene Jones            F45-49     132/161    49:57.09
2857  Daniel Riesberg        M50-54       47/54    49:58.01
2858  Ranae Gourley          F40-44     217/266    50:00.03
2859  Michele Brothers       F45-49     133/161    50:00.04
2860  Pam Edgington          F50-54       65/93    50:00.04
2861  Jennifer Munson        F30-34     126/139    50:06.04
2862  Bree Chastain          F10-12     353/385    50:07.03
2863  Karisma Lockhart       F 1- 9     157/205    50:07.04
2864  Cheryl Eckler          F50-54       66/93       50:09
2865  Lauren Koehl           F 1- 9     158/205    50:09.04
2866  Mary Rahe              F65-69        7/13    50:10.02
2867  Megan Kruse            F10-12     354/385    50:11.06
2868  Hannah Chenevert       F10-12     355/385    50:11.09
2869  Dianne Beuoy           F45-49     134/161       50:12
2870  Brenda Balcunias       F40-44     218/266    50:12.03
2871  Mike Decraene          M40-44     139/162    50:13.07
2872  Bridget Decraene       F 1- 9     159/205       50:14
2873  Rachel Jordan          F20-24       43/45    50:15.06
2874  Mary Jordan            F50-54       67/93    50:15.09
2875  Rick Marden            M45-49     100/110    50:17.02
2876  Evan Brawner           M13-14       80/85    50:17.03
2877  Jackie Marden          F45-49     135/161    50:18.04
2878  Vicki Bronson          F35-39     182/212    50:18.04
2879  Lacey Robinson         F 0 and      46/58    50:19.04
2880  Ailee Howard           F 0 and      47/58    50:20.02
2881  Ernesto Fernandez      M13-14       81/85    50:20.03
2882  Tom Cooke              M 0 and      39/42    50:20.05
2883  Beverly Hartig         F40-44     219/266    50:22.03
2884  Laura Knauff           F45-49     136/161    50:22.04
2885  Angela Paxton          F45-49     137/161    50:22.05
2886  Bridget Davis          F35-39     183/212    50:22.09
2887  Karyn Willmann         F35-39     184/212    50:24.03
2888  Spencer Dodge          M15-19       78/83    50:25.01
2889  Heather Sandstorm      F40-44     220/266    50:25.04
2890  Kristin Hussey         F40-44     221/266    50:26.01
2891  Katie Robertson        F40-44     222/266    50:26.05
2892  Jane Clarke            F40-44     223/266    50:26.07
2893  Nina Davis             F45-49     138/161    50:28.05
2894  Corbin Bower           M13-14       82/85    50:28.07
2895  Randall Blake          M55-59       45/51       50:29
2896  Kendra Ervin           F35-39     185/212    50:29.03
2897  Jennifer Shamsaie      F40-44     224/266    50:29.07
2898  Jim Foersterling       M45-49     101/110    50:36.03
2899  Mary Foersterling      F45-49     139/161    50:37.08
2900  Amber Ewing            F35-39     186/212    50:39.03
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2901  Debbie Johnson         F55-59       43/56    50:39.03
2902  Nicole Johnson         F35-39     187/212    50:39.06
2903  Michele Gribble        F40-44     225/266    50:43.09
2904  Faith Frzer            F 1- 9     160/205    50:44.03
2905  Ellen Wilde            F30-34     127/139    50:44.08
2906  Aimee Gonzalez         F 1- 9     161/205    50:45.07
2907  Enrique Fernandez      M13-14       83/85    50:46.01
2908  Bob Spencer            M75-79         1/3    50:46.08
2909  Julie Lorenz           F45-49     140/161    50:47.04
2910  Michele Wiese          F45-49     141/161    50:47.06
2911  Lauren Wilson          F40-44     226/266    50:47.07
2912  Josh Wilson            M 1- 9     127/141    50:48.04
2913  Christine Parker       F45-49     142/161    50:50.03
2914  Jill Cooke             F60-64       24/31    50:50.03
2915  Ariah Smith            F 1- 9     162/205    50:50.07
2916  Lynn Lewis             F50-54       68/93    50:50.09
2917  Deb Steinmetz          F50-54       69/93    50:50.09
2918  Margo McNamee          F35-39     188/212    50:51.04
2919  Steve Noce             M35-39     107/113    50:52.02
2920  Ann Stinson            F50-54       70/93    50:55.09
2921  Sherrie Rayburn        F50-54       71/93    50:56.03
2922  Elizabeth A Capps      F40-44     227/266    50:57.01
2923  Kelsey Cureton         F15-19     104/119    50:57.01
2924  Katelyn Mickelsen      F 1- 9     163/205    50:58.09
2925  Saylor Lewin           M 1- 9     128/141    50:59.06
2926  Angela Orton           F35-39     189/212    51:00.02
2927  Connie Fegan           F30-34     128/139    51:00.05
2928  Jack VanDeKeere        M 1- 9     129/141    51:02.09
2929  Brooke Lewin           F35-39     190/212    51:04.05
2930  Whitney Chenevert      F 1- 9     164/205    51:07.03
2931  Barbie Millington      F 0 and      48/58    51:08.02
2932  Jason Jensen           M40-44     140/162    51:08.06
2933  Rebecca Frey           F30-34     129/139    51:08.09
2934  Unknown Partic. 5000   M 0 and      40/42       51:09
2935  Debbie Laginess        F50-54       72/93    51:09.01
2936  Jovi Legaspi           F45-49     143/161    51:09.01
2937  Nick Van Jelgerhuis    M 1- 9     130/141    51:09.05
2938  Debbie Granger         F55-59       44/56       51:10
2939  Kathy Bennison         F55-59       45/56    51:10.02
2940  Ethan Waters           M10-12     280/287    51:11.06
2941  Matthew Brewer         M10-12     281/287    51:11.07
2942  Amy Van Jelgerhuis     F35-39     191/212    51:11.08
2943  Nathan Zapf            M10-12     282/287    51:11.09
2944  Wendy Brewer           F40-44     228/266       51:12
2945  Cole Curtforth         M13-14       84/85    51:12.06
2946  Deborah Forrow         F50-54       73/93       51:13
2947  Beth Sanders           F45-49     144/161    51:14.01
2948  Constance Van Meter    F10-12     356/385    51:17.09
2949  Jason Van Meter        M40-44     141/162    51:18.01
2950  Lori Worthington       F40-44     229/266    51:18.04
2951  Kathy Shields          F40-44     230/266    51:18.09
2952  Robin Sego             F10-12     357/385    51:25.01
2953  Heather Ziliak         F40-44     231/266    51:25.02
2954  Bianca Deleon          F10-12     358/385    51:25.06
2955  Cynthia Lopez          F10-12     359/385    51:25.09
2956  Claudine Sutton        F 0 and      49/58    51:26.06
2957  Lisa Poynter           F40-44     232/266    51:28.04
2958  Hope Hatfield          F45-49     145/161    51:29.01
2959  Emme Miller            F 1- 9     165/205       51:30
2960  Angela McIntyre        F40-44     233/266    51:33.04
2961  Tonya Galbraith        F55-59       46/56    51:34.02
2962  John Goss              F60-64       25/31    51:34.07
2963  Larry Ostendorf        M60-64       18/21    51:36.03
2964  Jennifer Noelle        F25-29      96/101    51:37.07
2965  Marci Laughlin         F60-64       26/31    51:37.08
2966  David Ostendorf        M25-29       37/38    51:38.05
2967  Kendall Bronk          F35-39     192/212    51:39.01
2968  Rob Fortune            M40-44     142/162    51:46.06
2969  Devyn Fortune          F 1- 9     166/205    51:47.04
2970  Andrea Steed           F35-39     193/212    51:48.07
2971  Karen York             F50-54       74/93    51:51.04
2972  Claire Boon            F 1- 9     167/205    51:51.04
2973  Regina Boon            F45-49     146/161    51:51.05
2974  Kay Mason              F45-49     147/161    51:51.06
2975  Karen Orduno           M15-19       79/83    51:53.04
2976  Estefania Cespedes     F15-19     105/119    51:53.05
2977  elizabeth benner       F45-49     148/161    51:55.01
2978  Ashley Hall            F13-14     108/112       51:59
2979  Debbie Hall            F40-44     234/266    51:59.04
2980  Kristin Bickle         F40-44     235/266       52:00
2981  Ruth Barbee            F40-44     236/266    52:08.02
2982  Emily Hall             F10-12     360/385    52:09.05
2983  Makenzie Carter        F10-12     361/385    52:11.05
2984  Michael Fyffe          M40-44     143/162    52:12.01
2985  Marsha Creech          F40-44     237/266    52:12.03
2986  Alyssa Bartley         F15-19     106/119    52:12.06
2987  Michelle Beckley       F45-49     149/161       52:14
2988  Matthew Zaun           M 1- 9     131/141    52:15.04
2989  Marla Rollo            F15-19     107/119    52:16.08
2990  Mitchell Clarke        M13-14       85/85    52:17.05
2991  Emily Rollo            F10-12     362/385    52:17.06
2992  Lindsay Grant          F15-19     108/119    52:18.01
2993  MELISSA SNYDER         F35-39     194/212       52:19
2994  Christine Van Meter    F40-44     238/266    52:19.08
2995  Carla Brennan          F45-49     150/161    52:19.09
2996  Lorraine Miller        F 0 and      50/58    52:20.04
2997  Maryanne Herber        M40-44     144/162    52:22.01
2998  Gus Pulos              M55-59       46/51    52:23.04
2999  Arielle Pulos          F15-19     109/119    52:23.06
3000  Mary Marshall          F35-39     195/212    52:25.09
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3001  Teresa Booher          F50-54       75/93    52:26.03
3002  Reagan Marshall        F10-12     363/385    52:27.04
3003  Karen Guess            F50-54       76/93    52:27.05
3004  Katelynn Buchan        F13-14     109/112    52:27.08
3005  Jeffrey Guess          M50-54       48/54    52:28.05
3006  Natalie Zaun           F40-44     239/266    52:28.08
3007  Brad Zaun              M40-44     145/162    52:28.09
3008  Kimberly Stewart       F45-49     151/161    52:30.08
3009  Robert Daniel          M50-54       49/54    52:30.09
3010  Leann Buskirk          F35-39     196/212    52:36.07
3011  Theresa Sheingold      F50-54       77/93    52:36.08
3012  Stacey King            F35-39     197/212    52:37.03
3013  Ginny Waggener         F35-39     198/212    52:37.04
3014  David York             M45-49     102/110       52:40
3015  John Mason             M45-49     103/110    52:40.03
3016  Danielle Claybon       F10-12     364/385    52:40.05
3017  Amy Lutz               F40-44     240/266    52:40.06
3018  Catelin Lutz           F 1- 9     168/205    52:40.08
3019  Rosario Segovia        F35-39     199/212    52:44.08
3020  Kyle Kopke             F40-44     241/266    52:45.01
3021  Douglas Boxler         M35-39     108/113       52:46
3022  Madelyn Boxler         F 1- 9     169/205    52:46.01
3023  Kim Holland            F45-49     152/161    52:46.05
3024  PJ Bickle              M40-44     146/162    52:49.05
3025  Diana Fataliyeva       F10-12     365/385    52:50.07
3026  Mike Hall              M35-39     109/113    52:51.05
3027  Melisa Isaacs          F10-12     366/385    52:51.09
3028  Dramara Claybon        F30-34     130/139    52:52.04
3029  Robert Smith           M40-44     147/162    52:52.06
3030  Ruby Smith             F 1- 9     170/205    52:52.08
3031  Angie Hall             F35-39     200/212    52:53.01
3032  Emily Butler           F45-49     153/161    52:53.05
3033  Annette Miller         F40-44     242/266    52:58.01
3034  Natalie James          F15-19     110/119    52:59.04
3035  Ann Long               F60-64       27/31    53:02.05
3036  Gavin Straight         M 1- 9     132/141    53:02.06
3037  Thomas Mondy           M10-12     283/287    53:02.07
3038  Jack Miller            M 1- 9     133/141    53:02.08
3039  Aidan Betts            F 1- 9     171/205    53:03.05
3040  Katie Farley           F40-44     243/266    53:03.08
3041  Katie Straight         F35-39     201/212    53:04.03
3042  Jennifer Mondy         F 0 and      51/58    53:05.03
3043  Sarah Koch             F 1- 9     172/205    53:08.08
3044  Alyxandra Williams     F 1- 9     173/205    53:10.03
3045  Dennis Koch            M40-44     148/162    53:10.04
3046  Maci Slavin            F15-19     111/119    53:11.04
3047  John Brier             M65-69        7/12    53:12.05
3048  Kaye Miller            F55-59       47/56    53:12.07
3049  Mary Barbee            F50-54       78/93    53:12.08
3050  Randy Craig            M55-59       47/51       53:17
3051  Lynn Wittig            F45-49     154/161    53:17.06
3052  Jon Wittig             M20-24       13/15    53:17.06
3053  Lynn Wittig            F 0 and      52/58    53:17.08
3054  Jonathan Wittig        M15-19       80/83    53:17.08
3055  Lee Slagle             M 0 and      41/42    53:17.09
3056  linda shuppard         F45-49     155/161    53:18.05
3057  susan evans            F30-34     131/139       53:20
3058  Kelly Moore            F 0 and      53/58       53:22
3059  Cassie Cline           F25-29      97/101    53:23.05
3060  Nicki Mitchell         F30-34     132/139    53:23.06
3061  Abby Marks             F10-12     367/385    53:24.05
3062  Brady South            M 1- 9     134/141    53:26.09
3063  Taylor Easterbrook     F 1- 9     174/205    53:31.06
3064  Dawn Easterbrook       F40-44     244/266    53:33.09
3065  Brooke Weston          F30-34     133/139    53:36.06
3066  Eli Cooper             M 1- 9     135/141    53:36.07
3067  Enrique Ayala          M10-12     284/287       53:37
3068  Julianne Ferguson      F10-12     368/385    53:38.03
3069  Bryan Obispo           M 1- 9     136/141       53:40
3070  Elaine Craig           F50-54       79/93    53:43.01
3071  Jeff Patrick           M40-44     149/162    53:43.08
3072  Austin Lawrence        M10-12     285/287    53:44.01
3073  Rick Francis           M55-59       48/51    53:48.01
3074  Debby Francis          F55-59       48/56    53:50.02
3075  Daroanila Dell         M45-49     104/110    53:53.06
3076  Erin Dickman           F20-24       44/45    53:53.07
3077  Jeanne Britt           F45-49     156/161    53:53.09
3078  Rhonda Rolfsen         F50-54       80/93       53:54
3079  Sharon Laukhuff        F50-54       81/93    53:54.05
3080  Maria Riesberg         F55-59       49/56    53:55.06
3081  Sue Whitaker           F60-64       28/31    53:55.07
3082  Kennedy Winfrey        F10-12     369/385    53:57.04
3083  Elizabeth Young        F30-34     134/139    53:57.09
3084  Tamara Harris          F40-44     245/266    54:03.03
3085  Joaquin Legaspi        M 1- 9     137/141       54:04
3086  Sherry Legaspi         F40-44     246/266    54:05.06
3087  Ranya Barham           F10-12     370/385    54:10.03
3088  Amy Gray               F35-39     202/212    54:12.07
3089  Emma Clemenz           F13-14     110/112    54:18.02
3090  Morgan Grimm           F 1- 9     175/205    54:20.05
3091  Terence Ordone         M35-39     110/113    54:20.09
3092  Amy Sullivan           F 0 and      54/58    54:22.03
3093  Jeff Ferguson          M50-54       50/54    54:26.06
3094  Cheryl Ferguson        F50-54       82/93    54:27.05
3095  Myla McCartney         F 1- 9     176/205    54:27.08
3096  Elijah McCord          M15-19       81/83    54:28.01
3097  Evelyn Melton          F 1- 9     177/205    54:28.01
3098  Caroline Ferguson      F15-19     112/119    54:28.01
3099  Noelle Harvey          F45-49     157/161    54:30.06
3100  Haley Netherton        F15-19     113/119    54:32.07
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3101  Mindy Hertzler         F50-54       83/93    54:33.03
3102  Danielle Rossillo      F15-19     114/119    54:33.07
3103  Fletcher Brockelman    M 1- 9     138/141    54:34.03
3104  Sydney Strolberg       F 1- 9     178/205    54:35.01
3105  Charlie Brockelman     F 1- 9     179/205    54:35.01
3106  Jeffery Bass           M40-44     150/162    54:35.06
3107  John Hoeft             M65-69        8/12    54:36.02
3108  Maureen Bass           F40-44     247/266    54:37.06
3109  Kari Strolberg         F40-44     248/266    54:38.01
3110  Grace Merrill          F 1- 9     180/205       54:39
3111  Michelle Beers         F35-39     203/212    54:39.02
3112  Jason Merrill          M40-44     151/162    54:39.03
3113  Stacey Hummel          F35-39     204/212    54:40.02
3114  Jaime Hardin           F35-39     205/212    54:40.07
3115  Shannon Roudebush      F40-44     249/266    54:41.01
3116  David Olson            M50-54       51/54    54:42.09
3117  Linda Olson            F50-54       84/93    54:43.01
3118  Jerry Levine           M75-79         2/3    54:43.09
3119  Judy Levine            F70-74         4/4    54:44.03
3120  Joni Sears             F30-34     135/139    54:45.07
3121  Henry Fernandex        M45-49     105/110    54:45.08
3122  Marita Bower           F45-49     158/161    54:46.04
3123  Lisa Jaggers           F50-54       85/93    54:46.05
3124  Leza Cutforth          F45-49     159/161    54:59.01
3125  Anne Andritsch         F65-69        8/13    55:03.02
3126  Tom Andritsch          M65-69        9/12    55:03.05
3127  Franki Davis           F10-12     371/385    55:03.07
3128  Michelle Simmons       M35-39     111/113    55:04.03
3129  Ed Gray                M70-74         5/5    55:04.09
3130  Larry Shaw             M45-49     106/110    55:06.01
3131  Rian Hahn              F35-39     206/212    55:06.03
3132  Kirsten Shaw           F40-44     250/266    55:12.06
3133  Saylor Hershman        F 1- 9     181/205    55:16.01
3134  Dean Hershman          M40-44     152/162    55:16.01
3135  Drew Hershman          M 1- 9     139/141    55:16.08
3136  Dominic Hershman       M 1- 9     140/141       55:17
3137  DAN KRUPA              M40-44     153/162    55:17.02
3138  GRACIE DEERY           F25-29      98/101    55:17.08
3139  TRACI MALOY            F45-49     160/161    55:17.08
3140  Amy Hershman           F40-44     251/266    55:17.08
3141  Charles Martin         M40-44     154/162    55:18.03
3142  Camden Martin          M15-19       82/83    55:18.07
3143  John Spreitzer         M35-39     112/113    55:18.09
3144  Rajasree Golla         F60-64       29/31    55:19.03
3145  Mina Spreitzer         F 1- 9     182/205    55:19.05
3146  Jack Isbell            M10-12     286/287    55:20.08
3147  Melinda Cobb           F50-54       86/93    55:26.05
3148  Andrea Strapulos       F30-34     136/139    55:26.07
3149  Jim Strapulos          M60-64       19/21    55:27.01
3150  Chloe Gutierrez        F 1- 9     183/205    55:28.02
3151  Lisa Wells             F35-39     207/212    55:28.05
3152  Cindy Mares            F40-44     252/266    55:29.06
3153  Gabriele Turner        F10-12     372/385    55:29.09
3154  Tami Wellbaum          F40-44     253/266    55:29.09
3155  Ava Wellbaum           F 1- 9     184/205    55:30.02
3156  Rylinn Pridemore       F 1- 9     185/205    55:36.08
3157  Reggie Simmons         F40-44     254/266    55:42.07
3158  Stacy Pridemore        F40-44     255/266       55:44
3159  Stacy Pridemore        F40-44     256/266       55:44
3160  Abby Robisch           F10-12     373/385    55:53.02
3161  Gary Webb              M55-59       49/51    55:53.08
3162  Sophie Nix             F10-12     374/385    55:54.02
3163  judith lonsway         F65-69        9/13    56:06.06
3164  Jadyn Taylor           F 1- 9     186/205       56:15
3165  Zuri Reed              F 1- 9     187/205    56:16.03
3166  Lucy King              F 1- 9     188/205    56:16.09
3167  Olivia King            F10-12     375/385    56:17.03
3168  Emma Sanders           F 1- 9     189/205    56:18.03
3169  Elizabeth Gonzalez     F15-19     115/119    56:19.01
3170  Jessica Betts          F35-39     208/212    56:29.01
3171  Kelly Otis             F40-44     257/266    56:30.06
3172  Jennifer Nicholson     F55-59       50/56       56:31
3173  Kathy Harrison         F55-59       51/56    56:33.06
3174  Daniel Rains           M60-64       20/21    56:33.09
3175  Turner Graves          M10-12     287/287    56:34.09
3176  Hillary Hughes         F30-34     137/139    56:35.03
3177  Susan Rains            F60-64       30/31    56:35.05
3178  Kimberly Wright        F50-54       87/93    56:37.01
3179  Alan Buser             M65-69       10/12    56:37.02
3180  Kathy Kleinrichert     F50-54       88/93    56:37.03
3181  Ryleigh Grimm          F 1- 9     190/205    56:37.06
3182  Sherry Buser           F65-69       10/13    56:37.09
3183  Sandra Grimm           F40-44     258/266    56:38.01
3184  Michael Graves         M40-44     155/162    56:40.02
3185  Meg Dimick             F15-19     116/119    56:40.03
3186  Sandy Cotten           F65-69       11/13    56:40.03
3187  Susanne Bowen          F55-59       52/56    56:40.05
3188  Sue Yotter             F60-64       31/31       56:41
3189  eric benner            M45-49     107/110       56:42
3190  John Vanabeelee        M40-44     156/162       56:50
3191  Pearl Akers            M40-44     157/162    56:51.04
3192  Monique Taylor         F40-44     259/266    57:09.04
3193  Olivia Davis           F10-12     376/385    57:09.05
3194  Diana Hummel           F55-59       53/56    57:14.09
3195  Amanda Wylie           F 1- 9     191/205    57:17.02
3196  Sheyenne Jones         F13-14     111/112    57:17.02
3197  John Speer             M20-24       14/15    57:20.03
3198  Bonnie Speer           F55-59       54/56    57:21.01
3199  Tammie Pipes           F50-54       89/93    57:23.09
3200  Gil Standley           M50-54       52/54    57:33.09
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- -----------
3201  Roger Myers            M60-64       21/21    57:35.02
3202  Khalesia Lange         F10-12     377/385    57:35.04
3203  Joyce Myers            F50-54       90/93    57:37.01
3204  April Proffitt         F25-29      99/101    57:37.03
3205  Barbara Cicholski      F55-59       55/56    57:39.03
3206  Sarah Brown            F10-12     378/385    57:42.01
3207  Robin Nix              M45-49     108/110    57:46.06
3208  sherry archer          F65-69       12/13    57:46.07
3209  Carleigh Barlow        F 1- 9     192/205    58:09.01
3210  Ambrosia Sutton        F30-34     138/139    58:16.04
3211  Victoria Smith         F13-14     112/112    58:18.03
3212  Greg Finch             M55-59       50/51    58:18.06
3213  RON ROGERS             M75-79         3/3    58:19.02
3214  Don Flamino            M65-69       11/12    58:39.08
3215  Richard Moore          M65-69       12/12    58:40.08
3216  Celina Kaur            F 1- 9     193/205    59:16.07
3217  Nick Pulos             M 1- 9     141/141    59:23.01
3218  Kendall Butler         F 1- 9     194/205    59:23.01
3219  Takiesha Smith         F35-39     209/212    59:23.08
3220  Errol Butler           M40-44     158/162    59:26.06
3221  Keerat Singh           M40-44     159/162    59:33.06
3222  Harjeet Kaur           F40-44     260/266    59:33.08
3223  Scott VanDeKeere       M45-49     109/110    59:38.03
3224  Nicole Jarboe          F40-44     261/266    59:42.06
3225  Sheryl King            F45-49     161/161    59:47.08
3226  Dave Irish             M50-54       53/54    59:48.01
3227  Kim Irish              F40-44     262/266    59:48.02
3228  Anne Taylor            F 0 and      55/58  1:00:13.05
3229  Sagar Panicker         F 1- 9     195/205  1:00:14.01
3230  Lauren Holland         F10-12     379/385  1:00:16.08
3231  Mara Morrison          F10-12     380/385     1:00:17
3232  Mike Morrison          M45-49     110/110  1:00:23.02
3233  Kaylee Marks           F 1- 9     196/205  1:00:24.03
3234  Evelyn Butler          F10-12     381/385  1:00:27.07
3235  Brenda Marks           F40-44     263/266  1:00:28.09
3236  Shanti Panicker        F 0 and      56/58  1:00:35.07
3237  Shreya Panicker        F 1- 9     197/205  1:00:36.01
3238  BRUCE WOOLDRIDGE       M40-44     160/162  1:00:39.06
3239  Pennie Gregory         F 0 and      57/58  1:00:40.02
3240  Yessica Melton         F 1- 9     198/205  1:00:59.09
3241  Shelli Haubner         F50-54       91/93  1:01:00.05
3242  Christine Jacobs       F10-12     382/385  1:01:18.02
3243  Ann Hrinowich          F40-44     264/266  1:01:18.07
3244  Caitlin Cicholski      F20-24       45/45  1:01:31.09
3245  Michelle Kincer        F30-34     139/139     1:01:34
3246  Mike Cicholski         M55-59       51/51  1:01:34.09
3247  Linda Mark             F65-69       13/13  1:01:49.04
3248  Lori Hoffman           F40-44     265/266  1:01:56.06
3249  Michael Jennings       M25-29       38/38  1:01:57.06
3250  Charlene Denny         F50-54       92/93  1:02:04.02
3251  Deidre Hull            F25-29     100/101  1:02:04.09
3252  Stephen Jennings       M25-29       39/38  1:02:05.03
3253  Lillian Jennings       F 1- 9     199/205  1:02:05.04
3254  Izzy Steenberg         F10-12     383/385  1:02:27.01
3255  Lindsey Faust          F 1- 9     200/205  1:02:27.08
3256  David Steenberg        M40-44     161/162  1:02:27.09
3257  Emmy Steenberg         F10-12     384/385  1:02:28.05
3258  Jasmine Kakowa         F 1- 9     201/205  1:02:37.01
3259  Abby Teitsort          F10-12     385/385  1:02:39.04
3260  Gabrielle Besel        F 1- 9     202/205  1:02:39.06
3261  Tresa Steenberg        F40-44     266/266  1:02:39.08
3262  Piper Koontz           F 1- 9     203/205  1:02:40.02
3263  Leann Faust            F35-39     210/212  1:02:40.05
3264  Jada Kakowa            F 1- 9     204/205  1:02:45.07
3265  Paul Besel             M40-44     162/162  1:03:08.08
3266  Daniel Teitsort        M45-49     111/110  1:03:20.05
3267  Giselle Kakowa         F 1- 9     205/205  1:03:25.08
3268  Fred Napier            M50-54       54/54  1:03:26.09
3269  Jacqueline Jones       F15-19     117/119  1:04:54.07
3270  Kaitlyn Pulos          F15-19     118/119     1:04:57
3271  Sherry Schieber        F25-29     101/101  1:05:31.02
3272  Andrea Roberts         M15-19       83/83  1:05:38.07
3273  Steven Kakowa          M35-39     113/113     1:07:49
3274  Carolyn Stellema       F50-54       93/93  1:12:09.08
3275  Sarah  Sally  Standley F55-59       56/56  1:12:15.03
3276  Austin Hunt            M20-24       15/15  1:15:42.03
3277  Kara Klopfenstein      F35-39     211/212  1:44:00.09
3278  Katie Kennedy          F15-19     119/119  1:50:41.01
3279  Andi Clark             F35-39     212/212  1:51:45.08
3280  Danielle Chastain      F 0 and      58/58  2:03:39.01
3281  greg oherren           M50-54       55/54  2:24:24.01
3282  Unknown Partic. 9799   M 0 and      42/42  2:35:12.03
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